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About Us
Founded in 2000, BestSub Technologies Co Limited specializes in manufacturing and 
marketing coated mugs, sublimation blanks, heat presses, 3D printing items, apparels, 
sublimation cases, silhouette cutting plotters, photo crystals, mug coasters, badges, textiles, 
toner transfer products, advertising materials and related printing services widely welcomed as 
corporate gifts, souvenirs, premiums, personal gifts, etc. 

During the past decades years, we have built up our reputation by outstanding product quality, 
short delivery period, best after-sale service and ever-developing spirit. So far, we have 
developed business in over 200 countries and set up 40 agents worldwide. Based on the 
sound market demand and professionals, we encourage new potential partners to set up their 
own business by referring to our starter packages and provide them constant after-sale support 
to realize steady growth startups. 

As a professional leading supplier in the sublimation industry, we have recently enhanced 
again our 3 coating factories, one in Ganzhou, Jiangxi Province, and another two in Zibo, 
Shandong Province, with the daily output of 90,000 pieces of sublimation mugs. 

The factory in Ganzhou, relocated from Xingguo to Ganzhou Economic Development Zone, 
certified with ISO9001: 2008 quality management, with four key production lines, mainly 
produces various kinds of ceramic mugs, bottles, tiles, metals, glasses, photo slates, etc. Its 
coating techniques and product quality control have been greatly improved. 

As for the other two factories in Zibo, one is engaged in white mugs and color mugs with two 
key production lines while the other factory, whose main products are white mugs, has one key 
production line. Both of the two factories do much better in coating and techniques in order to 
achieve outstanding product quality. 

All in all, we are luckily boosted by a smartly professional distribution network covering both 
the domestic and overseas market. Our R&D team, keeping developing new product for the 
market demand, work with a clear vision of the market trends. As a one-stop supplier of 
sublimation products, we provide a product portfolio covering press machine accessories, heat 
transfer expendables, coated ceramic products, coated metal products, coated glass products, 
sublimation gadgets and fabric products, OEM program and any other relevant products. With 
our time tested techniques, your need will surely acquire more satisfaction. With great 
confidence, we highly expect your contact in the hope of presenting you an enjoyable and 
profitable cooperation.

Leading Market by Qualified Service

·Our Value: Gain Integrity upon Independence 

·Outlook: To Be the Best DIY Printing Solution Provider 

·Management Principle: Grow Together with Staff 

·Operation Target: Leading Market by Qualified Service
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In April 2017, BestSub have successfully passed the factory audits conducted by BSCI, the Business Social Compliance 
Initiative, and certification bodies of ISO, the International Organization for Standardization, and received BSCI and 
ISO9001 certifications.

BSCI supports companies to contribute to social compliance and improvements within the factories, and supervise them 
meeting the international labor standards protecting workers' rights, while ISO develops standards of world-class 
specifications for products, services and systems, to ensure quality, safety and efficiency, and advocates factories to meet 
the standards.

With BSCI and ISO9001 certifications from this two leading organizations of factory supervision, we will continue to 
establish a factory that ensures the rights, safety and welfare of labors, the positive work environment, the complete fire-
extinguishing system and so on; we will continuously produce excellent products of first-class quality, and provide the most 
professional services and technology supports to meet every customer’s expectations as before. Also, our products is with 
SGS certificate and CE mark, which are the truly great products you can really trust and purchase. Choose BestSub, 
choose the best.

BSCI AND ISO9001
THE MOST TRUSTWORTHY BESTSUB WITH

CERTIFICATIONS

ISO 9001:2015
CERT NO.10417Q20212R0M

BESTSUB’S 
OFFICE IN 
GUANGZHOU

BESTSUB’S 
EXHIBITIONS

FACTORIES 
AND WAREHOUSES

The head office is located in Guangzhou, China. 
15 minutes’ away from Canton Fair—the largest 
trading pavilion of China.

We deliver the latest market information and 
exhibit our newest products to our customers 
every year by attending different exhibitions both 
at home and abroad. You can meet us at Canton 
Fair, Fespa, Photokina, SGIA and Sign China 
every year.

We have 3 coating factories which have obtained 
ISO9001:2008 Quality Management Certification, 
covering a total area of 51,000㎡ and over 10 
production lines.
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SUBLIMATION GADGETS

PHONE CASES

MORE CHOICES

EQUIPMENT

PHOTO MUGS

CERAMIC BLANKS

PHOTO DECORATION

SUBLIMATION TEXTILE

P2-P24

P113-P122

P88-P112

P67-P87

P55-P66

P47-P54

P25-P46

P123-P146

THE PROCESS OF SUBLIMATION

More free sublimation tutorial at BestSub's Youtube page www.bestsub.tv

3D Vacuum 
Machine

Combo 
Presses

Apparel 
Printing

Mug Press

Printer & 
Cartridge

Access to 
images

Sublimation Paper,
Thermal Tape

START

Cap Heat 
Press

Plate Heat
 Press
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SG400C/M/Y/K 
Cart-PRA4SG400/
PRA4SG800

SG800C/M/Y/K 
Cart-PRA4SG800

PRA4SG400 
Virtuoso SG400 Printer, A4 Size, 
CMYK 4 Colors

PRA3SG800
Virtuoso SG800 Printer, A3 Size, 
CMYK 4 Colors

Create like never before with Sawgrass’ Virtuoso Desktop HD Product Decorating Systems featuring the Sawgrass SG400 
(Letter, A4) and SG800 (Tabloid, A3) inkjet printers. Virtuoso is the industry’s first and only fully integrated desktop system 
designed specifically for sublimation.

Imagine brighter, higher-definition images, with unsurpassed ease of use, support AND lower startup and imaging costs. 
Virtuoso delivers all this and more, taking the art of digital printing to its next evolution. 

SG400/SG800
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LG4/LG6
Continuous Ink 
Supply System
4 Colors/6 Colors

EPSON1390
EPSON 1390 Printer, A3 Size, 
CMYK LC LM 6 Colors

EPSONT50
EPSON T50 Printer, A4 Size, 
CMYK LC LM 6 Colors

Notes: 
Please do Nozzle Check before your print, if long time no 
use. If any gaps or faint areas appear in your printout, do 
the Head Cleaning, till fluent printout you got. 
Continuous Ink Supply System (CISS) recommended.

Premium printer, special ink cartridge and sublimation paper, 
fast printing, unclogged printer head, easy design 
CreativeStudio.

EPSON SUBLIMATION PRINTERS

INK, INK CARTRIDGES

SAWGRASS  VJ628  PRINTER

● Full-bleed printing on 24”products.
● Engineered and manufactured in Japan by Mutoh.
● Industrial-grade printhead.
● i2 print technology virtually eliminates banding.
● Dual CMYK and 8-color ink configurations.
● Up to 1440 x 1440 resolution.

Item No. Color Item No. Color

VJ628INK-C Blue VJ628INK-LK Light Black

VJ628INK-M Red VJ628INK-LLK Light Light Black

VJ628INK-Y Yellows VJ628INK-FO Fluorescent Orange

VJ628INK-K Black VJ628INK-FP Fluorescent Pink

VJ628INK-LC Light Blue VJ628INK-FY Fluorescent Yellow

VJ628INK-LM Light Red VJ628INK-FB Fluorescent Blue

MS3
Sublimation Ink
Size: 1000ml

MS1
Sublimation Ink
Size: 100ml

MS2
Sublimation Ink
Size: 500ml

Sawgrass Vj628 Solutions To Ink Color Combination

C M Y K C M Y K

A. Double Four Colors
The picture is of purer colors.

C M Y K
XF

LC LM LK
XF

LLK
XF

B. Eight Colors
The intermediate colors and skin colors are more exquisite and vivid.

C M Y K O B FLP FLY

C. Fluorescence Colors + Four Colors
Pure color images are flourescence colors with brighter and more eye-catching effect.
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The film gives metallic effect to images. Its metallic effect is similar to the printings on real metal. This metallic film is the easiest 
solution to catch potential customers' eye with shining metallic images without using metallic inks. It is suitable for all kinds of 
sublimation fabrics. We have A4 size and roll size for you.

As the necessary media, Subli-Cotton Fabric, which is knitted and woven fabric, makes sublimation 
possible for cotton material. It is designed for fashion knitted fabrics and T-shirt business. It is for 
stretchy, knitted cotton and we recommend T-shirts and other cotton that is stretchy. We have A4 size, 
A3 size and roll size for you.

METALLIC FILM

SUBLI-COTTON FABRIC
SBC1928/SBC2639/SBC1500
Size:19x28cm/26x39cm/150cmX1000cm

MFLM2430/MFLM24100
Size: 24x30cm/24cmX100m

5 www.bestsub.com 6

JS3DM
3D Printing Film
Size: 21×30cm

Z100/Z85B/Z160B/Z118B
Roll Sublimation Paper
Size: 0.61×30m/0.85×100m/
1.60×100m/1.118×100m

OTTER PRO 
SUBLIMATION 
PAPER

Item No. Item Name Printing Method Pack Size

Z88AA High Quality Sublimation Paper

Inkjet 100 sheets

A4

Z99 High Quality Sublimation Paper A3

Z88B Dye Sublimation Paper A4

Z99B Dye Sublimation Paper A3

ZSA4 Transfer Paper (Dark Colour) A4

ZSA3 Transfer Paper (Dark Colour) A3

ZQA4 Transfer Paper (Light Colour) A4

ZQA3 Transfer Paper (Light Colour) A3

 JPIJLA4 Inkjet Light Transfer Paper A4

3GJDA4
JETPRO Inkjet Dark 
Transfer Paper

JPLA4
3G JET Inkjet Light 
Transfer Paper

OTHER INKJET TRANSFER PAPER
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Otter Pro Sublimation Paper is applied with a special fast drying 
coating on its printing side. With this updated technology, the 
paper provides quick transfer properties and outstanding 
performance on hard surface items and textiles. It works for 
Epson, Ricoh, Sawgrass and other ink-jet sublimation printers.

Applications
Hard surfaces: ceramic, glass, metal, polymer
Textiles: textiles made of polyester or low cotton content, 
sportswear
Compatible Ink
Water-based Sublimation Ink
Printing Parameters
Mugs: 180℃, 30 seconds
HB Boards: 190℃, 70-120 seconds
Phone Covers with Aluminum Inserts: 180℃, 45 seconds

Item No. PSP125-A4 PSP125-A3 PSPR125-61 PSPR105-61 PSPR105-1118

Size A4 A3 61cmx100m 61cmx100m 1.118mx100m

GSM 125g 125g 125g 105g 105g
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B840N (A3 ,Black)

EASY DESIGN SOFTWARE SERIAL
DGLE-N

Need a professional picture designing software with the most simple user interface? BestSub gives you the answer. 
You are lucky to find yourself suddenly become the master of your imagination and make it visible on the screen. 
No matter what items you get from BestSub, you will find its model in the database for personal designing. All 
designed pictures can be directly applied on the items.

New generation of printing, able to print WHITE color, no color limitation, working with 
FOREVER Heat Transfer Paper, you can get incredible printing effect on many application. 
No need cutting, plotting or weeding.

OKI WHITE TONER LASER 
TRANSFER PRINTERS

C711WT
OKI C711WT Printer(A4) 
CMY WHITE 4 Colors

C M Y W

K
+

C941DN
OKI C941dn Printer(A3)
CMYK WHITE 5 Colors

WC M Y K +

C831DN
OKI C831dn Printer(A3)
CMYK 4 Colors

C M Y K

C M Y W

TONER

C711WTC/M/Y/W
Cart-C711WT

C941DNC/M/Y/K/W
Cart-C941DN

C831DNC/M/Y/K
Cart-C831DN

KC M Y W KC M Y

B840N
O KI B840N Laser Printer(A3)
K 1 Colors

K

WHITE TONER LASER 
TRANSFER SYSTEM
The White Toner Laser Transfer System allows you to print on a lot of different surfaces, the biggest advantage of this system is able to print WHITE color, no color 
limitation, and transfer printing on dark color application as easy as on white color application.
What's More,No Material Limitation, Including Full Cotton.
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Forever 
Multi-Trans

C711WT(A4 ,CMYW) C941DN(A3 ,CMYKW)

Mug Presses Mug Presses

C831DN(A3 ,CMYK)

Forever 
Trim-free Light

Forever 
Trim-free Dark

Transfer Paper 
for Cotton

Transfer Paper 
for Cotton

Transfer Paper 
for Cotton

Brunet clothLight color clothCloth

TransferRIP Image Optimization 
Software(save on White Toner, 

save up to 40% on Costs.)

+
Access to 
images

JOTO Dark 
Transfer Paper

FOREVER 
Multi-Trans 
(Metallic)

Mug Mug

Forever Flex-Soft 
No-Cut Foil
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The White Toner Laser Transfer System allows you to print on a lot of different surfaces, the biggest advantage of this system is able to print WHITE color, no color 
limitation, and transfer printing on dark color application as easy as on white color application.
What's More,No Material Limitation, Including Full Cotton.
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Forever 
Multi-Trans

C711WT(A4 ,CMYW) C941DN(A3 ,CMYKW)

Mug Presses Mug Presses

C831DN(A3 ,CMYK)

Forever 
Trim-free Light

Forever 
Trim-free Dark

Transfer Paper 
for Cotton

Transfer Paper 
for Cotton

Transfer Paper 
for Cotton

Brunet clothLight color clothCloth

TransferRIP Image Optimization 
Software(save on White Toner, 

save up to 40% on Costs.)

+
Access to 
images

JOTO Dark 
Transfer Paper

FOREVER 
Multi-Trans 
(Metallic)

Mug Mug

Forever Flex-Soft 
No-Cut Foil
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FOREVER TRIM-FREE LIGHT TRANSFER PAPER
FLLA4

This application is as easy as it can be. It is a 1-Paper-System for 
printing onto light colored textiles. The white toner coverage under 
the colors enables an extraordinary bright and outstanding result on 
light colored garments.
This product even works on dark colored garments, with less bright 
colors than on light colored garments. The application is very easy to 
understand and gives constant results you can count on.

FOREVER TRIM-FREE DARK TRANSFER PAPER
FLDA4-A   /A side  /A4

  FLDA4-B  /B side  /A4
   FLDA3-A /A side  /A3
   FLDA3-B /B side  /A3

FOREVER FLEX-SOFT NO-CUT FOIL

Achieve amazing brilliant colors and outstanding wash resistance without cutting and 
weeding!
The bright white coating of the B-Paper improves the opacity and vibrancy of colors 
on dark fabrics and it also greatly enhances adhesion for better durability and 
washability.
As an additional benefit, the no-cut no-weed means there is no unwanted 
background on the garment! Just the areas with toner are transferred.

Transfer Foil for Black and White or CMYK Laser/LED Printers and Copiers!
Print Black and get White, Metallic or Neon Colors!
No Cutting, No Weeding!

FOREVER MULTI-TRANS PAPER
ZFA4-WT

This is our standard transfer media for hard surfaces.
It has been in use for over 15 years with excellent transfer results and 
long-term dependability. So far, its usage was limited to white or light 
colored materials. With the introduction of the white toner, there are no 
limits any more.
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Item No. Colour Size

FLDMSA3 Silver Metallic A3

FLDMSA4 Silver Metallic A4

FLDMGA3 Gold Metallic A3

FLDMGA4 Gold Metallic A4

FLDMBA4 Blue Metallic A4

FLDMGGA4 Green Metallic A4

FLDMLIA4 Purple Metallic A4

FLDMRA4 Red Metallic A4

FLDMWGA4 White Metallic A4

FLDNOA3 Neon Orange A3

FLDNOA4 Neon Orange A4

FLDNPA3 Neon Pink A3

FLDNPA4 Neon Pink A4

FLDWA3 White A3

FLDWA4 White A4

GOHP65
Bubbled Gold

GOMP05
Mosaic Gold

GOMP09
Brushed Gold

MCAA01
Rainbow Blue

MCAA05
Rainbow Pink

NOMP09
Brushed Green

SOHP65
Bubbled Silver

SOMP05
Mosaic Silver

FOREVER HOT STAMPING FOIL
Size：32cmx12m

Our product has 52 colors for you to choose from
( if you choose other color, the deliver time will be postponed for 15 to 20 working days).

VOMP09
Brushed Purple
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HSA4
8.5 Hard Surface 
Laser Paper
(8.5 in. x 11 in. )

JPABA4
Paropy CL TrimFree Dark 
Transfer Paper
(8.5 in. x 11 in. AB)

ZFA4-S/ZFA3-S
Size: A4/A3
Colour: Silver

ZFA4-G/ZFA3-G
Size: A4/A3
Colour: Gold

FOREVER MULTI-TRANS((METALLIC)) 

LASER TRANSFER PAPERS
Printing Method:  Laser      Pack: 100 sheets       Size: A4

Item No. Item Name

JPCL120A4 Cl120 Laser Transfer Paper

JPCL135A4 CL 135 Laser Transfer Paper

JPCL140A4 CL 140 Laser Transfer Paper

JPCLDA4 CL Dark Premium Transfer Paper

JPCLTFA4 CL Trim Free Transfer Paper

JPCLHS1A4 CL Hard Surface  I  Transfer Paper

JPCLHS2S CL Hard Surface II Transfer Paper

FOREVER ANTI-ADHESIVE PAPERS

Item No. Name Purpose

AGF-A3 Glossy Anti-Adhesive Paper applied in adding washability of the image and smoothing the surface.

AMF-A3 Frosted Anti-Adhesive Paper applied in adding washability of the image, smoothing the surface, and presenting matte effect.
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SZM3D    Worktable size: 30×42cm     Voltage:  220V/110V

Designed for all sublimatable materials, either flat, 
vertical, or 3 dimensional.

3D VACUUM MACHINE

KNST-85
4-Way Cross Tube Fitting

Mugs & Shot Glass3D Covers Plates

Photo Frame Ceramic or Glass Puzzles Others

*Choose the right press by item sizes.

WHAT FROM THE MACHINE?

KLBJ-11MF
11oz Mug Heater Unit(Full Size)
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Next generation of 11oz white ceramic mug imprinting means 
COMPLETELY FULL printing by sublimation, including the whole surface
printing, handle printing and bottom printing. No molding charge, no 
MOQ requirement, fast delivery, vivid printing color, full colors
printing.

11OZ MUG IMPRINTING OF 
NEXT GENERATION
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WRAPS

KLBJ-01
1.5oz Shot Glass Wrap

KLBJ-3
3oz Shooter Glass Wrap

KLBJ-6
6oz Mug Wrap

KLBJ-11MK
11oz Mug Wrap

KLBJ-4LH
400ml Bottle Wrap

KLBJ-6LH
600ml Bottle Wrap

KLBJ-17BL
17oz Glass Mug Wrap

KLBJ-17MK
17oz Ceramic Mug Wrap

KLBJ-TW
Ceramic Bowl Wrap

KLBJ-12
12oz Mug Wrap

KLBJ-GP/KLBJ-MP
Dog/Cat Bowl Wrap

KLBJ-20MK
20oz Ceramic Mug Wrap

PJB9-N
11oz Mug Wrap

PJBS16/PJBS17
1.5/3oz Shot Glass Heater

KLBJ-3MK
3oz Mini Ceramic Mug Wrap

KLBJ-8JH
8oz Stainless Steel 
Flask Wrap

ZK-MFD
Silicon Vacuum Heater Unit

KLBJ-15
15oz Ceramic Mug Wrap

KLBJ-0D5L/KLBJ-22PJ
0.5L/22oz 
Beer Mug Wrap

KLBJ-XRB
 30oz Tumbler Wrap

Our flexible heating warps can work great with mugs, bottles of many sizes and shapes, and even ceramic and metal items of irregular 
shapes. The wraps are heat-resistant too, and they can enwrap the transfer paper tightly on the surface of a mug or any other substrates 
during the process of sublimation, and will leave no printing marks on.
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MASS PRODUCTION WITH
TUNNEL OVEN + WRAPS & SHRINK SLEEVES
BestSub NEW Tunnel Oven provides you with a solution for full imprinting on irregular items or bigger size products, such as irregular mugs, 
big sheet tiles. It also helps improving the printing quality and increasing the efficiency. Because of its heating theory, it can keep the whole 
sublimation process at the same temperature and pressure. Meanwhile, its big volume can print more products at a time. You don’t need to 
worry about customers’ demands for different items, fast delivery or lack of labors.

With our Tunnel Oven, you can print following product categories.

Photo FramesIrregular Mugs

Power: 20KW, three phase 
380V (5 wires), 50Hz

External Dimension: 
L3000XW1160XH1450mm

Maximum Feeding Material Size: 
L650XH200mm

Temperature Range: 0~230℃

EQ
U

IP
M

EN
T

Item No.: Size Item No.: Size Item No.: Size Item No.: Size

RSMW70-1 13.5x7cm RSMW125-3 16x12.5cm RSMW150-4 25x15cm RSMW235-2 15x23.5cm

RSMW80-1 9x8cm RSMW125-4 19x12.5cm RSMW165-1 23x16.5cm RSMW235-300 30x23.5cm

RSMW105-1 16.5x10.5cm RSMW125-5 25x12.5cm RSMW175-1 12x17.5cm RSMW235-1 8x23.5cm

RSMW125-1 11x12.5cm RSMW150-1 12x15cm RSMW175-2 25x17.5cm RSMW335-1 15x33.5cm

RSMW125-2 13x12.5cm RSMW150-2 18x15cm RSMW195-1 15x19.5cm

SHRINK SLEEVE
Our shrink sleeve is for heat transfer print. It works great with mugs, bottles of many 
sizes and irregular shapes on ceramic and metal items. It can enwrap the transfer 
paper tightly on the surface of a mug or any other substrates during the process of 
sublimation, and will leave no printing marks on. Different sizes are available.

Wraps & Shrink Sleeve 
You Need To Use
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EASY MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
DIGITAL MUG PRESS (4 IN 1)DIGITAL MUG PRESS (4 IN 1)
EASY MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
DIGITAL MUG PRESS (4 IN 1)
The all in one mug press has been recognized as one of the most popular 
heat press machine. The press is designed with 4 additional mug heaters, 
applicable for 6oz to 22oz mugs and even 12oz and 17oz cone shape latte 
mugs. With the powerful alternatives, you can imprint different mugs as 
wanted. Thanks to the device, users can make any specific cone-shaped mug 
or normal straight mug consecutively, simply by replacing different mug 

heaters. When the mug heaters need to be changed, loose the screw, take out 
the old mug heater, replace it with the targeted mug heater, and finally tighten 
the screw. The machine offers users a choice to print any attractive images 
onto mugs. With its digital manipulation and humanized design, this new 
device has been proven to be a perfect machine for printing mugs.

JTPJB3 JTPJB4 JTPJB5 JTPJB6

HEATER SIZES
JTPJB3 Silicon Mug Wrap I for 11-22oz mugs                       JTPJB4 Silicon Mug Wrap II for 5-10oz mugs
JTPJB5 Silicon Mug Wrap for 12oz latte mugs                      JTPJB6 Silicon Mug Wrap for 17oz latte mugs

Power: 450w

Gross Weight: 11KG

Bi-voltage: 220/110V

Packing: Carton Packing

Measure: 38×36×33cm 

JTSB05V
                            

Temp System: Celsius & Fahrenheit

Temp Range: 0~420 Fahrenheit; 0~200 Celsius

Time Range: 0~800Seconds

EASY MULTIFUNCTIONAL 
DIGITAL MUG PRESS(6 IN 1)
This 6 in 1 digital mug press has been recognized as one of 
the most popular mug press machine. The press is designed 
with 6 mug heaters, applicable for 1.5oz shot glass , 3oz 
mini mug , 11-22oz mugs , 5-10oz mugs , 12oz latte mug , 

17oz latte mug printing. With these 6 sizes of mug heaters, 
you can imprint different size of mugs in a much convenient 
way.

HEATER SIZES
JTPJB3 Silicon Mug Wrap I for 11-22oz mugs���������������������JTPJB4 Silicon Mug Wrap II for 5-10oz mugs
JTPJB5 Silicon Mug Wrap for 12oz latte mugs���������������������JTPJB6 Silicon Mug Wrap for 17oz latte mugs
JTPJB10 3oz mini Mug Heater�����������������������������������������������JTPJB9 1.5oz Shot Glass Heater

JTPJB3 JTPJB4 JTPJB5

JTPJB6 JTPJB9 JTPJB10
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Power: 450W

Voltage: Bi-voltage (220V/ 110V)

Temp System: Celsius & Fahrenheit

Temp Range: 0~420 Fahrenheit; 0~200 Celsius

Time Range: 0~800Seconds

Packing: carton packing

Gross Weight: 12.5KG

Measure: 40×36×35cm

JTSB06-6
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 (8 IN 1) (8 IN 1)MACHINE
EASY COMBO PRESS 

 (8 IN 1)MACHINE

A B C

Diameter φ5.0-φ7.5 cm  mug heater
Diameter φ7.5-φ9.0 cm  mug heater
φ9.0×H9.8 cm cone-shaped Mug Heater
φ8.8×H14.9 cm cone-shaped Mug Heater

Diameter 11 cm plate heating part
Diameter 15 cm plate heating part 14×8.5 cm hat heater

Specification: 2 plate mats, 4 mug heaters, a cap heater and a flat heater. It is designed for printing items such 
as mug, plate, cap, flat items and other sublimation gifts.

Power: 200/280/320/1250w

Weight: 38Kg

Packing: Foam packing

Dimension: 30×38cm

Voltage: 220V/110V

Color: Blue/Gray

Package Size: 450×420×380mm

ECO FLAT CLAMSHELL PRESSECO FLAT CLAMSHELL PRESSECO FLAT CLAMSHELL PRESS
Relying on the flat clamshell press, images can be easily transferred onto flat materials including T-shirts, puzzles, tiles, mouse pads, glass 
and cutting boards, etc.

The press is highlighted with simple operation, perfect printing effect, competitive price, durable structure and elegant appearance.
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JTSB3D-38/JTSB3D-45/
JTSB3D-46

Power: 1800w

Voltage: 220V/110V 

Color: Black

Dimension: 38×38cm

Temperature & Time

Textile:180℃ 100-120S

Gadgets:180℃  100-120S           

Tiles:180℃    240-360S

Cotton T-shirts: 180℃ 15-25S         

Packing: carton packing

Package Size : 73×49×49cm

Weight: 30Kg
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PLUS AUTOMATIC MUG PRESS
This is an automatic mug press, which is newly designed for 11oz mugs. It mainly features automation, which controls the wrap 
automatically in pressing and loosening, for labor saving and high efficiency.

Power: 260W

Voltage: 110V / 220V

Heater Size: With φ7.5-φ9.0cm

Recommended Setting: 30~280
seconds;180~200°C/356~392°F
Time Range: 0~999 seconds
Maximum Temperature: 230C°/446°F

Packing Size: 38x26.5x25cm

Gross Weight: 5.5kg

PLUS-KBJQ1 / PLUS-KBJQ2

PLUS MUG PRESS

Power: 350W

Voltage: 110V / 220V

PLUS-KBJ1/PLUS-KBJ2

Heater: with standard mug 
heater φ7.5-φ9.0cm; 
Other mug heater interchangeable 
is available(extra charge).

Tempeature: 0~390 Fahrenheits 

Time Range: 0~999 Seconds 

Temperature: 200-380F/93-190C

MATE-8IN1-1/-2/-3
Mate 8 in 1 Combo Press
Power: 450w~1400w
Size: 15x20/29x38/38x38cm

MATE-YQ38/YQ45
Mate Pneumatic Drawer Press
Power: 1500w/1400w
Size: 38×38/40×50cm

MATE-QS38/QS45
Mate Pneumatic Double Press
Power: 1400w
Size: 38×38/40×50cm

MATE-Y38/Y45/Y46
Mate Swinger Press
Power: 1400w
Size: 38×38/40×50/40×60cm

MATE SERIES

HEAT PRESS MACHINES

Mate

ClamEasy

Eco
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CLAM-D44/D45/D46/D56
Clam Auto Open Press
Power: 1800/2000/2200w
Size: 40×40/ 40×50/ 40×60/ 50×60cm

CLAM-C44/C45/C46/C56
Clam Auto Drawer Press
Power: 1800/2000/2200w
Size: 40×40/ 40×50/ 40×60/ 50×60cm

CLAM SERIES
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PLUS AUTOMATIC MUG PRESS
This is an automatic mug press, which is newly designed for 11oz mugs. It mainly features automation, which controls the wrap 
automatically in pressing and loosening, for labor saving and high efficiency.
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Recommended Setting: 30~280
seconds;180~200°C/356~392°F
Time Range: 0~999 seconds
Maximum Temperature: 230C°/446°F

Packing Size: 38x26.5x25cm

Gross Weight: 5.5kg

PLUS-KBJQ1 / PLUS-KBJQ2

PLUS MUG PRESS

Power: 350W

Voltage: 110V / 220V

PLUS-KBJ1/PLUS-KBJ2

Heater: with standard mug 
heater φ7.5-φ9.0cm; 
Other mug heater interchangeable 
is available(extra charge).

Tempeature: 0~390 Fahrenheits 

Time Range: 0~999 Seconds 

Temperature: 200-380F/93-190C

MATE-8IN1-1/-2/-3
Mate 8 in 1 Combo Press
Power: 450w~1400w
Size: 15x20/29x38/38x38cm

MATE-YQ38/YQ45
Mate Pneumatic Drawer Press
Power: 1500w/1400w
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MATE-QS38/QS45
Mate Pneumatic Double Press
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Clam Auto Open Press
Power: 1800/2000/2200w
Size: 40×40/ 40×50/ 40×60/ 50×60cm

CLAM-C44/C45/C46/C56
Clam Auto Drawer Press
Power: 1800/2000/2200w
Size: 40×40/ 40×50/ 40×60/ 50×60cm
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JTSB01B
Easy mini Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB03
Easy Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB06
Easy Trend Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB06-6
Easy Multi Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB05V
Easy Multifunctional Mug 
Press(4-in-1)
Power: 450w

JTSP02
Easy Plate Press
Power: 200-400w

JTSM03
Easy Cap Press
Power: 400w
Heater size: 8.5cm×14cm

JTSB04
Easy 2 in 1 Digital Mug 
Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSD68
Easy Combo Heat Press (6-in-1)-Bivolt
Power: 280w/380w/1000w

JTSD69
Easy Combo Heat Press 
(4-in-1)-Bivolt
Power: 280w/350w/1000w

JTSD71
Easy Flat Heat Press-Bivolt
Power: 1000w
Heat platen size: 30×38cm

JTSD72
Easy Combo Heat Press 
(8-in-1)-Bivolt
Power: 280w/350w/1000w

EASY PRESSES
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JTSB3C
Eco Drawer Flat Clamshell Press
Power: 1800/2200/2500w
Size: 38×38/ 40×50/ 40×60cm

JTSB3D
Eco Flat Clamshell Press
Power: 1800/2200/2500w
Size: 38×38/ 40×50/ 40×60cm

SB05C
Eco 5-in-1 Mug Press
Power: 1500w

SB3A/SB5A/SB6D
Eco Flat Clamshell Press
Power: 1800w/2100w
Size: 38×38/ 40×50/ 40×60cm

JTSY99
Eco Swing Away Press
Power: 1800/2200/2500w
Size: 38×38/ 40×50/ 40×60cm

ECO PRESSES

OTHER MACHINES

SYT-1210
Hydraulic Heat Press
Voltage:220V/380V
Power:1200W
Size: 120x100cm

JTSB-S
Power:280W+280W
Voltage: 220V / 110V

TD130
Ring Binder Machine

QYJ01
Manual Round Corner Cutter
Size: 16×30×35cm

JZJ01
Manual Combo Cutter

S320/S3510
Hot&Cold Laminater/
A3 Laminater

SB05C-O
Eco 5-in-1 Mug Press
Power: 1500w
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JTSB01B
Easy mini Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB03
Easy Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB06
Easy Trend Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB06-6
Easy Multi Mug Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSB05V
Easy Multifunctional Mug 
Press(4-in-1)
Power: 450w

JTSP02
Easy Plate Press
Power: 200-400w

JTSM03
Easy Cap Press
Power: 400w
Heater size: 8.5cm×14cm

JTSB04
Easy 2 in 1 Digital Mug 
Press-Bivolt
Power: 450w

JTSD68
Easy Combo Heat Press (6-in-1)-Bivolt
Power: 280w/380w/1000w

JTSD69
Easy Combo Heat Press 
(4-in-1)-Bivolt
Power: 280w/350w/1000w

JTSD71
Easy Flat Heat Press-Bivolt
Power: 1000w
Heat platen size: 30×38cm

JTSD72
Easy Combo Heat Press 
(8-in-1)-Bivolt
Power: 280w/350w/1000w

EASY PRESSES
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JTPJP3/ JTPJP4
Digital Silicon Plate Mat I / II 
For 7.5"/ 10" Plates

JTPJK1/JTPJK2/
JTPJK3/JTPJK4
Silicon Flat Mat 
Size: 38x38/40x60/
40x50/30x38

PJB5C/ PJB5C-2
Silicon Mug Wrap I / II
Size:φ7.5-φ9.0cm /φ5-φ7.5cm

JTPJB3/ JTPJB4
Digital Silicon Mug Wrap I/ II
Size:φ7.5-φ9.0cm / φ5-φ7.5cm

JTPJB5/ JTPJB6
Digital Silicon Mug Wrap I/ II(JTSB05V)
Size: φ9×H9.8cm / φ8.8×H14.9cm

JTPJM1
Silicon Cap Mat
Size: 8.5cm×14cm

JTPJB9
Shot Glass Heater
(for 1.5oz)

JTPJB10
mini Mug Heater
(for 3oz)

JTPJL1/JTPJL2/JTPJL3
Heating Board
Size: 38×38cm / 40×60cm 
/ 40×50cm

JTPJB8 
Silicon Mug Wrap(for Alu bottle)

JTPJB7
Mug Press Attachment

JTDCB
Digital Control Box

ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS

JD168/JD268/JD368
Heat Resistant Tape
Size: 6mm×33m/ 20mm×33m
/10mm×33m

JDZ02(Combo)
Thermal Tape Dispenser

JTPJ1B-1/JTPJ1B-2
/JTPJ1B-3/JTPJ1B-4/JTPJ1B-5
Telfon Sheet
Size: 38×38/ 40×60/ 40×50/ 
50×50/30×38cm

BST02-N
Knitted Cotton Glove
Size: 14×25cm

PMK01
 Adhesive Foam Piece
Size: 6x4x1.5cm

BST03-L
 Nitrile Coated Glove

ZJD02
Silicon Flat Mat for SZM3D

PBH01/PBH02/PBH03/
PBH04/PBH05/PBH06
Craft Paper Box
Size: 7.8×7.8×27.5cm/9.5×15.5×2cm/
9.5×18.5×3cm/19×23.5×3cm/
22×31.5×3cm/29×39.5×5cm

TLR3
Lint Roller

JTPJL4
Heating Board
Size: 30×38cm

TFD1719/T FD1744/
TFD4042/TFD2829
Heat Printing Pillow
Size: 17×19cm/17×44cm/
40×42cm/28×29cm

JDZ01
Thermal Tape Dispenser
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JTPJP3/ JTPJP4
Digital Silicon Plate Mat I / II 
For 7.5"/ 10" Plates
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Silicon Flat Mat 
Size: 38x38/40x60/
40x50/30x38
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Silicon Cap Mat
Size: 8.5cm×14cm
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Shot Glass Heater
(for 1.5oz)
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mini Mug Heater
(for 3oz)

JTPJL1/JTPJL2/JTPJL3
Heating Board
Size: 38×38cm / 40×60cm 
/ 40×50cm

JTPJB8 
Silicon Mug Wrap(for Alu bottle)

JTPJB7
Mug Press Attachment

JTDCB
Digital Control Box

ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS

JD168/JD268/JD368
Heat Resistant Tape
Size: 6mm×33m/ 20mm×33m
/10mm×33m

JDZ02(Combo)
Thermal Tape Dispenser

JTPJ1B-1/JTPJ1B-2
/JTPJ1B-3/JTPJ1B-4/JTPJ1B-5
Telfon Sheet
Size: 38×38/ 40×60/ 40×50/ 
50×50/30×38cm

BST02-N
Knitted Cotton Glove
Size: 14×25cm

PMK01
 Adhesive Foam Piece
Size: 6x4x1.5cm

BST03-L
 Nitrile Coated Glove

ZJD02
Silicon Flat Mat for SZM3D

PBH01/PBH02/PBH03/
PBH04/PBH05/PBH06
Craft Paper Box
Size: 7.8×7.8×27.5cm/9.5×15.5×2cm/
9.5×18.5×3cm/19×23.5×3cm/
22×31.5×3cm/29×39.5×5cm
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Heating Board
Size: 30×38cm

TFD1719/T FD1744/
TFD4042/TFD2829
Heat Printing Pillow
Size: 17×19cm/17×44cm/
40×42cm/28×29cm

JDZ01
Thermal Tape Dispenser
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11oz White Coated Mugs

11oz Color Change Mugs

11oz Rim Handle Mugs

11oz Two Tone Mugs

11oz Inner Rim Mugs

Beer Mugs

Water Bottles

Stainless Steel Mugs

Spoon Mugs

Money Banks

15oz  Mugs

Sport Mugs

Couple  Mugs

Glass Mugs

Full Colour Mugs

Coffee Tumblers

Animal  Mugs

Special Mugs
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WHITE COATED MUGS

9
.5

C
M

8.2CM

B101D B101BB101AA+ B101AA B101A

JS AA+ AA A B

Dimension:

8.2cm (diameter)× 9.5cm (height)

Cubage: 325ml (11oz)

Material: high grade porcelain stone

Printable areas: 9.5×20cm   

3500+
CYCLES
DISHWASHING

NO.: GZHL1610047403CW-01 

The New J·S Coatings® mugs are Eco friendly, strongest adhesive, bright and vivid color 
transfer, the printing quality without any visible change after more than 3500 washing cycles. This dishwasher stability is attested by SGS 
according to the BS EN 12875-4 standard. Dishwasher and microwave Safe.

Undoubtedly, white mugs are the most popular size and best selling mug 
worldwide. Its competitive price makes this mug a great promotion seller with a 
high margin of profit.

A person with strong characteristics appears to be unavoidably attractive, so 
does an individually designed mug. It is extraordinarily impressive to imprint a 
unique mug with desired photos on it, your personal photos, your baby's photos 
and your pet's cute photos and etc. Also it is a never-to-be-forgotten souvenir for 
birthday parties and friends' gathering.

FDA (Food and Drug Administration) is an agency under the United States 

Department of Health and Human Services. It is responsible for protecting and 
promoting public health through the regulation and supervision of  and relevant 
areas. All of our mugs meet FDA's strictest regulations, certifying that cadmium 
and lead are appropriate to the standard in our product. 

we are 100% sure that our products are nontoxic even in high temperature; and 
we are proud to share confidence with partners all over the world.

DESCRIPTION:

BH12
11oz mug box with foam
Size: 13.5×12×13.3cm

WFBH15
Sublimation Fabric
Mug Box (11oz )
Size: 10×10×11cm

WFBH16
Sublimation Fabric Mug
Box with Window (11oz ) 
Size: 10×10×11cm

BH21
Smash Proof Mug Box
Size: 14.5x8.8x11cm

BH22/BH24
 Double Hard Brown 
Paper Box for 11oz/15oz Mugs
Size: 17.5x14.5x11cm

BH18
White Inner Box (15oz)
Size: 12.7×9.1×12.3cm

BH99-N
11oz Brown Cardboard Inner 
Box with Window
Size: 10×10×11cm
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BH99
Brown Cardboard Mug Box
Size: 10×10×11cm

BH10
Personalized  Gift  Box
Size: 10x10x11cm

BH11
Personalized Gift Box with Window
Size: 10x10x11cm

Net Weight: 13kg

Gross Weight: 15kg

Package: 36pcs/Carton

Package size: 41×27×31cm

Net  Weight: 18kg

Gross  Weight: 20kg 

Package: 48pcs/Carton 

Package  size: 41.5×32.5×42cm

2 Individual pack 
for each mug

Egg grid packing

TWO KINDS OF PACKING:

PACKING

1

BH88
White Inner Box (12oz)
Size: 11×10×10c

BH88-N
White Inner Box (11oz)
Size: 10.1x9.5x10cm
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11OZ FULL COLOUR MUG(RED  BLUE ,STONE 
SHAPE WHITE PATCH)
 CB11C  Φ8.2×9.5cm

Item No. Color

 CB11C-R

Item No. Color

 CB11C-BLRed Blue

10OZ /11OZ SPARKLING MUG
  Φ8.2×9.5cmB17 / BE10

For laser printing & Sublimation printing

Item No. Color

B17QLZ

B17QZ

B17MZ

B17FZ

B17BZ

Item No. Color

B17JZ

B17YZ

B17LGZ

BE10JZ

BE10YZ

BE10FZ

Light Blue

Purple

Purple Red

Pink

Pearl White

Gold

Pink

Silver

Gold

Light Green

Silver

11OZ FULL COLOR MUG WITH WHITE PATCH
  Φ8.2×9.5cm B11C

Item No. Color

B11C-BK

B11C-BL

B11C-LB

B11C-P

Item No. Color

B11C-GN

B11C-R

B11C-Y

Black

Blue

Light Blue

Pink

Green

Red

Yellow

SUBLIMATION COLOR MUGS

11OZ FULL COLOR MUG (FROSTED)
   Φ8.2×9.5cmB11C-F
For Toner Transfer & Sublimation printing

Item No.

B11C-FLB

B11C-FLG

Item No.

B11C-FR

Color

Light Blue

Light Green

Color

Red

11OZ FULL COLOR MUG (GLOSSY)
   Φ8.2×9.5cm   B11Q
For Toner Transfer & Sublimation printing

Item No.

B11Q-R

B11Q-Y

B11Q-GR

B11Q-LGR

Item No.

B11Q-K

B11Q-SL

B11Q-BL

B11Q-LB

Color

Red

Yellow

Green

Light Green

Color

Black

Sapphire Blue

Middle Blue

Light Blue

11OZ FLUORESCENT MUG(FROSTED)
  Φ8.2×9.5cm   B11W
For Toner Transfer & Sublimation printing

Item No.

B11WEH

B11WTL

B11WM

Item No.

B11WJH

B11WXL

Color

Purple Red

Light Yellow

Light Blue

Color

Reddish Orange

Bright Green

11OZ TWO-TONE COLOR MUG
B11N  Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton

Item No. Color

B11N-01

B11N-03

B11N-05

B11N-07

B11N-09

Item No. Color

B11N-02

B11N-04

B11N-08

B11N-06

B11N-11

Black

Yellow

Light Blue

Blue

Light Green

Red

Orange

Pink

Green

Maroon

Item No. Color

B11B-01

B11B-03

B11B-05

B11B-07

B11B-09

Item No. Color

B11B-02

B11B-04

B11B-08

B11B-06

B11B-10

Yellow

Orange

Light Green

Light Blue

Red

Black

Green

Pink

Blue

Maroon

11OZ RIM HANDLE MUG

B11B  Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton
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11OZ FULL COLOUR MUG(RED  BLUE ,STONE 
SHAPE WHITE PATCH)
 CB11C  Φ8.2×9.5cm

Item No. Color

 CB11C-R

Item No. Color

 CB11C-BLRed Blue

10OZ /11OZ SPARKLING MUG
  Φ8.2×9.5cmB17 / BE10

For laser printing & Sublimation printing

Item No. Color

B17QLZ

B17QZ

B17MZ

B17FZ

B17BZ

Item No. Color

B17JZ

B17YZ

B17LGZ

BE10JZ

BE10YZ

BE10FZ

Light Blue

Purple

Purple Red

Pink

Pearl White

Gold

Pink

Silver

Gold

Light Green

Silver

11OZ FULL COLOR MUG WITH WHITE PATCH
  Φ8.2×9.5cm B11C

Item No. Color

B11C-BK

B11C-BL

B11C-LB

B11C-P

Item No. Color

B11C-GN

B11C-R

B11C-Y

Black

Blue

Light Blue

Pink

Green

Red

Yellow

SUBLIMATION COLOR MUGS

11OZ FULL COLOR MUG (FROSTED)
   Φ8.2×9.5cmB11C-F
For Toner Transfer & Sublimation printing

Item No.

B11C-FLB

B11C-FLG

Item No.

B11C-FR

Color

Light Blue

Light Green

Color

Red

11OZ FULL COLOR MUG (GLOSSY)
   Φ8.2×9.5cm   B11Q
For Toner Transfer & Sublimation printing

Item No.

B11Q-R

B11Q-Y

B11Q-GR

B11Q-LGR

Item No.

B11Q-K

B11Q-SL

B11Q-BL

B11Q-LB

Color

Red

Yellow

Green

Light Green

Color

Black

Sapphire Blue

Middle Blue

Light Blue

11OZ FLUORESCENT MUG(FROSTED)
  Φ8.2×9.5cm   B11W
For Toner Transfer & Sublimation printing

Item No.

B11WEH

B11WTL

B11WM

Item No.

B11WJH

B11WXL

Color

Purple Red

Light Yellow

Light Blue

Color

Reddish Orange

Bright Green

11OZ TWO-TONE COLOR MUG
B11N  Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton

Item No. Color

B11N-01

B11N-03

B11N-05

B11N-07

B11N-09

Item No. Color

B11N-02

B11N-04

B11N-08

B11N-06

B11N-11

Black

Yellow

Light Blue

Blue

Light Green

Red

Orange

Pink

Green

Maroon

Item No. Color

B11B-01

B11B-03

B11B-05

B11B-07

B11B-09

Item No. Color

B11B-02

B11B-04

B11B-08

B11B-06

B11B-10

Yellow

Orange

Light Green

Light Blue

Red

Black

Green

Pink

Blue

Maroon

11OZ RIM HANDLE MUG

B11B  Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton
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Item No. Color

B21N-01 B21N-03

B21N-07

Item No. Color

B21N-08

B21N-06

B21N-10

Black Yellow

Blue

Pink

Green

Maroon

  Φ8.5×11.7cm

15OZ TWO-TONE COLOR MUG

Item No. Color

B11T-01

B11T-03

B11T-05

B11T-07

B11T-09

Item No. Color

B11T-02

B11T-04

B11T-08

B11T-06

B11T-10

Yellow

Orange

Light Green

Light Blue

Red Black

Green

Pink

Blue

Maroon

11OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG

B11T Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton

Item No. Color

B12TR B12TK

B12TLB

Item No. Color

B12TLG

Red Black

Light BlueLight Green

12OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG
B12T Φ6.1cm×9cm×9.8cm

11OZ COLOR SUBLIMATION 
SPOON MUG

B11S Φ8.5×10.5cm

Item No. Color

B11S-01

B11S-02

B11S-03

B11S-04

B11S-05

B11S-11

Item No. Color

B11S-06

B11S-07

B11S-09

B11S-08

B11S-10

Yellow

Brown

Black

Red

Blue

White

Orange

Green

Light Blue

Light Green

Pink

Item No. Color

B21B-01

B21B-03

B21B-05

B21B-07

B21B-09

Item No. Color

B21B-02

B21B-04

B21B-08

B21B-06

B21B-10

Black

Yellow

Light Blue

Blue

Light Green

Red

Orange

Pink

Green

Maroon

15OZ RIM HANDLE MUG

B21B  Φ8.5×11.7cm

Item No. Color

B21T-01 B21T-03

B21T-05

B21T-07

Item No. Color

B21T-04

B21T-08

B21T-06

B21T-10

Black Yellow

Light Blue

Blue

Orange

Pink

Green

Maroon

15OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG

B21T Φ8.5×11.7cm

Item No. Color

B10T-01 B10T-02

B10T-04

Item No. Color

B10T-03

B10T-05

Black Orange

Light BlueLight Green

Red

10OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG
B10T  Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton

11OZ ANIMAL MUG
B1DW  Φ8.2×10.4cm

Item No. Animal Item No. Animal

B1DW-01

B1DW-02

B1DW-03

B1DW-04

B1DW-05

B1DW-06

B1DW-07

B1DW-08

B1DW-09

B1DW-10

B1DW-11

B1DW-12

B1DW-13

B1DW-14

B1DW-15

B1DW-16

B1DW-17

Mouse

Ox

Tiger

Rabbit

Dragon

Snake

Horse

Sheep

Monkey

Rooster

Dog

Pig

Dolphin

Cat

Turtle

Zebra

Deer
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Item No. Color

B21N-01 B21N-03

B21N-07

Item No. Color

B21N-08

B21N-06

B21N-10

Black Yellow

Blue

Pink

Green

Maroon

  Φ8.5×11.7cm

15OZ TWO-TONE COLOR MUG

Item No. Color

B11T-01

B11T-03

B11T-05

B11T-07

B11T-09

Item No. Color

B11T-02

B11T-04

B11T-08

B11T-06

B11T-10

Yellow

Orange

Light Green

Light Blue

Red Black

Green

Pink

Blue

Maroon

11OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG

B11T Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton

Item No. Color

B12TR B12TK

B12TLB

Item No. Color

B12TLG

Red Black

Light BlueLight Green

12OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG
B12T Φ6.1cm×9cm×9.8cm

11OZ COLOR SUBLIMATION 
SPOON MUG

B11S Φ8.5×10.5cm

Item No. Color

B11S-01

B11S-02

B11S-03

B11S-04

B11S-05

B11S-11

Item No. Color

B11S-06

B11S-07

B11S-09

B11S-08

B11S-10

Yellow

Brown

Black

Red

Blue

White

Orange

Green

Light Blue

Light Green

Pink

Item No. Color

B21B-01

B21B-03

B21B-05

B21B-07

B21B-09

Item No. Color

B21B-02

B21B-04

B21B-08

B21B-06

B21B-10

Black

Yellow

Light Blue

Blue

Light Green

Red

Orange

Pink

Green

Maroon

15OZ RIM HANDLE MUG

B21B  Φ8.5×11.7cm

Item No. Color

B21T-01 B21T-03

B21T-05

B21T-07

Item No. Color

B21T-04

B21T-08

B21T-06

B21T-10

Black Yellow

Light Blue

Blue

Orange

Pink

Green

Maroon

15OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG

B21T Φ8.5×11.7cm

Item No. Color

B10T-01 B10T-02

B10T-04

Item No. Color

B10T-03

B10T-05

Black Orange

Light BlueLight Green

Red

10OZ INNER RIM COLOR MUG
B10T  Φ8.2×9.5cm   
36pcs/Carton

11OZ ANIMAL MUG
B1DW  Φ8.2×10.4cm

Item No. Animal Item No. Animal

B1DW-01

B1DW-02

B1DW-03

B1DW-04

B1DW-05

B1DW-06

B1DW-07

B1DW-08

B1DW-09

B1DW-10

B1DW-11

B1DW-12

B1DW-13

B1DW-14

B1DW-15

B1DW-16

B1DW-17

Mouse

Ox

Tiger

Rabbit

Dragon

Snake

Horse

Sheep

Monkey

Rooster

Dog

Pig

Dolphin

Cat

Turtle

Zebra

Deer
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Item No. Image Item No. Image

B2CBDK-MC Music B2CBDK-CM Coffee Motto

B2CBDK-HB Happy birthday B2CBDK-AM Awesome Motto

B2CBDK-GD Goddess B2CBDK-BM Bold Motto

B2CBDK-KM Keep moving B2CBDK-GM Grateful Motto

B2CBDK-H Heart B2CBDK-RS Rose

B2CBDK-LV Love B2CBDK-ST Star

11OZ ENGRAVING COLOR CHANGING MUG
size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B2CB-04FRN
11oz Color Changing 
Mugs(Red) w/o Box
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B2CB-04FBN
11oz Color Changing 
Mugs(Blue) w/o Box
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B2CB-07
1 1oz Color Changing Mug 
(Black, Semi-Glossy) w/o Box
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3XH-FKN
11oz Magic Mug w/ Heart 
Handle(Matt,Black)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

SEMI GLOSSY COLOR CHANGING MUGS

11OZ  CERAMIC  COLOR CHANGING 
MUG GLOSSY
B2CB   Φ8.2×9.5cm

B2CB-01

B2CB-02

B2CB-03

B2CB-04

B2CB-05

B2CB-06

Black

Blue

Green

Red

Purplish Red

Orange

Item No. Color Item No. Color

11OZ BLACK COLOR CHANGING MUG
B2CIN   Φ8.2×9.5cm

Item No. Color

B2CIN-Y

B2CIN-O

B2CIN-P

B2CIN-LB

B2CIN-G

Item No. Color

B2CIN-LG

B2CIN-R

B2CIN-B

B2CIN-M

B2CIN-K

Yellow

Orange

Pink

Light Blue

Green

Light Green

Red

Blue

Maroon

Black

11OZ CHANGING COLOR SPOON 
MUG(MATT)
BSB11S   Φ8.5×10.5cm

Item No. Color

BSB11S-01

BSB11S-04

BSB11S-05

Item No. Color

BSB11S-08

BSB11S-10

Yellow

Orange

Blue

Light Green

Pink
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Item No. Image Item No. Image

B2CBDK-MC Music B2CBDK-CM Coffee Motto

B2CBDK-HB Happy birthday B2CBDK-AM Awesome Motto

B2CBDK-GD Goddess B2CBDK-BM Bold Motto

B2CBDK-KM Keep moving B2CBDK-GM Grateful Motto

B2CBDK-H Heart B2CBDK-RS Rose

B2CBDK-LV Love B2CBDK-ST Star

11OZ ENGRAVING COLOR CHANGING MUG
size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B2CB-04FRN
11oz Color Changing 
Mugs(Red) w/o Box
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B2CB-04FBN
11oz Color Changing 
Mugs(Blue) w/o Box
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B2CB-07
1 1oz Color Changing Mug 
(Black, Semi-Glossy) w/o Box
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3XH-FKN
11oz Magic Mug w/ Heart 
Handle(Matt,Black)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

SEMI GLOSSY COLOR CHANGING MUGS

11OZ  CERAMIC  COLOR CHANGING 
MUG GLOSSY
B2CB   Φ8.2×9.5cm

B2CB-01

B2CB-02

B2CB-03

B2CB-04

B2CB-05

B2CB-06

Black

Blue

Green

Red

Purplish Red

Orange

Item No. Color Item No. Color

11OZ BLACK COLOR CHANGING MUG
B2CIN   Φ8.2×9.5cm

Item No. Color

B2CIN-Y

B2CIN-O

B2CIN-P

B2CIN-LB

B2CIN-G

Item No. Color

B2CIN-LG

B2CIN-R

B2CIN-B

B2CIN-M

B2CIN-K

Yellow

Orange

Pink

Light Blue

Green

Light Green

Red

Blue

Maroon

Black

11OZ CHANGING COLOR SPOON 
MUG(MATT)
BSB11S   Φ8.5×10.5cm

Item No. Color

BSB11S-01

BSB11S-04

BSB11S-05

Item No. Color

BSB11S-08

BSB11S-10

Yellow

Orange

Blue

Light Green

Pink

33 www.bestsub.com 34

P
H

O
TO

 M
U

G
S



BE10D
10oz Classic White
Ceramic Mug JS Coating
(Dishwasher safe)
Size: Φ8.2×9.1cm

B3XH-BL
11oz Full Color Changing Mug 
with Heart Handle Blue
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3XH-R
11oz Full Color Changing Mug 
with Heart Handle Red
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3XH-K
11oz Full Color Changing Mug 
with Heart Handle Black
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B101S
11oz Reinforced Porcelain
Mug Dishwasher safe
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B101D
11oz White Coated Mug
(JS)Dishwasher safe
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B101M
11oz White Coated Mug 
(Matt, JS) 
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B4XH-BL
11oz Heart Shape Handled Color 
Changing Mug(Blue)
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B4XH-R
11oz Heart Shape Handled Color 
Changing Mug(Red)
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B4XH-K
11oz Heart Shape Handled Color 
Changing Mug(Black)
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B301
10oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ6.9×10.3cm 

B201
15oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ8.5×11.7cm

B20D
20oz White Coated Mug 
(JS) Dishwasher safe
Size: Φ10×11.5cm

B18A
18oz White Mug
Size: Φ9.5×10.8cm

B3CH
11oz Heart Color
Changing Mug
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

BFK11
 11oz Square White Mug
Size: Φ7.8x7.8x8cm

B3KF
3oz Coffee Set w/ Saucer 
Size: Φ5.5x6cm

BN5
12oz Latte Mug
Size: Φ6.1×9×9.8cm

BN3
17oz Latte Mug
Size: Φ8.8×14.9cm

B1CB-01
10oz Color Changing Mug 
(Black, Glossy)
Size: Φ6.9×10.3cm

B1CB-02
10oz Color Changing Mug 
(Black, Matt)
Size: Φ6.9×10.3cm

B2GB
11oz Glass Color
Changing Mug
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3CB-A
17oz Color Changing
Cone Mug-Black
Size: Φ8.8×14.9cm

B3CB-B
12oz Color Changing
Cone Mug(black)
Size: Φ6.1× 9×9.8cm

B101H
11oz White Mug with
Heart Handle
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B1QL
10oz Couple Mugs
Size: Φ7×9.5cm

B11X
Heart Shape Handled
White Mug
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B1QL1
11oz Couple Mugs
Size: Φ7.8×9.7cm

COLOR CHANGING MUGS

B2QB01/B2QB02
10oz Couple Color Changing Mug(Black/Red)
Size: Φ7×9.5cm

B4BB
11oz Color Changing Mug
Part Printable
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B501
9oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ8×9cm

B302
10oz Winsor Mug
Size: Φ7×9cm

B5KF
6oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ7×7cm

B5KF2
5oz Coffee Set 
Size: Φ7.5×5cm

BB1QL1-R/BB1QL1-K
10oz Couple Changing Color 
Mug(Red/Black)
Size: Φ7.8×9.7cm

HOT SELLING SUBLIMATION MUGS
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BE10D
10oz Classic White
Ceramic Mug JS Coating
(Dishwasher safe)
Size: Φ8.2×9.1cm

B3XH-BL
11oz Full Color Changing Mug 
with Heart Handle Blue
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3XH-R
11oz Full Color Changing Mug 
with Heart Handle Red
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3XH-K
11oz Full Color Changing Mug 
with Heart Handle Black
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B101S
11oz Reinforced Porcelain
Mug Dishwasher safe
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B101D
11oz White Coated Mug
(JS)Dishwasher safe
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B101M
11oz White Coated Mug 
(Matt, JS) 
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B4XH-BL
11oz Heart Shape Handled Color 
Changing Mug(Blue)
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B4XH-R
11oz Heart Shape Handled Color 
Changing Mug(Red)
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B4XH-K
11oz Heart Shape Handled Color 
Changing Mug(Black)
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B301
10oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ6.9×10.3cm 

B201
15oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ8.5×11.7cm

B20D
20oz White Coated Mug 
(JS) Dishwasher safe
Size: Φ10×11.5cm

B18A
18oz White Mug
Size: Φ9.5×10.8cm

B3CH
11oz Heart Color
Changing Mug
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

BFK11
 11oz Square White Mug
Size: Φ7.8x7.8x8cm

B3KF
3oz Coffee Set w/ Saucer 
Size: Φ5.5x6cm

BN5
12oz Latte Mug
Size: Φ6.1×9×9.8cm

BN3
17oz Latte Mug
Size: Φ8.8×14.9cm

B1CB-01
10oz Color Changing Mug 
(Black, Glossy)
Size: Φ6.9×10.3cm

B1CB-02
10oz Color Changing Mug 
(Black, Matt)
Size: Φ6.9×10.3cm

B2GB
11oz Glass Color
Changing Mug
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B3CB-A
17oz Color Changing
Cone Mug-Black
Size: Φ8.8×14.9cm

B3CB-B
12oz Color Changing
Cone Mug(black)
Size: Φ6.1× 9×9.8cm

B101H
11oz White Mug with
Heart Handle
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B1QL
10oz Couple Mugs
Size: Φ7×9.5cm

B11X
Heart Shape Handled
White Mug
Size: Φ8.8×9.8cm

B1QL1
11oz Couple Mugs
Size: Φ7.8×9.7cm

COLOR CHANGING MUGS

B2QB01/B2QB02
10oz Couple Color Changing Mug(Black/Red)
Size: Φ7×9.5cm

B4BB
11oz Color Changing Mug
Part Printable
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B501
9oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ8×9cm

B302
10oz Winsor Mug
Size: Φ7×9cm

B5KF
6oz White Coated Mug
Size: Φ7×7cm

B5KF2
5oz Coffee Set 
Size: Φ7.5×5cm

BB1QL1-R/BB1QL1-K
10oz Couple Changing Color 
Mug(Red/Black)
Size: Φ7.8×9.7cm

HOT SELLING SUBLIMATION MUGS
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B14BSW
14oz Ceramic Storage Jar
with Bale Closure
Size: Φ8.5x13cm

TC03
12oz Enamel Cup
Size: Φ8x8.6cm

B4C
Sublimation Cat Bowl
Size: Φ15.2×5.6cm 

B4D
Sublimation Dog Bowl
Size: Φ17.77×7.3cm 

37 www.bestsub.com 38

B19QG-G
11oz Money Bank(Gold)
Size: Φ8.2×H9.5cm

BHP01
S ublimation Ceramic Vase
Size: Φ8.5×19.5cm 

BHP02
S ublimation Glass Vase
Size: Φ7.5×23cm
(Frosted)

BHP03
S ublimation Glass Oil Pot
Size: Φ8.7×12.5cm
(Frosted) 

B15C
15oz Full Color Mug (Black )
Size: Φ8.5×11.7cm

B101-JB
 11oz Color Rim Handle
Mug(Gold)
Size: Φ8.1x9.5cm

B101-DS
 11oz Silver Plated
Ceramic Mug
Size: Φ8.1x9.5cm

B101-YB
 11oz Color Rim Handle
Mug(Silver)
Size: Φ8.1x9.5cm

BHP10
1 0oz Cone Shape 
Ceramic Flowerpot
Size: Φ9.0×10cm

B20QG
Cola Money Bank
Size: Φ6.5×11.5cm

B19QG-W
11oz Money Bank(White)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B11ZQ
11oz Football Mug
Size: Φ8×9.5cm

B1FT
11oz Hammer Handle Mug
Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B101HT-R
11oz Inner Rim Color Mug 
with Heart Handle
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B18YG
11oz Luminous Mug
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

BLG1
Glass Jar(Frosted)
Printing Area: Φ19×8.5cm

BHP04/BHP05
Candle Holder
Size: Φ8×5cm/φ8×10cm

BHP06
Ceramic Jar
Printing Area: Φ27×12.5cm

BHP07
Glass Candle Holder
Size: Φ7.5x10cm

Mk01
Sublimation Milk Mug (300ml)
Size: Φ7.2x10.2cm

B12KF
12oz Glass Tumbler
Coffee Mug

Mk02
Sublimation Milk Mug (450ml)
Size: Φ8.0x12.8cm

B16KF-N
11oz Eco Ceramic Tumbler
Coffee Mug  

TC01
12oz Enamel Cup With Lid
Size: Φ8×8cm

B10TC-K
10oz/300ml Ceramic
Enamel Mug (Black)
Size: Φ9×10cm

B13TC-WK
13oz/400ml Ceramic
Enamel Mug (White) 
Size: Φ9×10cm

B13TC-MXK
13oz/400ml Ceramic
Enamel Mug (Beige Pattern) 
Size: Φ9×10cm

BT68
Pencil Holder(Black / Blue)
Size: Φ8.3x12.4cm

TBW03
Ceramic Dip Chiller
Size: Φ11.1x8.7cm

TBW02
 Ceramic Bowl
Size: Φ7.7x14.7cm

TBW01
Sublimation Ceramic Bowl
(Dishwasher safe)
Size: Φ8×13cm 

SUBLIMATION MUGS
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BYHG1
Sublimation Ashtray
Size: Φ7.5cm×4.2cm



B14BSW
14oz Ceramic Storage Jar
with Bale Closure
Size: Φ8.5x13cm

TC03
12oz Enamel Cup
Size: Φ8x8.6cm

B4C
Sublimation Cat Bowl
Size: Φ15.2×5.6cm 

B4D
Sublimation Dog Bowl
Size: Φ17.77×7.3cm 
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B19QG-G
11oz Money Bank(Gold)
Size: Φ8.2×H9.5cm

BHP01
S ublimation Ceramic Vase
Size: Φ8.5×19.5cm 

BHP02
S ublimation Glass Vase
Size: Φ7.5×23cm
(Frosted)

BHP03
S ublimation Glass Oil Pot
Size: Φ8.7×12.5cm
(Frosted) 

B15C
15oz Full Color Mug (Black )
Size: Φ8.5×11.7cm

B101-JB
 11oz Color Rim Handle
Mug(Gold)
Size: Φ8.1x9.5cm

B101-DS
 11oz Silver Plated
Ceramic Mug
Size: Φ8.1x9.5cm

B101-YB
 11oz Color Rim Handle
Mug(Silver)
Size: Φ8.1x9.5cm

BHP10
1 0oz Cone Shape 
Ceramic Flowerpot
Size: Φ9.0×10cm

B20QG
Cola Money Bank
Size: Φ6.5×11.5cm

B19QG-W
11oz Money Bank(White)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B11ZQ
11oz Football Mug
Size: Φ8×9.5cm

B1FT
11oz Hammer Handle Mug
Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B101HT-R
11oz Inner Rim Color Mug 
with Heart Handle
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B18YG
11oz Luminous Mug
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

BLG1
Glass Jar(Frosted)
Printing Area: Φ19×8.5cm

BHP04/BHP05
Candle Holder
Size: Φ8×5cm/φ8×10cm

BHP06
Ceramic Jar
Printing Area: Φ27×12.5cm

BHP07
Glass Candle Holder
Size: Φ7.5x10cm

Mk01
Sublimation Milk Mug (300ml)
Size: Φ7.2x10.2cm

B12KF
12oz Glass Tumbler
Coffee Mug

Mk02
Sublimation Milk Mug (450ml)
Size: Φ8.0x12.8cm

B16KF-N
11oz Eco Ceramic Tumbler
Coffee Mug  

TC01
12oz Enamel Cup With Lid
Size: Φ8×8cm

B10TC-K
10oz/300ml Ceramic
Enamel Mug (Black)
Size: Φ9×10cm

B13TC-WK
13oz/400ml Ceramic
Enamel Mug (White) 
Size: Φ9×10cm

B13TC-MXK
13oz/400ml Ceramic
Enamel Mug (Beige Pattern) 
Size: Φ9×10cm

BT68
Pencil Holder(Black / Blue)
Size: Φ8.3x12.4cm

TBW03
Ceramic Dip Chiller
Size: Φ11.1x8.7cm

TBW02
 Ceramic Bowl
Size: Φ7.7x14.7cm

TBW01
Sublimation Ceramic Bowl
(Dishwasher safe)
Size: Φ8×13cm 

SUBLIMATION MUGS
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BYHG1
Sublimation Ashtray
Size: Φ7.5cm×4.2cm



BGZ10
10oz Stackable Bone China Mug
Size: Φ8.7x8.5cm

BGZ11
 11oz Bone China Mug
Size:Φ8.2x9.5cm

BGZ12
 12oz Latte Bone China Mug
Size: Φ8.7x10.5cm

BGZ6
 6oz Bone China Coffee Mug w/ Saucer
Size: Φ8x6.5cm

BGF
10oz Bone China Mug
Size: Φ10×7.4cm

BGZ
8oz Bone China Mug
Size: Φ8.1×7.4cm

12OZ/360ML CERAMIC MUG W/ 
SILICON LID AND BASE

Φ 8.5x12cmB5XH 

Item No.

B5XH-LB

B5XH -R

Item No.

B5XH -Y

B5XH -K

Color

Light Blue

Red

Color

Yellow

Black

Item No. Size Animal

BD101-FM02 Φ8.2x9.5cm Pig Nose

BD101-FM03 Φ8.2x9.5cm Dog Tongue

BD101-FM04 Φ8.2x9.5cm Dog Nose

BD101-FM01 Φ8.2x9.5cm Monkey Mouth

11OZ FUNNY NOSE CERAMIC MUG
Animal noses on the bottom of mugs!

SUBLIMATION BONE CHINA MUG
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Item No. Size Class Theme Item No. Size Class Theme

BE10D-HW 8.2×9.1cm English Happy Halloween BD101-H 8.2x9.5cm English I Love You

BE10D-CM 8.2×9.1cm English Merry Christmas BD101-MD 8.2x9.5cm English Happy Mother's Day

BE10D-H 8.2×9.1cm English I Love You BD101-HB 8.2x9.5cm English Happy Birthday

BE10D-MD 8.2×9.1cm English Happy Mother's Day BD101-CMS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz Navidad

BE10D-HB 8.2×9.1cm English Happy Birthday BD101-HNS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz año nuevo

BE101-HW 8.2x9.5cm English Happy Halloween BD101-MDS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz día de la madre

BD101-HN 8.2x9.5cm English Happy New Year BD101-HBS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz Cumpleaños

BD101-CM 8.2x9.5cm English Merry Christmas BD101-HS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Te amo

Item No. Size Style

BD101-KD01 8.2x9.5cm Ordinary

BD101-KD02 8.2x9.5cm Dog

BD101-KD03 8.2x9.5cm Fish

BD101-KD04 8.2x9.5cm Book

Happy Birthday  Happy Mother's DayMerry ChristmasHappy Halloween I Love YouHappy New Year

11OZ MOTTO MUG(MEASUREMENT INSIDE)

10OZ/11OZ MOTTO MUG

MOTTO MUG

11OZ CLASSIC INNER LIP CERAMIC MUG
B101FC    Φ8.2×H9.5cm

BD101-KD   Φ8.2×H9.5cm

This mug is one of a kind and different from other mugs, for it can be imprinted with images 
not only on the surface but also inside for its special inside coating. The excellent quality an
d comfortable C-
shaped handle make it the best choice for you. With FDA and SGS approval, it is the produ
ct you really can trust. What’
s more, it is convenient to use for it is dishwasher and microwave safe.
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BGZ10
10oz Stackable Bone China Mug
Size: Φ8.7x8.5cm

BGZ11
 11oz Bone China Mug
Size:Φ8.2x9.5cm

BGZ12
 12oz Latte Bone China Mug
Size: Φ8.7x10.5cm

BGZ6
 6oz Bone China Coffee Mug w/ Saucer
Size: Φ8x6.5cm

BGF
10oz Bone China Mug
Size: Φ10×7.4cm

BGZ
8oz Bone China Mug
Size: Φ8.1×7.4cm

12OZ/360ML CERAMIC MUG W/ 
SILICON LID AND BASE

Φ 8.5x12cmB5XH 

Item No.

B5XH-LB

B5XH -R

Item No.

B5XH -Y

B5XH -K

Color

Light Blue

Red

Color

Yellow

Black

Item No. Size Animal

BD101-FM02 Φ8.2x9.5cm Pig Nose

BD101-FM03 Φ8.2x9.5cm Dog Tongue

BD101-FM04 Φ8.2x9.5cm Dog Nose

BD101-FM01 Φ8.2x9.5cm Monkey Mouth

11OZ FUNNY NOSE CERAMIC MUG
Animal noses on the bottom of mugs!

SUBLIMATION BONE CHINA MUG
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Item No. Size Class Theme Item No. Size Class Theme

BE10D-HW 8.2×9.1cm English Happy Halloween BD101-H 8.2x9.5cm English I Love You

BE10D-CM 8.2×9.1cm English Merry Christmas BD101-MD 8.2x9.5cm English Happy Mother's Day

BE10D-H 8.2×9.1cm English I Love You BD101-HB 8.2x9.5cm English Happy Birthday

BE10D-MD 8.2×9.1cm English Happy Mother's Day BD101-CMS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz Navidad

BE10D-HB 8.2×9.1cm English Happy Birthday BD101-HNS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz año nuevo

BE101-HW 8.2x9.5cm English Happy Halloween BD101-MDS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz día de la madre

BD101-HN 8.2x9.5cm English Happy New Year BD101-HBS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Feliz Cumpleaños

BD101-CM 8.2x9.5cm English Merry Christmas BD101-HS 8.2x9.5cm Espanol Te amo

Item No. Size Style

BD101-KD01 8.2x9.5cm Ordinary

BD101-KD02 8.2x9.5cm Dog

BD101-KD03 8.2x9.5cm Fish

BD101-KD04 8.2x9.5cm Book

Happy Birthday  Happy Mother's DayMerry ChristmasHappy Halloween I Love YouHappy New Year

11OZ MOTTO MUG(MEASUREMENT INSIDE)

10OZ/11OZ MOTTO MUG

MOTTO MUG

11OZ CLASSIC INNER LIP CERAMIC MUG
B101FC    Φ8.2×H9.5cm

BD101-KD   Φ8.2×H9.5cm

This mug is one of a kind and different from other mugs, for it can be imprinted with images 
not only on the surface but also inside for its special inside coating. The excellent quality an
d comfortable C-
shaped handle make it the best choice for you. With FDA and SGS approval, it is the produ
ct you really can trust. What’
s more, it is convenient to use for it is dishwasher and microwave safe.
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BOK1
0.5L Beer Mug
Size: 0.5L 

BOK1-30
30ml/1oz Mini 
Beer Mug
Size: Φ3x3.8x4.7cm

BOK1-250
 250ml/8oz Beer Mug
Size: Φ7x8.2x10.5cm

BOK1-1000
 1000ml/33oz Large
Beer Mug
Size: Φ9.2x11x19cm

BN22-N
 275ml Red Wine Glass Goblet
Size: Φ6.5x19cm

B20GB
20oz Glass Beer Mug(Clear)
Size: Φ8.6×15.6cm

BM20
20oz Line Mug
Size: Φ8×16cm

B20GBW
20oz Glass Beer Mug 
with White Patch
Size: Φ8.6×15.6cm
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BN1
16oz Glass Beer Mug(Frosted)
Size: Φ7.8×16cm

BN1W
16oz Beer Mug with White Patch
Size: Φ7.8×16cm

B922-01
22oz Beer Mug Gold Rim
Size: Φ7.5×17.5cm

BEER MUG 
COLLECTIONS

BLB420F
Glass Bottle 
with White Patch (Square)
Capacity: 420ml

BLB420T
Glass Bottle 
with White Patch (Oval)
Capacity: 420ml

BN6
17oz Glass Mug
Size: Φ8.8×14.9cm

B1G-01
11oz Glass Mug (Frosted)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B1G-02
11oz Glass Mug (Clear)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

BN8
10oz Frosted Glass Mug
Size: Φ6×13.3cm

BM12C
Mason Jar(Clear)
Size: Φ8x13cm

BM12C-F
Mason Jar w/ Straw
(Square, Clear)

BM12F
Mason Jar w/ Straw(Frosted)
Size: φ8.0x13.0cm

B1G-03
11oz Glass Mug
with White Patch
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm 

BN7
8oz Frosted Glass Mug
Size: φ7.0×8.0cm

BN6C
17oz Glass Mug w/ White 
Patch(6x9cm)
Size: φ8.8×14.9cm

BN23K
 1.5oz Ceramic Shot 
Glass-Two Tone Black

SUBLIMATION SHOT GLASS MUGS

SUBLIMATION GLASS MUGS

BN15
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
with Gold Rim

BN16
3oz Shot Glass Mug 
with Gold Rim

BN16N
3oz Shot Glass Mug 
with White Patch

BN17D
1.5oz Ceramic Shot Glass

BN19
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
(Frosted)

BN20
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
(Clear)

BN21
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
with White Patch

BN18D
3oz Ceramic Shot Glass
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BOK1
0.5L Beer Mug
Size: 0.5L 

BOK1-30
30ml/1oz Mini 
Beer Mug
Size: Φ3x3.8x4.7cm

BOK1-250
 250ml/8oz Beer Mug
Size: Φ7x8.2x10.5cm

BOK1-1000
 1000ml/33oz Large
Beer Mug
Size: Φ9.2x11x19cm

BN22-N
 275ml Red Wine Glass Goblet
Size: Φ6.5x19cm

B20GB
20oz Glass Beer Mug(Clear)
Size: Φ8.6×15.6cm

BM20
20oz Line Mug
Size: Φ8×16cm

B20GBW
20oz Glass Beer Mug 
with White Patch
Size: Φ8.6×15.6cm
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BN1
16oz Glass Beer Mug(Frosted)
Size: Φ7.8×16cm

BN1W
16oz Beer Mug with White Patch
Size: Φ7.8×16cm

B922-01
22oz Beer Mug Gold Rim
Size: Φ7.5×17.5cm

BEER MUG 
COLLECTIONS

BLB420F
Glass Bottle 
with White Patch (Square)
Capacity: 420ml

BLB420T
Glass Bottle 
with White Patch (Oval)
Capacity: 420ml

BN6
17oz Glass Mug
Size: Φ8.8×14.9cm

B1G-01
11oz Glass Mug (Frosted)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

B1G-02
11oz Glass Mug (Clear)
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm

BN8
10oz Frosted Glass Mug
Size: Φ6×13.3cm

BM12C
Mason Jar(Clear)
Size: Φ8x13cm

BM12C-F
Mason Jar w/ Straw
(Square, Clear)

BM12F
Mason Jar w/ Straw(Frosted)
Size: φ8.0x13.0cm

B1G-03
11oz Glass Mug
with White Patch
Size: Φ8.2×9.5cm 

BN7
8oz Frosted Glass Mug
Size: φ7.0×8.0cm

BN6C
17oz Glass Mug w/ White 
Patch(6x9cm)
Size: φ8.8×14.9cm

BN23K
 1.5oz Ceramic Shot 
Glass-Two Tone Black

SUBLIMATION SHOT GLASS MUGS

SUBLIMATION GLASS MUGS

BN15
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
with Gold Rim

BN16
3oz Shot Glass Mug 
with Gold Rim

BN16N
3oz Shot Glass Mug 
with White Patch

BN17D
1.5oz Ceramic Shot Glass

BN19
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
(Frosted)

BN20
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
(Clear)

BN21
1.5oz Shot Glass Mug 
with White Patch

BN18D
3oz Ceramic Shot Glass
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Stainless Steel Tumbler Botles Neoprene Insulators

 Item No. Product Name Size Item No. Product Name Size

 YETIT12
Neoprene Insulator for 12oz 
Botle 9.0x12.5cm

YETIT18
Neoprene Insulator for 18oz 
Botle 17.0x12.0cm

YETIT20
Neoprene Insulator for 20oz 
Tumbler 14.0x13.5cm

YETIT30
Neoprene Insulator for 30oz 
Tumbler 10.0x15.0cm

YETIT36
 Neoprene Insulator for 36oz 
Botle

19.0x15.0cm

BYETI18S
18oz Stainless Steel 
Botle 18oz

BYETIV20S
20oz Stainless Steel 
Tumbler 20oz

BYETI30S
30oz Stainless Steel 
Tumbler 30oz

BYETI36S
36oz Stainless Steel 
Botle 36oz

BYETI64S
64oz Stainless Steel 
Botle

64oz

BYETI10S
10oz/300ml Stainless
Steel Lowball
Size: Φ8.8x11.5cm

BYETI12S
12oz/360ml Stainless
Steel Colster
Size: Φ7.8x12.5cm

New Personalized
STAINLESS STEEL

TUMBLER
BOTTLES
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30OZ  STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER 
BYETI30 Φ10x20cm     

BYETI30G

BYETI30K

BYETI30PR BYETI30MG

BYETI30B

BYETI30RS

Green

Black

Purple Mint Green

Blue

Rose Red

Item No. Color Item No. Color

17OZ/500ML STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE
BW19   17oz/500ml capacity Φ  7x26cm

BW19G

BW19K

BW19MG

BW19B

BW19RS

BW19PR

Green

Black

Mint Green

Blue

Rose Red

Purple

Item No. Color Item No. Color

30OZ STAINLESS STEEL  HANDLETUMBLER
YTSB30 

YTSB30-B

YTSB30-K

YTSB30-P

YTSB30-PU

YTSB30-R

Blue

Black

Pink

Purple

Red

Item No. Color Item No. Color

20OZ STAINLESS STEEL  HANDLETUMBLER
YTSB20   

YTSB20-B

YTSB20-HRB

YTSB20-HKG

YTSB20-P

YTSB20-R

YTSB20-HBR

YTSB20-K

YTSB20-HPB

YTSB20-PU

Blue

Red & Blue

Black & Grey

Pink

Red

Blue & Red

Black

Pink & Blue

Purple

Item No. Color Item No. Color

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE
BW19   350ml/500ml/750ml

Item No. Item No.

BW19S-350 BW19W-350Silver White

Silver White

Color Color

BW19S-500 BW19W-500

Capacity Capacity

BW19S-750

BW19W-C

BW19W-750Silver

White

White

350ml 350ml

500ml 500ml

750ml

500ml

750ml

YTSB30 

YTBT30-HBR

YTBT30-HPB

YTBT30-HKG

YTBT30-HRB

Blue & Red

Pink & Blue

Black & Grey

Red & Blue

Item No. Color Item No. Color

30OZ STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER HANDLE

P
H

O
TO

 M
U

G
S



Stainless Steel Tumbler Botles Neoprene Insulators

 Item No. Product Name Size Item No. Product Name Size

 YETIT12
Neoprene Insulator for 12oz 
Botle 9.0x12.5cm

YETIT18
Neoprene Insulator for 18oz 
Botle 17.0x12.0cm

YETIT20
Neoprene Insulator for 20oz 
Tumbler 14.0x13.5cm

YETIT30
Neoprene Insulator for 30oz 
Tumbler 10.0x15.0cm

YETIT36
 Neoprene Insulator for 36oz 
Botle

19.0x15.0cm

BYETI18S
18oz Stainless Steel 
Botle 18oz

BYETIV20S
20oz Stainless Steel 
Tumbler 20oz

BYETI30S
30oz Stainless Steel 
Tumbler 30oz

BYETI36S
36oz Stainless Steel 
Botle 36oz

BYETI64S
64oz Stainless Steel 
Botle

64oz

BYETI10S
10oz/300ml Stainless
Steel Lowball
Size: Φ8.8x11.5cm

BYETI12S
12oz/360ml Stainless
Steel Colster
Size: Φ7.8x12.5cm

New Personalized
STAINLESS STEEL

TUMBLER
BOTTLES
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30OZ  STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER 
BYETI30 Φ10x20cm     

BYETI30G

BYETI30K

BYETI30PR BYETI30MG

BYETI30B

BYETI30RS

Green

Black

Purple Mint Green

Blue

Rose Red

Item No. Color Item No. Color

17OZ/500ML STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE
BW19   17oz/500ml capacity Φ  7x26cm

BW19G

BW19K

BW19MG

BW19B

BW19RS

BW19PR

Green

Black

Mint Green

Blue

Rose Red

Purple

Item No. Color Item No. Color

30OZ STAINLESS STEEL  HANDLETUMBLER
YTSB30 

YTSB30-B

YTSB30-K

YTSB30-P

YTSB30-PU

YTSB30-R

Blue

Black

Pink

Purple

Red

Item No. Color Item No. Color

20OZ STAINLESS STEEL  HANDLETUMBLER
YTSB20   

YTSB20-B

YTSB20-HRB

YTSB20-HKG

YTSB20-P

YTSB20-R

YTSB20-HBR

YTSB20-K

YTSB20-HPB

YTSB20-PU

Blue

Red & Blue

Black & Grey

Pink

Red

Blue & Red

Black

Pink & Blue

Purple

Item No. Color Item No. Color

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE
BW19   350ml/500ml/750ml

Item No. Item No.

BW19S-350 BW19W-350Silver White

Silver White

Color Color

BW19S-500 BW19W-500

Capacity Capacity

BW19S-750

BW19W-C

BW19W-750Silver

White

White

350ml 350ml

500ml 500ml

750ml

500ml

750ml

YTSB30 

YTBT30-HBR

YTBT30-HPB

YTBT30-HKG

YTBT30-HRB

Blue & Red

Pink & Blue

Black & Grey

Red & Blue

Item No. Color Item No. Color

30OZ STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER HANDLE
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MILK STAINLESS STEEL VACCUM BOTTLE

BMB Φ 7 0. x17.5cm    

Item No.

White

Color

BMB01W

Capacity

WhiteBMB02W

350ml

500ml

STAINLESS STEEL WINE POT

Item No.

B08JH 8oz

6oz

Size

B06JH

DOUBLE WALL STAINLESS STEEL 
CAN WITH STRAW

Item No.

BCAN12S

BCAN12W

350ml

350ml

Capacity

BCAN17S

BCAN17W

500ml

500ml

Color

Silver

White

White

Silver

THERMOS BOTTLE SERIES

Item No. Capacity Color

BH1BW-2S 350ml Silver

BH1BW-2

BH1BW-3

350ml

500ml

White

White

BH1BW-3S 500ml Silver

STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE
WITH STRAW TOP

Item No.

BGHS01 Silver

White

Color

BGHS02

Capacity

BGHS03

BGHS05

Silver

Silver

White

White

BGHS04

BGHS06

600ml

600ml

500ml

500ml

400ml

400ml

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE  SERIES

Item No.

BGH-03

BGH-03W

600ml

600ml

Capacity

Silver

Color

White

BLH6-S/W
22oz/650ml Aluminum 
Bottle w/ Handle
Size: Φ7.3x21.5cm

BW20S
16oz Stainless Steel
Tumbler(Silver)
Size: Φ9x17cm

BW20W
16oz Stainless Steel
Tumbler(White)
Size: Φ9x17cm

B10G
Stainless Steel Mug
(300ml)

B12GS
3 00ml Stainless Steel 
Mug w/ Carabiner Handle

B4QC3-N
14oz Stainless Steel Mug 
-Full White

BW18/BW18W
18oz Stainless Steel Tumbler
Color: Silver/White

B4QC2-N
14oz Stainless Steel Mug
(Higher Quality)

BWH5
320ml Flask Thermos Bottle
Color: Silver

BWH6
14oz Stainless Steel Mug 
Color: White

B4QC1
14oz Stainless Steel Mug 
with White Patck

B4QC5
17oz Travel Mug w/ Plastic Insert
Size: Φ8.21x18.2cm

ALUMINUM WATER BOTTLES 

BLH1/BLH1-W
600ml Aluminium 
Water Bottle (White)

BLH4-S/W
750ml Alluminum 
Water bottle(White)

BLH1-2/BLH1-2W
600ml Aluminium Water Bottle 
with two tops (Silver/White)

BLH2-1(S)/BLH2-2(W)
400ml Aluminium Water 
Bottle (Silver/White)

BLH3(S)/BLH3-2(W)
500ml Aluminium Water 
Bottle (Silver/White)

BLJH2-1(W)BLJH2-2(S)
400ml Aluminium Beer 
Bottle (White/Silver)

BLH5-W
18oz Sublimation Can Tin
White

LHG01 LHG02/
Canteen Sports 
Loop/Classic Cap

XHD01
Adhesive Black Mat For 
Aluminium Bottles
Size: 5.5cm
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MILK STAINLESS STEEL VACCUM BOTTLE

BMB Φ 7 0. x17.5cm    

Item No.

White

Color

BMB01W

Capacity

WhiteBMB02W

350ml

500ml

STAINLESS STEEL WINE POT

Item No.

B08JH 8oz

6oz

Size

B06JH

DOUBLE WALL STAINLESS STEEL 
CAN WITH STRAW

Item No.

BCAN12S

BCAN12W

350ml

350ml

Capacity

BCAN17S

BCAN17W

500ml

500ml

Color

Silver

White

White

Silver

THERMOS BOTTLE SERIES

Item No. Capacity Color

BH1BW-2S 350ml Silver

BH1BW-2

BH1BW-3

350ml

500ml

White

White

BH1BW-3S 500ml Silver

STAINLESS STEEL WATER BOTTLE
WITH STRAW TOP

Item No.

BGHS01 Silver

White

Color

BGHS02

Capacity

BGHS03

BGHS05

Silver

Silver

White

White

BGHS04

BGHS06

600ml

600ml

500ml

500ml

400ml

400ml

STAINLESS STEEL BOTTLE  SERIES

Item No.

BGH-03

BGH-03W

600ml

600ml

Capacity

Silver

Color

White

BLH6-S/W
22oz/650ml Aluminum 
Bottle w/ Handle
Size: Φ7.3x21.5cm

BW20S
16oz Stainless Steel
Tumbler(Silver)
Size: Φ9x17cm

BW20W
16oz Stainless Steel
Tumbler(White)
Size: Φ9x17cm

B10G
Stainless Steel Mug
(300ml)

B12GS
3 00ml Stainless Steel 
Mug w/ Carabiner Handle

B4QC3-N
14oz Stainless Steel Mug 
-Full White

BW18/BW18W
18oz Stainless Steel Tumbler
Color: Silver/White

B4QC2-N
14oz Stainless Steel Mug
(Higher Quality)

BWH5
320ml Flask Thermos Bottle
Color: Silver

BWH6
14oz Stainless Steel Mug 
Color: White

B4QC1
14oz Stainless Steel Mug 
with White Patck

B4QC5
17oz Travel Mug w/ Plastic Insert
Size: Φ8.21x18.2cm

ALUMINUM WATER BOTTLES 

BLH1/BLH1-W
600ml Aluminium 
Water Bottle (White)

BLH4-S/W
750ml Alluminum 
Water bottle(White)

BLH1-2/BLH1-2W
600ml Aluminium Water Bottle 
with two tops (Silver/White)

BLH2-1(S)/BLH2-2(W)
400ml Aluminium Water 
Bottle (Silver/White)

BLH3(S)/BLH3-2(W)
500ml Aluminium Water 
Bottle (Silver/White)

BLJH2-1(W)BLJH2-2(S)
400ml Aluminium Beer 
Bottle (White/Silver)

BLH5-W
18oz Sublimation Can Tin
White

LHG01 LHG02/
Canteen Sports 
Loop/Classic Cap

XHD01
Adhesive Black Mat For 
Aluminium Bottles
Size: 5.5cm
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6CM PLASTIC CHRISTMAS BALL ORNAMENT 
MOQ:200 PCS/COLOR
XMB6   Φ  6x7cm Φ  8x9cm

Item No. Size Coler Item No. Size Coler

XMB6-RS XMB8-RSφ6.0x7.0cm φ8.0x9.0cmRose Red Rose Red

XMB6-G φ6.0x7.0cm XMB8-G φ8.0x9.0cmGold Gold

SDQ01
(ceramic)

φ6.0x7.0cm White

XMB6-S φ6.0x7.0cm XMB8-S φ8.0x9.0cmSilver Silver

XMB6-R XMB8-Rφ6.0x7.0cm φ8.0x9.0cmRed Red

XMB6-LB XMB8-LBφ6.0x7.0cm φ8.0x9.0cmLight Blue Light Blue

XMB6-GR φ6.0x7.0cm XMB8-GR φ8.0x9.0cmGreen Green

HBOM01
HardBoard Ornament Oval
Size: 6×7.6×0.3cm

HBOM02
HardBoard Ornament Polygon
Size: 7.6×7.6×0.3cm

HBOM03
HardBoard Ornament Tree
Size: 7.6×10.2×0.3cm

HBOM04
HardBoard Ornament Ball
Size: 7.62×8.6×0.3cm

HBOM05
HardBoard Ornament Snowman
Size: 6.8×12×0.3cm

HBOM07
HardBoard Ornament Bell
Size: 11.8×11.8×0.3cm

HBOM08
HardBoard Ornament 
Dog Bone
Size: 9.8×6×0.3cm

HBOM06
HardBoard Ornament Snowflake
Size: 7.6×7.6×0.3cm

HBOM09
HardBoard Ornament Stocking
Size: 7.5×9.5×0.3cm

H001
Heart Ornament with Hole
Size: 3.25"

H003-Y
Round with Hole
Size: 3"

H004
Bell Ornament
Size: 3" 

H006
Big Snow
Size: 4"

H009
Oval with Hole
Size: 3"

H013
Christmas Tree Ornament
Size: 3"

H005
Star with the Hole
Size: 3"

H017
Oval Ceramic Ornament
Size: 3.5x4.6cm

H018
T-shirt Shaped Ceramic 
Ornament
Size: 8×7cm

H019
Oval Doily with Leaf Trim
Size: 3"

H014
Heart Ceramic Ornament
Size: 4×3.6cm

H015
Round Ceramic Ornament
Size: Φ4cm

SD01
Pewter Ornament
Size: 4"

H020
Ceramic Cross Ornament
Size: 8.5×13cm

CHRISTMAS ORNAMENTS
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SUBLIMATION TILES 

Feature:

1. Elegant design, practical and protective;

2. Complete automatic heat transfer printing;

3. Quality guaranteed with 16 years’ expertise;

4. Durable and eco safe;

5. High DIY application for house decoration and

    holiday preparation.

C
P0
5

C
P0
4

C
P0
4
2
C
P0
3

C
P0
6

C
P0
2

C
P0
1

Item No. Size Item No. Size

CP01

CP02

CP03

CP04

CP05

CP06

CP042

4.25"×4.25"

6"×6"

6"×8"

8"×10"

8"×12"

4"×8"

8"×8"

SQUARE & RECTANGULAR SUBLIMATION TILES

CP03-S

Silver Tile

Size: 6"×8"

CP02-Y

Luminous Tiles

Size: 6"x 6"

TCXK

Ceramic Photo Frame

Size: 21×16.5cm

TCXK-01

Ceramic Photo Frame

Size: 20×20cm

CP08

Rectangular Door Plate

Size: 13×25cm 

Printing Temperature: 190℃
Printing Time: 240S

OVAL SUBLIMATION TILES 

Item No. Size

COT3 3"×2.1"

COT4

COT5

4"×2.9"

5"×3.4"

CPT

PuzzleTile

Size: 2"×2"

CP01F/CP02F

4.25"x 4.25"/6"x 6"

Tiles(Matte)

HT01

4" Heart Sublimation Tiles

CBZ09
Ceramic Cross
Size: 15x20cm
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SUBLIMATION TILES 

Feature:

1. Elegant design, practical and protective;

2. Complete automatic heat transfer printing;

3. Quality guaranteed with 16 years’ expertise;

4. Durable and eco safe;

5. High DIY application for house decoration and

    holiday preparation.

C
P0
5

C
P0
4

C
P0
4
2
C
P0
3

C
P0
6

C
P0
2

C
P0
1

Item No. Size Item No. Size

CP01

CP02

CP03

CP04

CP05

CP06

CP042

4.25"×4.25"

6"×6"

6"×8"

8"×10"

8"×12"

4"×8"

8"×8"

SQUARE & RECTANGULAR SUBLIMATION TILES

CP03-S

Silver Tile

Size: 6"×8"

CP02-Y

Luminous Tiles

Size: 6"x 6"

TCXK

Ceramic Photo Frame

Size: 21×16.5cm

TCXK-01

Ceramic Photo Frame

Size: 20×20cm

CP08

Rectangular Door Plate

Size: 13×25cm 

Printing Temperature: 190℃
Printing Time: 240S

OVAL SUBLIMATION TILES 

Item No. Size

COT3 3"×2.1"

COT4

COT5

4"×2.9"

5"×3.4"

CPT

PuzzleTile

Size: 2"×2"

CP01F/CP02F

4.25"x 4.25"/6"x 6"

Tiles(Matte)

HT01

4" Heart Sublimation Tiles

CBZ09
Ceramic Cross
Size: 15x20cm

49 www.bestsub.com 50

C
ER

A
M

IC
 B

LA
N

K
S



P8H-08R
8" Plate w/ Red Edge

P8H-08B
8" Plate w/ Blue Edge

P8H-08LG
8" Plate w/ Light Green Rim

P8H-08Y
8" Rim Plate w/ Yellow Edge

P8H-12
8" Rim Plate w/ Silver Rim

P8H-13
8" Rim Plate w/ Gold Rim and Leaves

P8H-11
8" Rim Plate w/ Silver Rim and Pattern 

P8H-09
8" Rim Plate w/ Blue Flower

P8H-10
8" Rim Plate w/ Golden Pattern

P10H-01
10" Plate w/ Golden Pattern

3D FULL PRINTING CERAMIC PLATES

Item No. Product Name

Product Name

Size

BFP22

BFP25

BFP2222

BFP2424

BFP1227

BFP1330

Flat Round Ceramic Plate

Sublimation Metal Plate 8 inch

Flat Round Ceramic Plate

Sublimation Metal Plate 10 inch

Flat Square Ceramic Plate

Ellipse Metal Plate 6 inch

Flat Square Ceramic Plate

Sublimation Metal Plate 6 inch

Flat Rectangle Ceramic Plate

Sublimation Metal Plate 4 inch

Flat Rectangle Ceramic Plate

9"

10"

9"

10"

10"

12"

PLATES FOR FULL IMAGE 
PRINTING W/ GOLD RIM

Item No. Product Name

Product Name

Size

PDB1-G

PDB2-G

8 in. Plate for Full Image Printing w/ Gold Rim

8 in. Plate for Full Image Printing w/o Stand-Grade B

12 in. Plate for Full Image Printing

10 in. Plate for Full Image Printing w/ Gold Rim

10 in. Plate for Full Image Printing w/o Stand-Grade B

14 in. Plate for Full Image Printing

6 in. Plate for Full Image Printing

8"

10"

WHITE PLASTIC PLATES

Plastic Plate Heating Tool

TPP01

TPP02

TPP03

Item No. Size

BPP01

BPP02

BPP03

8"

6"

10"

CERAMIC PLATES FOR FULL IMAGE PRINTING

Item No. Size

PDB1

PDB2

PDB3

PDB4

8"

10"

12"

14"

PDB5 6"

SUBLIMATION METAL PLATES

Item No. Size

PT1

PT1 PT2
PT3

PT4 PT5

PT2

PT3

PT4

PT5

8"

10"

6"

6"

4"
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P8H-05
7.5" Rim Plate With Vine

P8H-04
7.5" Rim Plate With
Green Design

P8H-03
7.5" Rim Plate With
Lotus Leaf

P8H-06
7.5" Gold Rim Plate
 

P103
10" Plate With Gold Rim
Size: 10"

P8B1/P103W
White Plate
Size: 7.5" / 10" 

P8H-02
7.5"  Rim  Plate With
Green Strawberry

P8H-01
7.5" Rim Plate With
Red Strawberry

BLP10
10‘’ Glass Plate

BLP2020
20x20cm Glass Plate

BLP1524
15x24cm Glass Plate

BLP08
7.5''  Glass Plate

P6SP/P8SP
Size: 7.5"/10"
Black

PGJ01/PGJ02
Square accessories of Full 
image printing Plate

PH88/PH99
8" Plate Box/10" Plate Box

P6SP-C/P8SP-C
Size: 7.5"/10"
Transparent

SUBLIMATION PLATES
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MARKER INKS/
ART PEN(7 COLORS)
Item No: CB02-7C
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Item No. Size Thickness Grade Color

LBA060120 60×120cm 0.5mm A White

LBA06060 60×60cm 0.5mm A White

LBA03060 30×60cm 0.5mm A White

LBA02030 20×30cm 0.5mm A White

LBA01520 15×20cm 0.5mm A White

LBA01015 10×15cm 0.5mm A White

LBAG60120 60×120cm 0.5mm A Gold

LBAG3060 30×60cm 0.5mm A Gold

LBAG2030 20×30cm 0.5mm A Gold

LBAG1520 15×20cm 0.5mm A Gold

LBAG1015 10×15cm 0.5mm A Gold

LBAS60120 60×120cm 0.5mm A Silver

LBAS3060 30×60cm 0.5mm A Silver

LBAS2030 20×30cm 0.5mm A Silver

LBAS1520 15×20cm 0.5mm A Silver

LBAS1015 10×15cm 0.5mm A Silver

LBAA120120 120×120cm 0.7mm AA White

LBAA80120 80×120cm 0.7mm AA White

LBAA3060 30×60cm 0.7mm AA White

LBAA2030 20×30cm 0.7mm AA White

LBAA1520 15×20cm 0.7mm AA White

LBAA1015 10×15cm 0.7mm AA White

LBD060120 60×120cm 0.5mm LA White

All these JiCase aluminum board imported, not made in China, with the highest quality, are an 
exciting new high definition display option that transforms your photos or images into vibrant 
works of art, and all prints will last for generations. 

The one-stop service for these JiCase aluminum board made photo frames, coasters, ornaments 
and puzzles printing is available once upon your contact.
What's more, customized sizes and shapes, are welcomed, besides all available sizes and 
shapes in this page.

®JiCase

WHITESILVER GOLD
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ALUMINUM BOARD

SUBLIMATION METAL BOARDS
Sublimation Board Features:
1. Clear and vivid sublimation printing effect; 
2. Widely used for independent and co-decorating printing;
3. Large market demand;
4. Eco safe material and making technology.

10×15cm(A6)

15×20cm(A5)

30×60cm

20×30cm(A4)

40×60cm

Finish Sparkling Titanium Brush Mirror

White Silver GoldColor SilverGold Silver Gold

LB0014060

LB0013060

LB0012030

LB0011520

LB0011015

LB0024060

LB0023060

LB0022030

LB0021520

LB0021015

LB0034060

LB0033060

LB0032030

LB0031520

LB0031015

LB0044060

LB0043060

LB0042030

LB0041520

LB0041015

LB0054060

LB0053060

LB0052030

LB0051520

LB0051015

LB0064060

LB0063060

LB0062030

LB0061520

LB0061015

LB0074060

LB0073060

LB0072030

LB0071520

LB0071015

LB0084060

LB0083060

LB0082030

LB0081520

LB0081015

10×15cm(A6)

15×20cm(A5)

30×60cm

20×30cm(A4)

40×60cm

Finish Sparkling

White SilverSize

ZGTB014060

ZGTB013060

ZGTB012030

ZGTB011520

ZGTB011015

ZGTB024060

ZGTB023060

ZGTB022030

ZGTB021520

ZGTB021015

SUBLIMATION ALUMINUM BOARD 

SUBLIMATION METAL(IRON) BOARD 

BACKHOLDER

Item No.

Size

BB1 BB2 BB3

10×15cm(A6) 15×20cm(A5) 20×30cm(A4)
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Item No. Size Thickness Grade Color
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All these JiCase aluminum board imported, not made in China, with the highest quality, are an 
exciting new high definition display option that transforms your photos or images into vibrant 
works of art, and all prints will last for generations. 

The one-stop service for these JiCase aluminum board made photo frames, coasters, ornaments 
and puzzles printing is available once upon your contact.
What's more, customized sizes and shapes, are welcomed, besides all available sizes and 
shapes in this page.

®JiCase

WHITESILVER GOLD
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SUBLIMATION GLASS PHOTO FRAMES

SG-27
Glass Frame
Size: 12.7x17.78cm

SG-29
Glass Frame
Size: 20.3x25.4cm

SG-30
Glass Frame
Size: 25.4x20.3cm

SG-34
Glass Frame
Size: 12.7x17.78cm

SG-04
Glass Frame 04 
with Mirror Edge
Size: 23×18×0.5cm

SG-05
Tempered Glass Frame 05
Size: 15×20×0.5cm
        

SG-06
Tempered Glass Frame 06
Size: 20×20×0.5cm
        

SG-14
Glass Clock
Size: 20×20×0.5cm

SG-01
Glass Frame 01 with Mirror Edge
Size: 18×23×0.5cm

        

SG-02
Sublimation Glass Frame 02
Size: 11×16×0.5cm

SG-07
Sublimation Glass Frame 07
Size: 27.5×14.5×0.5cm
        

SG-03
Glass Frame 03 with Mirror Edge
Size: 15×23×0.5cm

SG-15
Crystal Glass Frame 15
Size: 18×13×1cm

SG-18
Crystal Glass Frame 18
Size: 30×16×1cm 

SG-19
Crystal Glass Frame 19
Size: 39×29×1cm

SG-25
Glass Frame 25 
with Smooth Edge
Size: 20×20×0.5cm

SG-32
Fan-Shaped Glass Frame
Size: 18×28cm

GC02
Sublimation Glass Clock
Size:  Φ30cm

SG-17
Sublimation Glass Frame17 
Size: 18×23×1cm

SG-31
Glass Frame 31 
with Smooth Edge
Size: 18×23×0.5cm

SG-26
Curved Glass Frame
Size: 15×19.5cm

BLXK01
Diamond Rotating 
Photo Frame
Size: 10×1cm

SG-16
Crystal Glass Frame 16
Size: 23×18×1cm 

GC01
Sublimation Glass Clock
Size:  Φ20cm 
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CB01/CB02/CB03
Glass Cutting Board A/B/C
Size: 20×28/28×30/28×38cm

CB04/CB05
Glass Cutting Board (Round)
Size: Φ20.2/Φ30.2cm

CB06
Wine Bottle shaped 
Glass Cutting Board
Size: 19×36cm

GCD1923
Glass Table Mat
Size: 19x23cm

GCD2232
Glass Table Mat
Size: 22x32cm

GCD2323
Glass Table Mat
Size: 23x23cm

GCD2828
Glass Table Mat
Size: 28x28cm
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Glass Cutting Board A/B/C
Size: 20×28/28×30/28×38cm
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GCD1923
Glass Table Mat
Size: 19x23cm

GCD2232
Glass Table Mat
Size: 22x32cm

GCD2323
Glass Table Mat
Size: 23x23cm

GCD2828
Glass Table Mat
Size: 28x28cm
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Size: 18x18x0.3cm

HBZM18-A / B / C / E / C / F / G / H / J / K / L / M / N / O / P / Q / R / S / T / U / V / W / X / Y / Z
& /LOVE / FAMILY / HEARTHBZM18-

Size: 10x10x0.3cm

HBZM10-A / B / C / E / C / F / G / H / J / K / L / M / N / O / P / Q / R / S / T / U / V / W / X / Y / Z
& /LOVE / FAMILY / HEARTHBZM10-

OTHER HARDBOARD SERIES

MMP1
Door Hanger
Size: 22.8cm×10.1×0.3cm

HBHD01
HB Mobile Display Stand
Size: 7×15cm

HBHD02
HB Cards Display Stand
Size: 9.8×9.8cm

HARDBOARD ORNAMENTS

MYA05
HB Key Ring(Oval)
Size: 6.35×3.5×0.3cm

MYA06
HB Key Ring(Heart)
Size: 5×5×0.3cm

MYA07
HB Key Ring(Megaphone)
Size: 5.99×4.46×0.3cm

MYA08
HB Key Ring(Rectangle)
Size: 5.67×4.1×0.3cm

MYA09
HB Key Ring (Clothes)
Size:5.75×5.4cm

MYA10
HB Key Ring (House)
Size:  5.64×5.2cm

MYA11
HB Key Ring (Sunflower)
Size: 5.6×5.6cm

MYA12
HB Key Ring ( Barrel )
Size:4.01×5.6cm

MYA01
HB Key Ring(Round)
Size:5×0.3cm

MYA02
HB Key Ring(Square)
Size:5×5×0.3cm

MYA03
HB Key Ring(Artist Pallette)
Size: 6×4.5×0.3cm

MYA04
HB Key Ring(Football)
Size: 6.5×4×0.3cm

MYA13
HB Key Ring (Lover Hands)
Size: 6.95×10×0.3cm

MYA14
HB Key Ring (Lover Hearts)
Size: 4.36×12.57×0.3cm

MYA15
HB Key Ring (Pants Shape)
Size: 5×5.7×0.3cm

MYA16
HB Key Ring (Rectangular)
Size: 3×7×0.3cm

HBXP01/HBXP04
Name Badges
(Rectangular/Oval)
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Size: 22.8cm×10.1×0.3cm
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HB Mobile Display Stand
Size: 7×15cm

HBHD02
HB Cards Display Stand
Size: 9.8×9.8cm

HARDBOARD ORNAMENTS

MYA05
HB Key Ring(Oval)
Size: 6.35×3.5×0.3cm

MYA06
HB Key Ring(Heart)
Size: 5×5×0.3cm

MYA07
HB Key Ring(Megaphone)
Size: 5.99×4.46×0.3cm

MYA08
HB Key Ring(Rectangle)
Size: 5.67×4.1×0.3cm

MYA09
HB Key Ring (Clothes)
Size:5.75×5.4cm

MYA10
HB Key Ring (House)
Size:  5.64×5.2cm

MYA11
HB Key Ring (Sunflower)
Size: 5.6×5.6cm

MYA12
HB Key Ring ( Barrel )
Size:4.01×5.6cm

MYA01
HB Key Ring(Round)
Size:5×0.3cm

MYA02
HB Key Ring(Square)
Size:5×5×0.3cm

MYA03
HB Key Ring(Artist Pallette)
Size: 6×4.5×0.3cm

MYA04
HB Key Ring(Football)
Size: 6.5×4×0.3cm

MYA13
HB Key Ring (Lover Hands)
Size: 6.95×10×0.3cm

MYA14
HB Key Ring (Lover Hearts)
Size: 4.36×12.57×0.3cm

MYA15
HB Key Ring (Pants Shape)
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HBXP01/HBXP04
Name Badges
(Rectangular/Oval)
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HBPF01
HB Photo Frame
Size: 18.3×13.6×0.3cm

GHBF10
HB Sublimation Plaque 
with Six Hooks
Size: 15.8×27×1.5cm
MOQ: 100pcs

HBZ02
HB Desktop Clock
Size: 10×10×0.3cm

HBZ01
20CM Hardboard Clock
Size: 20×20cm

HBPF05
HB Frame with Black Rim
Size: 10×12.7×0.6cm
MOQ: 100pcs

GHBF04/GHBF06
HB Sublimation Plaque
Size: 15×20×1.5cm/
20×28×1.5cm

Hardboard series, offer us the ability to customize many kinds of photo gifts or 
photo decors for individuals or corporations through sublimation, from photo 
plaques to commemorate the winning teams, to key rings for your personalization 
with any of your images, to coasters with your favorites or brandings, to Xmas 
ornaments for your easy and unique decoration, to any other gifts or decors you 
want, to any creativity in your mind. And these high quality hardboard series can 
keep ultimate image clarity and vibrancy, will last for generations.

HARDBOARD SERIES

HBZ03
Round Hardboard Clock
Size: Φ20cm

HBPF16
FAMILY HB Plaque
Size: 10×28cm

HBPF15
LOVE Hanging Hardboard
Size: 10×28cm

HBPF18
SUCCESS HB Plaque 
w/ 5 Hooks
Size: 10×28cm

HBPF19
HB Plaque w/ 5 Hooks
Size: 10×28cm

HBPF17
LOVE HB Plaque
Size: 15×18cm

HBPF20
Hardboard Frame 
4 in. x 5 in. w/ Easel
Size: 10×12.7cm

HBZ03
Round Hardboard Clock
Size: Φ30cm

HBPF02
HB Photo Frame
Size: 19.1×12.7×0.3cm

ALUMINIUM PHOTO 
FRAME WITH/ MDF EASEL

Item No. Size

PFLBA1520 15.6×20.6cm

PFLBA1823

PFLBA2530

18.3×23.5cm

25.6×30.6cm

61 www.bestsub.com 62

BestSub's sublimation crystal story:
At the very beginning of our business, BestSub chose sublimation crystal as one of our key products, and gathered huge 
finance and R&D on this series product. As a result, sublimation crystals become one of the pillar of the companies' turnout. 
Although, BestSub's catalog becomes thicker echoing its development, we keep the advantages in crystal products.

CC44
Smooth Angel Square
Size: 10.5×11×3.5cm

CC69
Smooth Angel Square
Size: 6×8×2cm

CC43
Eight-square Sun flower
Size: Φ16×3.5cm

CC02
Sunflower
Size: Φ10cm

CC06
Octahedron
Size: 15.5×13cm

CC21
Small Square
Size: 8×6cm

CC11
Fan-Shaped Screen
Size: 18×10×1.5cm

CC27
T-screen-horizontal
Size: 13×9×2cm

CC33
Iceberg Crystal
Size: 19.5×12.5cm

CC41
Triangle Screen 2
Size: 17×14×2cm

CC28
T-screen-erect
Size: 9×13×2cm

SUBLIMATION CRYSTALS

CC50
Smooth Angel Square
Size: 10×15×2cm
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with any of your images, to coasters with your favorites or brandings, to Xmas 
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want, to any creativity in your mind. And these high quality hardboard series can 
keep ultimate image clarity and vibrancy, will last for generations.
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w/ 5 Hooks
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HB Plaque w/ 5 Hooks
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Size: 15×18cm
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BestSub's sublimation crystal story:
At the very beginning of our business, BestSub chose sublimation crystal as one of our key products, and gathered huge 
finance and R&D on this series product. As a result, sublimation crystals become one of the pillar of the companies' turnout. 
Although, BestSub's catalog becomes thicker echoing its development, we keep the advantages in crystal products.

CC44
Smooth Angel Square
Size: 10.5×11×3.5cm

CC69
Smooth Angel Square
Size: 6×8×2cm

CC43
Eight-square Sun flower
Size: Φ16×3.5cm

CC02
Sunflower
Size: Φ10cm

CC06
Octahedron
Size: 15.5×13cm

CC21
Small Square
Size: 8×6cm

CC11
Fan-Shaped Screen
Size: 18×10×1.5cm

CC27
T-screen-horizontal
Size: 13×9×2cm

CC33
Iceberg Crystal
Size: 19.5×12.5cm

CC41
Triangle Screen 2
Size: 17×14×2cm

CC28
T-screen-erect
Size: 9×13×2cm

SUBLIMATION CRYSTALS
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Size: 10×15×2cm
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PHOTO SLATES
SUBLIMATION

SBBH19/SBBH25/SBBH31
Square Stone
Size: 15×15cm/20×20cm/
30×30cm

SBBH30
Big Door Stone
Size: 30×30cm

SBBH15/SBBH16
Rectangular Stone
Size: 12×22cm/16×30cm

SBBH05
Small Upper Contour 
Shaped Stone
Size: 20×20cm

SBBH08
Small Left Contour 
Shaped Stone
Size: 20×20cm

SBBH11
Small Right Contour 
Shaped Stone
Size: 20×20cm

SBBH06
S mall Rectangular Stone
Size: 10×15cm

SBBH01/SBBH02
Door Shaped Stone
Size: 15×15cm/20×20cm

SBBH03/SBBH04
Rectangular Stone
Size: 15×20cm/20×30cm

SBBH43/SBBH44
Heart Stone
Size: 15cm/25cm

SBBH36/SBBH45
Round Stone
Size: Φ30cm/Φ15cm

SBBH32
Large Upper Contour 
Shaped Stone
Size: 30×30cm

SBBH33/SBBH34
Large Left/Right Contour 
Shaped Stone
Size: 30×30cm

SBBH35
Oval Stone
Size: 27×36cm

SBBH37
Rectangular Stone with Clock
Size: 25×40cm
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SBBH38
Small Rectangular Stone 
with Frame
Size: 12×17cm

SBBH41/SBBH42
Rectangular Hanging Stone
Size: 15×30cm/25×30cm

SBBH39/SBBH40
Rectangular Stone with Frame
Size: 18×26cm/28×30cm

SBBH50
Heart Shape Hanging Stone
Size: 20x20cm

SBBH51
Square Slate Clock
Size: 27x27cm
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PHOTO SLATES
SUBLIMATION

SBBH19/SBBH25/SBBH31
Square Stone
Size: 15×15cm/20×20cm/
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SBBH30
Big Door Stone
Size: 30×30cm

SBBH15/SBBH16
Rectangular Stone
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Shaped Stone
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Shaped Stone
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Round Stone
Size: Φ30cm/Φ15cm

SBBH32
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SBBH38
Small Rectangular Stone 
with Frame
Size: 12×17cm

SBBH41/SBBH42
Rectangular Hanging Stone
Size: 15×30cm/25×30cm

SBBH39/SBBH40
Rectangular Stone with Frame
Size: 18×26cm/28×30cm

SBBH50
Heart Shape Hanging Stone
Size: 20x20cm

SBBH51
Square Slate Clock
Size: 27x27cm
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BC1728
Cross Plaque(Oval Insert)
Size: 17.8×28×1.5cm
Insert No: BC1728P
for Extra Charge

BC1825
Cross Plaque(Cross-shaped Insert)
Size: 18.4×25×1.5cm
Insert No: BC1825P
for Extra Charge

MDP01
Shield Award Plaque
Size: 13.9x17.2x1.5 cm
Insert No: MDPP01
for Extra Charge

Bt03
Pen Holder
Size: 12.7x12.7x4.5 cm
Tile No: CP01
for Extra Charge

ZWH01
Small/Large Storage Box
Size: 12.7x12.7x7cm
Insert No: ZWH01-P
for Extra Charge

WST2538
Wooden Tray
Size: 25×38×cm
Insert No.:WST2538B, 
for Extra Charge

PZP1838
Rectangular Cheese Board
w/o Ceramic Tile
Size: 18x38cm
Tile No: CP03
for Extra Charge

PZP1831
Square Cheese Board
w/o Ceramic Tile
Size: 18x31cm
Tile No: CP20
for Extra Charge

PZPR22
Round Cheese Board
w/o Ceramic Tile
Size: Φ20cm
Tile No: CP20
for Extra Charge

ZWH03
Mini Storage Box
Size: 6x9x4.5cm
Insert No: ZWH03-P
for Extra Charge

WST3444
 Wooden Tray w/o Insert (Black)
Size: 34.5x44.3cm
Insert No: WT3444B
for Extra Charge

ZWH02
Small/Large Storage Box
Size: 12.7x17.8x7cm
Insert No: ZWH02-P
for Extra Charge
 

Size: 13.8×13.8×5.5cm      For 4.25"×4.25" tile insert      Packing: 36pcs/ctn

Item No. Color Item No.

SPH44G Green      

SPH44BL Black

SPH44BR

SPH44M

Color

Brown    

Maroon

Size: 18.2×18.2×7.0cm      For 6"×6" tile insert      Packing: 24pcs/ctn

Item No. Color Item No.

SPH66G Green      

SPH66BL Black

SPH66BR

SPH66M

Color

Brown    

Maroon

Size: 23.2×18.2×6.0cm      For 6"×8" tile insert      Packing: 24pcs/ctn

Item No. Color Item No.

SPH66BL Black

SPH66BR

SPH66M

Color

Brown    

Maroon

BGS3
Wooden Tile Frame
Size: 49.5x18x2.5 cm
Tile No: CP01
for Extra Charge

MJH01
Wooden Wine Case
Size: 10.5×10.5×35cm
Insert No No.: HBHJ01,
for Extra Charge

WBT1011
Wooden Pencil Holder 
Size: 10×10×11cm
Insert No: HBBT1011
for Extra Charge

WJSY
Wooden Wine Bottle 
Stopper (Round)
Size: Φ2.8cm
MOQ: 720pcs
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Jewelry Box w/o Ceramic Tile

Item No. Size

SPH66BR-N

SPH44BR-N

180x180x92mm

128x128x94mm

Color

Brown

Brown

SUBLIMATION JEWELRY BOX
Tiles for extra charge

Functional Photo Frame    TMK02 MOQ:100pcs

Item No. Size

TMK01

TMK02

Item No. Size

TMK03

TMK04

10x10cm

15x15cm

15x20cm

20x25cm

Photo Frame(Pinewood, Dark brown)

Item No. Size

Mk1

Mk2

Item No. Size

Mk3

Mk4

10x10cm

15x15cm

15x20cm

20x25cm
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SUBLIM-
ATION 
APPAREL 
BestSub's apparel covers a wide range of polo shirts, round neck t-shirts, 
baby wears, family attires, tank tops, long sleeve tights, hoodies, sports shirts, 
polyester t-shirts, cotton t-shirts, full print t-shirts and more. We provide all the 
apparel, exclude baby wear, for men and women.

As a leading fashion apparel manufacturer in South China, BestSub has 
printing factories with 50 printing machines including 40x60cm, 80x100cm 
plate press printing machines, 100x120cm roller printing machines and etc, 
allowing productivity of 10,000pcs per day. Meanwhile ,we have formed a 
mature service-production line for garment design, fiber processing, cutting, 
finishing and weaving. Now, all OEM printing orders will be processed in 
BestSub's new PYD center(Print you design: www.printyourdesign.com).

. Vivid printing color, no hand feel with excellent color fastness;

. Free printing without color restriction;

. Professional design and color decoration;

. Wide choice of multiple fabric options, stylish design and printing solutions;

. Minimum order accepted;

. Efficient arrangement of sample and production;

. OEM& ODM service available.

OUR DIGITAL SUBLIMATION PRINTING 
BOASTS THE FOLLOWING ADVANTAGES;
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JA180W
Cotton T-shirt 
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: White 

JA180GY
Cotton T-shirt 
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Gray 

JA180K
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Black 

JA180LB
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Blue 

JA180MB
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Blue 

JA180NV
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Navy Blue

JA180LP
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Pink 

JA180LG
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Green

JA180LY
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Yellow 

JA180MP
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Medium Pink 

JA180GN
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Green 

JA180Y
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Yellow

®JSubli Apparel  Adult Cotton T-shirts include as many as 31 colors for your preference, 7 available sizes from XS to 3XL, even 
customized color and size are welcomed. These ultra-soft premium cotton made t-shirts give you soft and comfortable feel.

®JSubli ApparelCOTTON T-SHIRTS
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SUBLIM-
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mature service-production line for garment design, fiber processing, cutting, 
finishing and weaving. Now, all OEM printing orders will be processed in 
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BOASTS THE FOLLOWING ADVANTAGES;
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JA180W
Cotton T-shirt 
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: White 

JA180GY
Cotton T-shirt 
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Gray 

JA180K
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Black 

JA180LB
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Blue 

JA180MB
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Blue 

JA180NV
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Navy Blue

JA180LP
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Pink 

JA180LG
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Green

JA180LY
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Light Yellow 

JA180MP
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Medium Pink 

JA180GN
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Green 

JA180Y
Cotton T-shirt
Material: Cotton
Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL/3XL
Color: Yellow

®JSubli Apparel  Adult Cotton T-shirts include as many as 31 colors for your preference, 7 available sizes from XS to 3XL, even 
customized color and size are welcomed. These ultra-soft premium cotton made t-shirts give you soft and comfortable feel.

®JSubli ApparelCOTTON T-SHIRTS
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LONGLINE HOODIE SWEAT WITH ZIP
Material: 50% cotton, 50% polyester    Size: XS/S/M/L/XL/2XL    Color: Black /White /Gray /Red/Blue

 JA185K

 JA183K

 JA185W

 JA183W

 JA185GY

 JA183GY

 JA185R

 JA183R

 JA185B

 JA183B

69 www.bestsub.com 70

SUBLIMATION T-SHIRTS

 JA101W/JA102W
Round-Neck Tights(Unisex) 170g
Short/Long Sleeve
Material: Polyester and spandex
Size: S/M/L
MOQ: 500 Pcs

JA103/JA104
Round Neck T-shirt 135g
Men/Women 
Material: Polyester
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

JA105/JA106
Polo T-shirt 140g
Men/Women 
Material: Polyester (mesh exterior)
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

JA107/JA108
Polo T-shirt 140g
Men/Women 
Material: Polyester (mesh interior)
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

Ja201
Round Neck T-shirt(cotton feeling) 180g
Men/Women 
Material: Polyester breathable
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

Ja202
Round Neck T-shirt(cotton feeling) 180g
Men/Women 
Material: Polyester breathable
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

JA403W
Polo T-Shirt 185g
Material: Polyester and cotton
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL 

JA501W
Full Printing Polyester T-Shirt 135g 
Material: Polyester
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

JA601W
Baby Onesie Short Sleeve 185g
Material: Polyester
Size: 0-3M,3-6M,6-9M,9-12M

JA602W
Baby Onesie Long Sleeve 185g
Material: Polyester
Size: 0-3M,3-6M,6-9M,9-12M

JA603W
T-Shirt(for child) 150g
Material: Polyester and cotton
Size: S/M/L

JA701W/JA702W
Tank Top 185g
Lady/Man
Material: Polyester and cotton
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

Ja801
Polyester T-Shirt 175g 
Material: Polyester
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

Ja203
Polo T-shirt(cotton feeling) 180g
Men
Material: Polyester breathable
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

Ja204
Polo T-shirt(cotton feeling) 180g
Women 
Material: Polyester breathable
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL

JA301W
Round Neck Long Sleeve Hoodie 
(Unisex) 380g
Lady/Man
Material: Polyester
Size: S/M/L/XL/XXL
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MZCT01Y
Cotton Cap(Yellow)

MZCT01O
C otton Cap(Orange)

MZCT01R
Cotton Cap(Red)

MZCT01B
Cotton Cap(Sapphire Blue)

MZCT01DB
Cotton Cap(Navy Blue)

MZCT01K
Cotton Cap(Black)

MZCT01W
Cotton Cap(White)

MZ01
Sublimation Cap

COTTON CAP
To print the cotton cap, we’d recommend you to use FOREVER’s trim-free 
transfer paper for excellent printing effects.

MZP01Y
S ublimation Cap(Yellow)

MZP01LB
S ublimation Cap(Light Blue)

MZP01B
S  ublimation Cap(Dark Blue)

MZP01P
S ublimation Cap(Purple)

MZP01R
S ublimation Cap(Red)

MZP01M
S ublimation Cap(Purple Red)

MZP01K
S ublimation Cap(Black)

MZP01C
S ublimation Cap(Brown)

NEW SUBLIMATION CAP
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SUBLIMATION CANVAS-LIKE 
STORAGE POUCHES

SUBLIMATION CANVAS-LIKE 
DRAWSTRING BAGS

TOTE BAGS

APRONS

Item No. Name Size

FFB022 Kids Apron Size: 50.8x38cm

FFB023 Adult Apron Size: 71x68cm

Item No. Name Size

FFB016 Tote Bag 34x34cm

FFB017 Tote Bag 36x36cm

FFB018 Tote Bag 40x40cm

FFB019 Tote Bag 33x40cm

FFB020 Tote Bag 48x35cm

FFB021 Beverage Bottle Tote 15x27cm

Item No. Name Size

FFB009 Drawstring Bags 12x15.5cm

FFB010 Drawstring Bags 17x20cm

FFB011 Drawstring Bags 20x25cm

FFB012 Drawstring Bags 22x30cm

FFB013 Drawstring Bags 32x40cm

FFB014 Drawstring Backpack 36.8x44cm

FFB015 Drawstring Bags 60x73cm

Item No. Name Size

FFB001 Coin Purse w/ Keyring 12.5x8.5cm

FFB002 Storage Pouch 18x12.5cm

FFB003 Pencil Case 10x24.5cm

FFB004 Portable Carry Bag 12.5x18cm

FFB005 Storage Pouch 14x28cm

FFB006 Storage Pouch 22x28cm

FFB007 Storage Pouch 27x40cm

FFB008 Storage Pouch 19x24cm
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BXS-N/BXSN-N
Sublimation Drawstring Bag
Material: Polyester/Nylon oxford

CDD01
Canvas CD Case
Size: 25x16cm

Item No. Color Size

KB01

KB02

KB02R

KB03

KB03R

Black

Black

Red

Black

Red

36×11×28cm

26×8×28cm

26×8×28cm

18×6×21cm

18×6×21cm

SHOULDER BAG

KB20
Multifunction Storage Box
Size: 28x32x28cm

KB24
Folding Car Storage Trunk Bag
Size: 30x40x60cm

KB22K
Pencil Case(Black)
Size: 17x22cm

KB11
Sublimation Backpack
Size: 26.5x38x10.5cm

KB19
Large Multifunction Backpack
Size: 45x33cm

BXSN01
Drawstring Backpack
(Polyester)
Size: 35x44cm

KB23
Black Travel Backpack
Accessories: KB23-BG
Size: 32x45cm

BXSN03
Drawstring Backpack(Linen-Like)
Size: 35x44cm

KB13R/ KB13K/KB13B 
Pencil Case
Color: Red/ Black/Blue

BPB
Stationery Set
Color: Black

BPB1
Stationery Bag
Color: Black

YKB12K/ YKB12P/YKB12B
Kids School Bag
Color: Black/ Pink/ Blue
Size: 26x34x5cm

TG03
Metal Stationery Case w/o Insert
Size: 7.6x18.6x2.3cm
Insert No: TG03S

KB21BK/KB21KR
Kids School Bag
(Blue w/ Black Pocket)
Black Bag with Red Pocket
is also available

KB16K/KB16BC
Insulated Lunch Bag
Color: Black/ Blue
Size: 18x24.8x8cm

KB18
Large Insulated Ice Bag
Size: 18x31x23cm

NLT12
Neoprene Lunch Tote
Size: 30x30cm

KB17
Large Insulated Lunch Bag
Size: 29x22x24cm

KB06
Portable Lunch Bag
Color: Black
Size:17.4x23.9x8.5cm

KB14
Lunch Bag w/ Shoulder Strap
Color: Black
Size:23x18x16cm

LUNCH BAGS

CHILDREN'S PRODUCTS
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HBD08C
Color: Black
Size: 36.8x63.5cm

HBD10
Color: White
Size: 37.5x43cm

HBD09K
Color: Black
Size: 36.5x46cm

HBD11
Tote Bag w/ Black Handle
Size: 48x35cm

HBD12
Double Layer Tote Bag
Size: 34x38cm

HBD01
Big Shopping Bag
Size: 38x39cm

HBD02
Small Shopping Bag
Size: 32.5x26cm

HBD03
Foldable Eco Handbag
Size: 31.5x39.5cm

HBD04
Canvas Shopping Bag
Size: 45x43cm

HBD05
Beverage Insulator
(non-woven)
Size: 9x25cm

HZJ02
Passport Holder
Size:14.2x21cm

QB05
Phone Holder Wallet
Size:17.3x10.2cm

NLB05
Neoprene Coin Purse
Size:9x12cm

ZPJ02
Check Holder
Size:17.5x17.8cm

QB07
Thin Wallet
Size:12.5×8.5cm

QB01/QB02/QB03/QB04
Leatherette Wallet/Denim Wallet(QB02)
Size:18.5x10cm/12x9cm
/13.7x10.7cm/12x10cm

SUBLIMATION TABLET CASE

Item No. Item Name

FPD10

FPD12

FPD08 8" Tablet Case

10" Tablet Case

12" Tablet Case

NEOPRENE LAPTOP SLEEVE CASE

Item No. Item Name Size

NLB01

NLB02

NLB03

NLB04

NLB06

12" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 29.5×22cm

13" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 33×24cm

14" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 35×25cm

15" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 37.5×29cm

10" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 27.5×19cm

NLB07

NLB09

17" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 43×28cm

16" Neoprene Laptop Sleeve Case 40×28cm

SUBLIMATION WALLET DELUXES

QB08
Credit Card Holder Wallet
Size:17x19cm
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BZLP4040G
Flip Sequin Pillow Cover
(Gold w/ Silver)
Size: 40x40cm         

BZLP4040R
Flip Sequin Pillow Cover
(Red w/ Silver)
Size: 40x40cm         

BZLP4040S
Flip Sequin Pillow Cover
(Silver w/ Black)
Size: 40x40cm         

BZLP4040W
Flip Sequin Pillow Cover
(White w/ Silver)
Size: 40x40cm         

PILLOW COVER (SQUARE)
  40x40cm Pillow Cushion : XZX03 

Item No. Material Size

E-BZ04 Peach Skin 40×40cm

E-BZ05 100% Polyester 40×40cm

PILLOW COVER (HEART)

Item No. Material Size

E-BZ03 Peach Skin 41×39cm

E-BZ06 100% Polyester 41×39cm

41×39cm Pillow Cushion : XZX02  

PILLOW COVER (37×37CM)
Pillow Cushion: BZ6ZX

Item No. Color Item No. Color

BZ6-LG

BZ6-LB

BZ6-P

BZ6-R

BZ6-Y

Light Green

Light Blue

Pink

Red

Yellow

Size Plush Satin Polyester Canvas Super-soft Satin

35*35cm - BZ3535 E-BZ11 - E-CBZ35

40*40cm E-BZ14 BZ4040 E-BZ05 E-BZ12 E-CBZ40

45*45cm E-BZ15 BZ4545 E-BZ16 E-BZ13 -

PILLOW COVER
Size:35x35cm/40x40cm/45x45cm

E-BZ17
Pillow Cover(Canvas-Like)
Size: 40x40cm

E-BZ18
Pillow Cover (Double-Sided Plush )
Size: 40x40cm

SUBLIMATION 
PILLOW COVERS
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SUBLIMATION TEXTILES

BMBD1824/BMBD2031
Linen Tissue Case
Size: 18x24cm/20x31cm

BMCD3045
Thick Linen Table Mat
Size: 30x45cm

GDF3045
Garden Flag
Size: 30x45cm

SB68-11/ 12
Small/ Big Table Pad
Size: 39x30x0.3/
49.5x38x0.3cm

SB68-13
Bar Mat
Size: 44x25x0.15cm

SB68-15
Bar Mat
Size:90×60x0.15cm

SB68-8/SB68-19
Door Mat
Size:1m×1m×0.3cm/
40×60x0.3cm

Beige base
SB68-J1/SB68-J2/
SB68-J3/SB68-J4

CM3344
Rear Car Mat
Size:33×44x0.5cm

Cm4367
Front Car Mat
Size:43.6×67x0.5cm

SB68-14
Bar Mat
Size:88x25x0.15cm

MD4060
Door Mat
Size:40x60cm 

TBR35182
Table Runner
(14 in. x 72 in.)
Color: White

YGM3
Yoga Mat(30 in. x 68 in.)
Size:173x76x0.3cm

Item No. Shape Size Item No. Shape Size Item No. Shape Size

SB68-1 Square 22×18×0.3cm

SB68-2 Square 22×18×0.5cm

SB68-3 Round 20×0.3cm

SB68-4

SB68-5 Square 23×19×0.2cm

SB68-J1 Square 23.5×19.7×0.5cm

Round 20×0.5cm

SB68-16

SB68-J3 Square 25×19×0.4cm

SB68-J4

Heart 23.5×19.5×0.3cm

Square 23×19×0.5cm

SB68-7 Heart 23.5×19.5×0.5cm

SB68-J2 Square 23.5×19.7×0.5cm

SB68-28 / SB68-29
5mm / 3mm Sewn-Edge
Mouse Pad (Rect)
Size: 19.7x23.5cm

GDF4768
Garden Flag
Size: 47x68cm

SB-ZQ01
Sublimation Table-Flag
 

BBD01
Sublimation Pot Mat
Size: 20x20cm

 

BST01
Sublimation Oven Glove
Size: 30x14cm 

WZ02-P/WZ02-W/WZ02-B
Baby Bib
Color: Pink/White/Blue
Size: 27.5×35cm 
 

BWQ01
Sublimation Apron(3 pockets)
Size: 70×48cm 
 

BWQ06C
Black Adult Apron
Size: 62.86x71.12cm

BWQ05C
White Adult Apron
Size: 63x71cm

BST01-N
Sublimation Pot Mat
Size: 30x14cm 

BBD01-N
Sublimation Oven Glove
Size: 20x20cm 

PTP3748
Sublimatable PU Serving Tray
Size: 37.5x48.5cm

BWQ02
Adult Sublimation Apron
Size: 63×75cm
 

BWQ03
Kids Sublimation Apron-Small
Size: 38×50cm
 

BWQ04
Kids Sublimation Apron-Large
Size: 44×62cm
 

GFT2843/GFT4063
Golf Towel w/ Gromment
Size: 28x43cm/40x63cm

BMJ01/BMJ04
Sublimation Towel
(Microfiber,30×60cm)
/(Cotton, 35×74.5cm)

BMJ02/BMJ03
Bath Towel
(50×100cm/70×150cm)

MT76101/MT7090/MT8585
Baby Blanket
Size: 76.2x101.6/70x90
/85x85cm

BWJ
Sublimation Sport Scarf
Size:18×140cm

JAHW-2647
Magic Multifunctional 
Headscarf
Size:26×47cm

WJ01/WJ02
Sublimation Scarf
(200×35cm/200×70cm)

SCF30/SCF50/SCF70
Imitation Silk Scarf
(30×30cm/50×50cm/70×70cm)
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SUBLIMATION TEXTILES
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ZYD01
2 Pieces Side Window
Sunshade White

PTR78
Round Gummed Badge
Size: Φ7.8cm

GS0242
Neoprene Eyewear Retainer
Size: 2x42cm

YJB05
Glasses Cloth
Material: 180g microfiber
Size: 17.78x17.78cm

DC02566
Dog Collar(Large)
Size: 2.5x66cm

YJD01
Glasses Bag
Size: 9.5x18.5cm

PSK-S/M/L
Pet Scarf w/ Collar
Size: S/M/L

MZMP
Felt Door Hanger
Size: 10.1x23

BZS01/BZS02
Sublimation Fan
Size: 8"/10"
Fan Base: ZSDZ01 

HW01/HW02
Adult/Child Wrister
MOQ: 2000pcs

ZD02
Sublimation Lanyard
Size: 90cm
MOQ: 10000 Pcs

LD01
Neck Tie
Color: White (Gloss)
Size:4/9.5×72cm

BYZ01/BKZ01
Sublimation Eyeshade/
Sublimation Mouth Mask

XTS03
Sports Arm Sleeve(Ice Silk)
Men
Size: 12x43cm

RB16/RB32/RB63/RB100
Sublimation White Ribbon
Size:16mm/32mm/63mm/
100mm

XTS02
Sports Arm Sleeve(Ice Silk)
Women
Size: 11x37cm

EBT01
Chair Back Set
Size:50x29cm
 

MZMP-N
Felt Door Hanger
Size: 9.5cmx19cm

SUBLIMATION TEXTILES

DC0246 
Dog Collar(Small )
Size: 2x46cm 

BSP01
Sublimation Bandana

STUM30W
30 in. Golf Umbrella
(Self-Opening, White)
Size: L76.2xΦ133cm

STUM23W
23-inch Umbrella
Color: White

STUM21W
Three Folding Umbrella
Color: White

TDBE/ GZYF01
Teddy Bear& Clothes
Size: 32cm

BJT03
Neoprene Wine Bottle Insulator
Size: W14×H39cm

LQT01
Sublimation Can Cooler
LQT01 MOQ: 1200pcs

SDW01
Christmas Stocking
Size:41×23cm

TDBE18BR
Color: Brown
Size: 18x19cm

TDBE18Y
Color: Khaki
Size: 18x19cm

GZYF02
18cm Teddy Bear Clothes

Item No. Color

RF002G Green

RF002LG Light Green

RF002FG Fluorescent Green

RF002LB Light Blue

RF002O Orange

RF002R Red

RF002Y Yellow

Item No. Color

RF0012G Green

RF0012FG Fluorescent Green

RF0012LB Light Blue

RF0012O Orange

RF0012R Red

RF0012Y Yellow

ECONOMY REFLECTIVE VEST
Size: 58x70cm

SWALLOWTAIL REFLECTIVE VEST
Size: 58x70cm

BJT04
Neoprene Wine Bottle Insulator
Size: W24×H39cm 

LQT02
Sublimation Can Cooler
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SUBLIMATION SOCKS

Item No. Item Name Size

DLW01 Women Sublimation Ankle Socks 8.5×8.5×19.5cm

DLW02 Men Sublimation Ankle Socks 8.5×9×21cm

DLW03 Women Sublimation Socks(Mid-length) 8.5×9×19.5cm

DLW04 8.5×10×21cm

CW35W Sublimation Stocking (Female, 35cm) 7.5×35cm

Men Sublimation Socks(Mid-length)

CW40M Sublimation Stocking (Male, 40cm) 7.5×40cm

ZQW01
 Adult Football Socks
Size: 20x45x9.2cm

ZQW02
Kids Football Socks
Size: 13.5x33x9cm

CZW44
Sublimation Tube Sock
Size:44cm

Item No. Item Name Item No. Item Name

TX01 Adult Flip Flops(Size:L)

TX02 Adult Flip Flops(Size:M)

TX03 Adult Flip Flops(Size:S)

TX04

TX05

TX06

Child Flip Flops(Size:L)

Child Flip Flops(Size:M)

Child Flip Flops(Size:S)

SUBLIMATION FLIP FLOP Color:

Item No. Sex Size

STX-37 Female Eur 37 / US 6.5

STX-38 Female Eur 38 / US 7.5

STX-41 Male Eur 41 / US 8.0

STX-42 Male Eur 42 / US 8.5

SUBLIMATABLE SANDALS

WHITE SUBLIMATION FLIP FLOPS

Item No. Category Size

TX07-BWS Child S

TX07-BWM Child M

TX07-BWL Child L

TX08-CWS Adult S

TX08-CWM Adult M

TX08-CWL Adult L

SUBLIMATE SLIPPERS AND SOCKS

TX09
Hotel Slippers
Size: 11x28cm
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SNB04/SNB05/SNB06
Sublimation File Folder 
Size: S/L/M

SNB07
N ote Book
Size: 12×19cm 

SNB08
W iro Fabric Notebook A5
Size: 14.8x21cm

SNB01-N/SNB02-N/SNB03-N
Sublimation Notebook
Size: S/M/L

SNB09
F abric Notebook
Size: 20.5x25.7cm

SNB10
W iro Paper Notebook A5   
Size: 14.8x21cm

SNB11
W iro Felt Notebook A5
Size: 14.8x21cm

SNB12
F  abric Notebook A5
Size: 14.1x21cm

SNB13
W iro Fabric Notebook
Size: A4 

SUBLIMATION NOTEBOOKS

SNB14
A 6 Wiro Fabric Notebook
Size: A6

SNB15
H eart Wiro Notebook(Felt)
Size:  16.5x17.6cm
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Item No. Name MOQ Size

BT2023 Sub Quilt Cover 200pcs 200x230cm

CD2324 Sub Bedsheet 200pcs 230x240cm

ZT4570 Sub Pillowcase 2pcs 200pcs 45x70cm

LX1520 Sub Summer Sleeping Mat 200pcs 150x200cm

MT1520 Sub Blanket 400pcs 150x200cm

STJR15 Beach Mat 200pcs 150x150cm

CL1428 Sub Window Curtain 200pcs 140x280cm

ML0812 Sub Door Curtain 200pcs 800x120cm

ZB1420 Sub Tablecloth 200pcs 140x200cm

DTR15 Sub Carpet 200pcs 150x150cm

YL1821 Sub Bath Curtain 200pcs 180x210cm

GT1520 Sub Tapestry 150x200cm

LARGE SIZE FABRIC SHEET SUPPLIES

DUSTP-H DUSTP-R

DUSTP-S

SUBLIMATION EARPHONE STOPPER

FUNNY PHONE ACCESSORIES

CAR MOUNT PHONE HOLDER

MPHS
Silver

MPHG
Gold

MOBILE PHONE RING HOLDER

MRH01 MRH02 MRH03

Size: 3.2x4cm

Size: 2.8x7cm/3.5x6.5cm/2.8x6.5cm Size: 2x9.5cm/2x6cm

MRH04G

MRH04RG

MRH04K

ROTATING MOBILE PHONE RING HOLDER

SUBLIMATION SELFIE STICK
SFSTK Size: 4.5x19cm BKT02 Size: 5.7x8.6cm

BLACK SILICON CARD HOLDER

SPINNER MOBILE PHONE RING 
HOLDER(WHIRLWIND)
MRH05S  Size: φ5.5cm       

SPORTS ARMBAND MOBILE HOLDER
NLT1518  Size: 15x18.5cm

Size: 3.8x5.3cm
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MCCH35
Car USB Charger
with Aluminum Insert
Size: 3.5x7cm

SUBLIMATION ELECTRONICS

PB01
Sublimation Power Bank (7000MAH)
Size:6.5×12.8cm
Blank Insert No.: PB01S for 
Extra Charge
Color:Blue/Gold/Silver

MUP8
8G Metal Sublimation USB 
with Aluminum Insert
Size: 1.7x5.5x0.9cm

WXM3DK/WXM3DW
3D Sublimation Wireless Mouse
Color: Black/White

TMG02
Printing Tool for Mouse

3D SUBLIMATION MOUSE

Item No. Color

M3DWG

M3DYG

M3DRG

M3DKG

M3DBG

White

Yellow

Red

Black

Blue

HBU8DI
HB USB Key 
Ring-Diamond (8G)

HBU8R
HB USB Key 
Ring-Rec (8G)

HBU16R
16G USB Stick 
Keyring (Rectangular)

HBU8DO
HB USB Key 
Ring-Dome (8G)

89 www.bestsub.com 90

Girls, you can never miss the newly-launched sublimation noosa bracelets and necklaces from BestSub. Come and check them out, 
they will dazzle your eyes! 

The noosa jewelry collection has 22 bracelets and necklaces, all of which have different beautiful designs and styles for you to 
choose from. For bracelets, they consist of not only the glossy noosa buttons, but also the chain parts of delicate designs such as 
zinc alloy chains, pearls, PU braids of different colors. The necklaces are gorgeous too. They have zinc alloy chains and pearls for 
chain parts, and many exquisite designs for pendants such as flowers, heart, teardrop, and rings with shiny rhinestones.

To make your noosa bracelet and necklace more glamourous, you can print some images on them by sublimation printing. Your 
amazing artwork or any other beautiful patterns will make them unique just for you or the best gifts for your family and friends. How 
can you ever say no to these stunning bracelets and necklaces? Click your mouse and get them now!
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NAB03
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Pearl)

NAB04
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet

NAB05-R
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Red)

NAB05-K
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Black)

NAB01
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet

NAN01
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN02
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN03
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN04
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Heart)

NAN05
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Teardrop)

NAN06
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN07
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN08
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Keyring)

NAN09
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Pearl)

NAN10
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN11
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

SUBLIMATION NOOSA 
BRACELETS AND NECKLACES

NAB07
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet

NAB08-B
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Blue)

NAB08-K
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Black)

NAB08-RS
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Purple Red)

XL10
Round Glass Frame Necklace
Size: Φ3.2cm

NAB09
Adjustable Chain Bracelet 
w/ Charming Diamond 

NAB10
Adjustable Chain Bracelet

91 www.bestsub.com 92

NSA01K
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Black)

NSA01BR
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Brown)

NSA01R
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Red)

NSA01Y
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Yellow)
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NAB03
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Pearl)

NAB04
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet

NAB05-R
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Red)

NAB05-K
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Black)

NAB01
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet

NAN01
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN02
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN03
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN04
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Heart)

NAN05
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Teardrop)

NAN06
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN07
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN08
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Keyring)

NAN09
Fashion Noosa
Necklace(Pearl)

NAN10
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

NAN11
Fashion Noosa
Necklace

SUBLIMATION NOOSA 
BRACELETS AND NECKLACES

NAB07
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet

NAB08-B
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Blue)

NAB08-K
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Black)

NAB08-RS
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Purple Red)

XL10
Round Glass Frame Necklace
Size: Φ3.2cm

NAB09
Adjustable Chain Bracelet 
w/ Charming Diamond 

NAB10
Adjustable Chain Bracelet
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NSA01K
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Black)

NSA01BR
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Brown)

NSA01R
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Red)

NSA01Y
Fashion Noosa
Bracelet(Yellow)
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SUBLIMATION PERSONAL DRESS-UPS

FJ01
H airpin (round)

FJ02/FJ03
H airpin ( (heart/sunflower)

TS01
H air Band (round)

TS02
H air Band (heart)

TS03
H air Band (sunflower)

XK01/XK02
S ublimation Cufflinks
Round/Square

GBL01
T wo hearts Hanging
Chain

GBL02
F our Circles Hanging
Chain

GBL03
T wo Stars Hanging
Chain

SSSL-K/ P/ Y
Paracord Bracelet
Color: Black/Pink/Yellow

MSZ01S
S ublimation Bracelet 
(Star)

MSZ02R
S ublimation Bracelet 
( Round)

SL02
F ashion Bracelet 02

SL01
F ashion Bracelet 01

MXZ2532T/MXZ25Y
M etal Badge(Oval/Round)
Size:2.5×3.2/2.5x2.5cm

MFJ1976AA/MFJ2280AA/
MFJ2596AA
H air Clip W/ Insert
Size:1.96×7.62/2.28×8
/2.54×9.6cm

MSZ12AA/MSZ19AA/
MSZ42AA
A luminum Bracelet
Size:1.2×16.9/1.9×16.9cm
/4.2×16.9cmcm

BENDT
Aluminum Bend Tool

BLT01R
B olo Tie(Round)

BLT02F
B olo Tie(Square)

SL03
Fashion Bracelet 03

SL04
Fashion Bracelet 04

SL05
Fashion Bracelet 05

SL06
Fashion Bracelet 06

SL07
Fashion Bracelet 07

SL08
Fashion Bracelet 08

SL09
F ashion Bracelet 09

XL01
Necklace 01

XL02
Necklace 02

XL04
N ecklace 04(Ellipse)

XL03
N ecklace 03(Round)

MDT01/MDT02/MDT03/MDT04
Dog Tag
Bone Shaped/Rectangular
/A rc-shaped/O val Shaped

EH01/EH02/EH03
Ear Ring
Round/Teardrop/Triangle

EH04/EH05
Ear Studs
Round/Square

DM01/DM01WS/DM16
Dog Tag
Rectangular/Rectangular
/Heart

XL05
Necklace 05
(Triangle)

XL06
Necklace 06
(Heart to Heart)

XL07/XL08/XL09
Necklace 07/08/09
(Rectangular/Square/
Diamond)

MNVR-H/MNVR-R/MNVR-S
B elly Button Ring
(Heart/Round/Star)

LDJY
T ie Clip
Size:2×5.5cm
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Dog Tag
Bone Shaped/Rectangular
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Ear Ring
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EH04/EH05
Ear Studs
Round/Square

DM01/DM01WS/DM16
Dog Tag
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/Heart
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(Triangle)
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Necklace 06
(Heart to Heart)
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(Rectangular/Square/
Diamond)
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FIDGET SPINNER

3DSFS01
3D Spinner
MOQ:100pcs
Tools: TSFS01

HSP01SHSP02SHSP03SHSP04SHSP05S

HSP06GHSP06OHSP06PHSP06Y HSP07S

HSP08B HSP08GHSP08K HSP08R

FIDGET SPINNER KEYRING

YASP01SYASP02SYASP03SYASP04SYASP05S

YASP06GYASP06OYASP06PYASP06Y
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YA105 YA106 YA107 YA108 YA109

YA110 YA111 YA112 YA113

YA105-BR YA106-BR

YA107-BR YA108-BR YA109-BR

YA110-BR YA111-BR YA112-BR YA113-BR

YA117K

YA117BRYA120F-BR YA120F-K YA120F-OYA120F-R

YA119R-OYA119R-RYA119R-BR YA119R-K

YAG01-BR

YAG01

TASSEL KEYCHAIN

PU KEY CHAIN
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FIDGET SPINNER

3DSFS01
3D Spinner
MOQ:100pcs
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HSP08B HSP08GHSP08K HSP08R
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YA105 YA106 YA107 YA108 YA109

YA110 YA111 YA112 YA113

YA105-BR YA106-BR

YA107-BR YA108-BR YA109-BR

YA110-BR YA111-BR YA112-BR YA113-BR

YA117K

YA117BRYA120F-BR YA120F-K YA120F-OYA120F-R

YA119R-OYA119R-RYA119R-BR YA119R-K

YAG01-BR

YAG01

TASSEL KEYCHAIN

PU KEY CHAIN
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YA06 YA09 YA10 YA11YA05
MOQ:480pcs

YA04
MOQ:480pcs

YA116
Lanyard Key Chain
Size: 18x11.5x5.5cm

YA115
Key Ring (Compass)
Size: 3.5x7cm

YA114
Shopping Coin Key Chain
Size:  2.3x7.4cm

YA121 YA122 YA123

YA124
PU Key Chain(Rotating Circle)
Size: 3.8x6.7cm   

Bottle Opener 
Key Chain
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YA92 YA96YA93 YA94 YA98

YA51
MOQ:480pcs

YA55 YA61 YA62 YA71YA56
MOQ:480pcs

YA16 YA22 YA23 YA27 YA35
MOQ:480pcs

YA47

YA82 YA88 YA89 YA90YA70 YA81

YA100
Nail Clipper
MOQ:480pcs

YA99

YA103YA102YA101 YA104
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YA06 YA09 YA10 YA11YA05
MOQ:480pcs

YA04
MOQ:480pcs

YA116
Lanyard Key Chain
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YA115
Key Ring (Compass)
Size: 3.5x7cm

YA114
Shopping Coin Key Chain
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Bottle Opener 
Key Chain

97 www.bestsub.com 98

YA92 YA96YA93 YA94 YA98

YA51
MOQ:480pcs

YA55 YA61 YA62 YA71YA56
MOQ:480pcs

YA16 YA22 YA23 YA27 YA35
MOQ:480pcs

YA47
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SUBLIMATION 
METAL LOCKS

ST01
Sublimation Metal Lock ( Square)
Size: 4x8.2cm

ST02
Sublimation Metal Lock (Round)
Size: 4x7.7cm

ST03
Sublimation Metal Lock (Heart)
Size: 4x4cm

PU LEATHER 
KEY CHAINS

PUYA05 
PU Leather Strap key Chain

1.8x31.5cmSize: 

PUYA01R
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Round)
Size: Φ5cm 

PUYA02H 
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Heart)
Size: 4.5x5cm 

PUYA03BR
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Barrel)
Size: 4x7.5cm 

PUYA04 
PU Leather Strap key Chain
Size: 1.8x21.3cm

PUYA06O
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Oval)
 3.5x6.5cmSize: 

PUYA07S
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Diamond)
Size: 5x5cm 

PUYA08RT
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Rec)
Size: 3 .2x7.5cm 

PUYA09RS
PU Leather Key Chain
(Round Corner Rec)
Size: 3 x5.5cm 

SUBLIMATION METAL GADGETS
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XP01
Metal Name Badge
Size: 2.1x7.2cm

BYH01
Pill Box

YHE03
Cigarette Case

YHE05
Cigarette Case

MPF01
Name Card Holder

MPF02
Name Card Holder (Shiny)

JSSQ
Aluminum Bookmark

XP02
Metal Name Badge
Size: 2.1x7.2cm

BYH02
Pill Box

JSMP
Metal Business Card

JISQ02
Bookmark
Size:5x7.5cm

WIC28
28mm Wine Glass 
Charm(Round)
Size: Φ28mm

JISQ01
Bookmark
Size:3.2x12.7cm

MJSF
Wine Bottle Stopper
Size: 3.3x8.5cm

MJSY-N
Wine Bottle Stopper
Size: 3.4x9cm

BYH01G
Pill Box(Round, Gold)

Qj02
Money Clip
Size: 2.2x5.8cm

MYLK40
Metal Badge Reel
Size:  Φ 4x60cm

MCP1530
American License Plate
Size: 15x30cm

QJ01
Money Clip
Size: 3x6cm



SUBLIMATION 
METAL LOCKS

ST01
Sublimation Metal Lock ( Square)
Size: 4x8.2cm

ST02
Sublimation Metal Lock (Round)
Size: 4x7.7cm

ST03
Sublimation Metal Lock (Heart)
Size: 4x4cm

PU LEATHER 
KEY CHAINS

PUYA05 
PU Leather Strap key Chain

1.8x31.5cmSize: 

PUYA01R
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Round)
Size: Φ5cm 

PUYA02H 
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Heart)
Size: 4.5x5cm 

PUYA03BR
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Barrel)
Size: 4x7.5cm 

PUYA04 
PU Leather Strap key Chain
Size: 1.8x21.3cm

PUYA06O
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Oval)
 3.5x6.5cmSize: 

PUYA07S
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Diamond)
Size: 5x5cm 

PUYA08RT
PU Leather Key 
Chain(Rec)
Size: 3 .2x7.5cm 

PUYA09RS
PU Leather Key Chain
(Round Corner Rec)
Size: 3 x5.5cm 

SUBLIMATION METAL GADGETS
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XP01
Metal Name Badge
Size: 2.1x7.2cm

BYH01
Pill Box

YHE03
Cigarette Case

YHE05
Cigarette Case

MPF01
Name Card Holder

MPF02
Name Card Holder (Shiny)

JSSQ
Aluminum Bookmark

XP02
Metal Name Badge
Size: 2.1x7.2cm

BYH02
Pill Box

JSMP
Metal Business Card

JISQ02
Bookmark
Size:5x7.5cm

WIC28
28mm Wine Glass 
Charm(Round)
Size: Φ28mm

JISQ01
Bookmark
Size:3.2x12.7cm

MJSF
Wine Bottle Stopper
Size: 3.3x8.5cm

MJSY-N
Wine Bottle Stopper
Size: 3.4x9cm

BYH01G
Pill Box(Round, Gold)

Qj02
Money Clip
Size: 2.2x5.8cm

MYLK40
Metal Badge Reel
Size:  Φ 4x60cm

MCP1530
American License Plate
Size: 15x30cm

QJ01
Money Clip
Size: 3x6cm



TG01
Metal Tin
Size: 19.8x12.8x5cm

TG02
Metal Tin
Size: φ 15x5cm

TG03
Metal Tin
Size: 7.8x18.8x2.2cm

TG04
Metal Tin
Size: 13x15cm

JP50G/JP50S/JP50BR
Sublimation Medal
(Gold/Silver/Bronze )
Size: Φ 5.2cm

WZ32G
Sublimation Badge(Gold)
Size: Φ 6 cm

TCDR6
Candle Metal Tin
Size:  Φ 6x5cm

MP04
Bottle Opener Fridge Magnet 
Size: 2.2x8.7cm

MPQ01
Stainless Steel Bottle
Opener
Size: 3.9x17.7cm

MPQ02
Stainless Steel Bottle
Opener
Size: 4x14cm

MPQ03
Stainless Steel Bottle
Opener
Size: 3.8x7cm

TG06
Metal Tin(Small Rectangular)
Size: 6x10xH2.5cm
Insert No.: TG06S

HJ3455S
Sublimation Lighter w/
 Alu insert

TCDR5
Candle Metal Tin
Size:  Φ 5x3.5cm

GFC01
Golf Hat Clip with
Ball Marker
Size: 2.8x7cm

WZ32S
Sublimation Badge(Silver)
Size: Φ 6 cm

SUBLIMATION METAL GADGETS

SUBLIMATION METAL FRAMES
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JB15
Rectangular Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB16
Round Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB17
Heart Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB18
Round Makeup Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB19
S quare Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB21
A ntique Standing Mirror
Size: 6.5x6cm
MOQ: 480pcs

JB01
Square Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6x6.8cm

JB03
Round Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.2x6.6cm

JB04
Round Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 7.2x8cm

JB08
Square Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.6x7.4cm

JB12
Oval Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.3x7.2cm

JB13
Rectangular Shaped Compact 
Mirror w/ Notebook
Size: 9.7x6cm

JB14
Heart Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.5x6cm

COMPACT MIRRORS

TJ04
Metal Tile Frame with
Candle Holder for  6" Tiles

TJ01

Wrought Iron Frame with

Shelf for 4.25" Tiles

TJ02

Wrought Iron Frame with

Key Hooks for 6" Tiles

TJ03

Iron Coat Rack for 6" Tiles

TJ13

Iron-triangle Stand



TG01
Metal Tin
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TG03
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Insert No.: TG06S

HJ3455S
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Candle Metal Tin
Size:  Φ 5x3.5cm
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Golf Hat Clip with
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JB15
Rectangular Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB16
Round Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB17
Heart Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB18
Round Makeup Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB19
S quare Hand Mirror 
with Leather Case

JB21
A ntique Standing Mirror
Size: 6.5x6cm
MOQ: 480pcs

JB01
Square Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6x6.8cm

JB03
Round Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.2x6.6cm

JB04
Round Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 7.2x8cm

JB08
Square Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.6x7.4cm

JB12
Oval Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.3x7.2cm

JB13
Rectangular Shaped Compact 
Mirror w/ Notebook
Size: 9.7x6cm

JB14
Heart Shaped 
Compact Mirror
Size: 6.5x6cm

COMPACT MIRRORS

TJ04
Metal Tile Frame with
Candle Holder for  6" Tiles

TJ01

Wrought Iron Frame with

Shelf for 4.25" Tiles

TJ02

Wrought Iron Frame with

Key Hooks for 6" Tiles

TJ03

Iron Coat Rack for 6" Tiles

TJ13

Iron-triangle Stand



CFM01
Rectangular Ceramic 
Fridge Magnet
Size: 5x7cm

CFM02
Heart Ceramic Fridge 
Magnet
Size: 6.5x7cm

MP01
Round Metal Fridge 
Magnet 
Size: Φ4.9cm

CFM03
Glass Fridge Magnet
Size: 5x7cm

MAGNETIC PLASTIC AND FILM

HB FRIDGE MAGNETS

Item No. Shape&Size Item No. Shape&Size

HBFM01

Rectangular  7.5×5×0.3cm

Oval  6.5×9×0.3cm

Round  9.5×0.3cmHBFM02

HBFM03

HBFM05

HBFM06

Square  9.5×9.5×0.3cm

Rectangular  7×9×0.3cm Square  6×6×0.3cmHBFM04

Item No. Shape&Size Item No. Shape&Size

P04 Round  9.5cm

P05

P07

P09

P10

P11

P12

Round  5cm

Oval  9.5×6.5cm

Square  5×5cm

Heart  5×5cm

Square  9.5×9.5cm

Heart  9.5×9.5cm

Sublimation 

fridge 
magnets

SUBLIMATION LUGGAGE TAGS

MXLP
HB Luggage Tag
Size: 10.2×7×0.3cm

MXLP01
HB Luggage Tag (Rugby)
Size: 10.2×6.9×0.3cm

MXLP02
HB Luggage Tag (Trumpet)
Size: 10.2×6.8×0.3cm

MXLP03
Luggage Tag (Felt)
Size: 10.2×7×0.3cm

XLP3580/XLP5080
Metal Luggage Tag
Size: 3.5×8cm/5×8cm

MP02
Heart Metal Fridge Magnet 
Size: Φ6cm

MP03
Square Metal Fridge Magnet 
Size: 5.5x5.8cm

MP04
Rectangular Metal Bottle 
Opener Fridge Magnet 
Size: 2.2x8.7cm

P06
Sublimation Fridge 
Magnet Round
Size: Φ4.5cm
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YKF65
Acrylic Magnetic Back
Photo Frame(Round)
Size: Φ6.5cm

YKF69
Acrylic Magnetic Back
Photo Frame
Size: 6.7x9.6cm

P14
Sublimation Fridge 
Magnet-Square
Size: 10x15cm

BXTHC8053
Rectangle Fridge Magnet
Size: 80x53mm
 

FYJ8053
Fridge Magnet Making Machine
Size: 80x53mm

P08
Sublimation Fridge Magnet Oval
Size: 4x5.5cm

P15
Sublimation Fridge 
Magnet-Square
Size: 30x30cm
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PUXLP01
2-Sided Printing PU Leather 
Luggage Tag
Size: 6.9x10cm



CFM01
Rectangular Ceramic 
Fridge Magnet
Size: 5x7cm

CFM02
Heart Ceramic Fridge 
Magnet
Size: 6.5x7cm

MP01
Round Metal Fridge 
Magnet 
Size: Φ4.9cm

CFM03
Glass Fridge Magnet
Size: 5x7cm

MAGNETIC PLASTIC AND FILM

HB FRIDGE MAGNETS

Item No. Shape&Size Item No. Shape&Size

HBFM01

Rectangular  7.5×5×0.3cm

Oval  6.5×9×0.3cm

Round  9.5×0.3cmHBFM02

HBFM03

HBFM05

HBFM06

Square  9.5×9.5×0.3cm

Rectangular  7×9×0.3cm Square  6×6×0.3cmHBFM04

Item No. Shape&Size Item No. Shape&Size

P04 Round  9.5cm

P05

P07

P09

P10

P11

P12

Round  5cm

Oval  9.5×6.5cm

Square  5×5cm

Heart  5×5cm

Square  9.5×9.5cm

Heart  9.5×9.5cm

Sublimation 

fridge 
magnets

SUBLIMATION LUGGAGE TAGS

MXLP
HB Luggage Tag
Size: 10.2×7×0.3cm

MXLP01
HB Luggage Tag (Rugby)
Size: 10.2×6.9×0.3cm

MXLP02
HB Luggage Tag (Trumpet)
Size: 10.2×6.8×0.3cm

MXLP03
Luggage Tag (Felt)
Size: 10.2×7×0.3cm

XLP3580/XLP5080
Metal Luggage Tag
Size: 3.5×8cm/5×8cm

MP02
Heart Metal Fridge Magnet 
Size: Φ6cm

MP03
Square Metal Fridge Magnet 
Size: 5.5x5.8cm

MP04
Rectangular Metal Bottle 
Opener Fridge Magnet 
Size: 2.2x8.7cm

P06
Sublimation Fridge 
Magnet Round
Size: Φ4.5cm
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YKF65
Acrylic Magnetic Back
Photo Frame(Round)
Size: Φ6.5cm

YKF69
Acrylic Magnetic Back
Photo Frame
Size: 6.7x9.6cm

P14
Sublimation Fridge 
Magnet-Square
Size: 10x15cm

BXTHC8053
Rectangle Fridge Magnet
Size: 80x53mm
 

FYJ8053
Fridge Magnet Making Machine
Size: 80x53mm

P08
Sublimation Fridge Magnet Oval
Size: 4x5.5cm

P15
Sublimation Fridge 
Magnet-Square
Size: 30x30cm
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PUXLP01
2-Sided Printing PU Leather 
Luggage Tag
Size: 6.9x10cm



SUBLIMATION COASTERS 

E-BZ10
Round Ceramic Coaster
Size: Φ 9.3 cm

To meet different demands, BestSub provides coasters made from different materials, 
including glass, ceramic, wood, rubber, felt and rock.

SB68-5Y
Round Rubber Mug Coaster
Size: Φ10x0.5cm

SB68-6R
Round Rubber Mug Coaster
Size: Φ10x0.3cm

SB68-6S
Square Rubber Mug Coaster
Size: 10x10x0.3cm

SB68-5F
Square Rubber Mug Coaster
Size: 10x10x0.5cm

SB68-6FY
Round Felt Mug Coaster
Size: Φ9. 5 cm

SB68-6FF
Square Felt Mug Coaster
Size: 9.5x9.5cm

SB68-17
Square Sublimation 
HB Coaster
Size: 9.5x9.5cm

SB68-18
Round Sublimation 
HB Coaster
Size: Φ9. 5 cm

SB68-22
Square Sublimation 
HB Coaster with Cork
Size: 9.5x9.5cm

SB68-23
Round Sublimation 
HB Coaster with Cork
Size: Φ9. 5 cm

CBZ01
Round Ceramic Coaster w/ Cork
Size: Φ10.8cm

CBZ02
Square Ceramic Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 10x10cm

CBZ03
Shaped Ceramic Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 10.8x11cm

ZBDF9595
Square Cardboard Coaster 
with Cork
Size: 9.5x9.5cm

ZBDR95
Round Cardboard Coaster 
with Cork
Size: Φ9.5cm

MBD02
Wooden Coaster Rack

RBD02
Round Flannelette Mat 
for Coaster
Size: Φ9.3cm

RBD01
Square Flannelette Mat 
for Coaster
Size: 9.3x9.3cm

MBD01
Round Wooden 
Coaster Base

MRBD01
Square Aluminum Coaster 
with Cork
Size: 9.5x9.5cm

SBBH47
Round Slate Mug Coaster
Size: Φ10cm

SBBH48
Square Slate Mug Coaster
Size: 10x10cm

SG-17B/SG-20
Glass Coaster( )Round/Square 
Size:: Φ10x0.4 cm/
10x10x0.4cm

COASTER RELATED
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BMBD1010/BMWD1212
Square Linen Mug Coaster
Size: 10x10cm/12.5x12.5cm

SB68-31
 Round HB Car Mug Coaster
Size: Φ6.5cm

SB68-32
Round Ceramic Car Mug Coaster
Size: Φ6.5cm

PUBD01F
PU Leather Mug Coaster(Square)
Size: 10x10cm
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CBZ04
Small Bottle Shaped Pot
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 13x22cm

CBZ05
Large Bottle Shaped Pot
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 17x29cm

CBZ07
Large Balloon Pot
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 20x25cm

CBZ06
Small Balloon Pot 
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 15x19cm

CBZ08
Triangle Pot Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 19.5x20cm

POT COASTER

CBZ10
Rectangle Pot Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 18x24cm
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CBZ04
Small Bottle Shaped Pot
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 13x22cm

CBZ05
Large Bottle Shaped Pot
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 17x29cm

CBZ07
Large Balloon Pot
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 20x25cm

CBZ06
Small Balloon Pot 
Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 15x19cm

CBZ08
Triangle Pot Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 19.5x20cm

POT COASTER

CBZ10
Rectangle Pot Coaster w/ Cork
Size: 18x24cm



SUBLIMATION
PUZZLES

PAPER  PUZZLE WITH SPARKLING

FABRIC PUZZLE

PLASTIC PUZZLE

BestSub provides plenty sorts of funny puzzles which 
are made of carboard paper, hardboard, fabric, 
plastic, magnet material and etc. Apart from the 
diversified materials, these puzzles are made in 
different sizes, A3, A4 and A5. They are widely 
welcomed as interesting personal gifts, especially to 
young kids.

Item No. Item Name Composing

PTA5

PTA4

PTA3

PTA8

Paper Puzzle A5

Paper Puzzle A4

Paper Puzzle(Heart,19×19cm)

Paper Puzzle A3

80pcs/sheet

120pcs/sheet

300pcs/sheet

75pcs/sheet

Item No. Item Name Composing

PTA5-F1

PTA4-F1

PTA3-F1

PTA8-F1

Fabric Puzzle A5

Fabric Puzzle A4

Fabric Puzzle(Heart,19×17.5cm)

Fabric Puzzle A3

80pcs/sheet

120pcs/sheet

300pcs/sheet

75pcs/sheet

Item No. Item Name Composing

BPJ01 3*4 Plastic Puzzle

A5 Plastic Puzzle

4*4Plastic Puzzle

A4 Plastic Puzzle

12pcs/sheet

24pcs/sheet

48pcs/sheet

16pcs/sheet

BPJ02

BPJ03

BPJ04

BPJ05

BPJ06

5*5 Plastic Puzzle 25pcs/sheet

6*6 Plastic Puzzle 36pcs/sheet
PTMF
Hard Board Coaster Puzzle
Size: 19×19cm
4 Pieces

PTMH
 Heart Shape Hardboard Puzzle
Size: 6.7"
23 Pieces
MOQ:1500

PTMS
Square Shape Hardboard Puzzle
Size: 6.7"
25 Pieces

PT30
Sublimation Glossy Paper Puzzle 
Size: 24×19cm 
30 Pieces

PTA4K
Cardboard  Puzzle
Size: 20×29cm
120 Pieces

BPT36
Glass Puzzle 48mm
36 Pieces

BPT144
Glass Puzzle 25mm
144 Pieces

BGJ01/BGJ02
Tool for Glass Puzzle 
48mm/25mm

BHPT01
White Box for Puzzle

PTA4-M1
A4 MDF Puzzle
30 Pieces
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FELT  PUZZLE
Item No. Item Name Size

MZPTA3

MZPTA4

MZPTA5

MZPTXX

A3 Felt Puzzle

A4 Felt Puzzle

Heart Shape Felt Puzzle

A5 Felt Puzzle

40.5×29.5cm

21×29.7cm

20.2×14.7cm

19.1×19.1cm

Item No. Item Name Size

PTA3C

PTA4C

PTA5C

PTA8C

Magnetic Puzzle A3

Magnetic Puzzle A4

Magnetic Heart Puzzle 

Magnetic Puzzle A5

20.2×29.3cm

13.1×18.2cm

19×19cm

28×31cm

MAGNETIC PUZZLE
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BFH-PR
 Sublimation Plastic Lunch 
Box (Rose)
Size: 18.2x12.4x58cm
Insert No: BFH-PC

BFH-LB
Sublimation Plastic Lunch 
Box (Blue)
Size: 18.2x12.4x58cm
Insert No: BFH-PC

BFH-W
Sublimation Plastic Lunch 
Box (White)
Size: 18.2x12.4x58cm
Insert No: BFH-PC

BFH46071PR
Handle Lunch Boxes
(Plastic, Rose)
Size: 21.3x20.4x7.3cm
Insert No: F H46071-PC

BFH46081PR
Plastic Lunch Box w/ Grid
(Plastic, Rose)
Size: 23.1x17.9x4.2cm
Insert No: B FH46081-PC

BFH-NH
Plastic Lunch Grid(White)
For BFH-BL, BFH-PR, 
BFH-W only
Size: 7.6x10.8x4cm

BFH46071LB
Handle Lunch Boxes
(Plastic, Blue)
Size: 21.3x20.4x7.3cm
Insert No: B FH46071-PC

BFH460811LB
Plastic Lunch Box w/ Grid
(Plastic, Blue)
Size: 23.1x17.9x4.2cm
Insert No: B FH46081-PC

SUBLIMATION 
PLASTIC  ITEMS

BPB01
Sublimation Pet Bowl
Insert Tool: TBPB01
Size: Φ65x6cm

BKS01
Polymer Kid Sublimation Knife
Insert Tool: TBKS01A
Size: 2.3x18.6cm

BKS02
Polymer Kid Sublimation Fork
Insert Tool: TBKS01A
Size: 2.7x16cm

BKS03
Polymer Kid Sublimation Spoon
Insert Tool: TBKS01A
Size: 3.4x16cm

BKS04
Polymer Kid Bowl
Insert Tool: TBKS04A
Size: 12x4.3x9.5cm

BKS06
Polymer Kid Sublimation Plate
Insert Tool: TBKS06
Size: Φ19.1cm

BPM09
 20oz Cone Shape 
Polymer Mug
Insert Tool: TPM09

QYS3MK
Sublimation Pet Leash
with Aluminum Insert
Size: 3m

QYS5MK
Sublimation Pet Leash
with Aluminum Insert
Size: 5m

TSH01
Insert Tool for Kid
Bottle PSH01/PSH02/PSH03

BPM01
Sublimation Plastic 
White Mug
Insert Tool: TPM01
Size: 11oz

BPM02
Sublimation Plastic 
Travel Mug
Insert Tool: TPM02
Size: 14oz

BPM03
Sublimation Plastic 
White Mug
Insert Tool: TPM03
Size: 6oz

PPA01
 Plastic Ashtray
Size: φ 11.3x3.4cm

BFH46033W
Plastic Lunch Grid Box(White)
Size: 10x14x5.5cm 
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PLASTIC ITEMS

11OZ SUBLIMATION POLYMER 
INNER RIM COLOR MUG

Item No. Color

BPM06Y Yellow

BPM06P Pink

BPM06K Black

BPM06LB Light Blue

BPM06LG Light Green

11OZ SUBLIMATION POLYMER 
TWO-TONE COLOR MUG

Item No. Color

BPM05Y Yellow

BPM05R Red

BPM05K Black

BPM05LB Light Blue

BPM05LG Light Green

SUBLIMATION KID BOTTLE 03
Size: 400ml

Item No. Color

PSH03-P

PSH03-G

PSH03-Y

PSH03-B

Yellow

Pink

Light Blue

Light Green

SUBLIMATION KID BOTTLE 02
Size: 400ml

Item No. Color

PSH02-P

PSH02-G

PSH02-Y

PSH02-B

Yellow

Pink

Light Blue

Light Green

PLASTIC KEYCHAINS

PYA03
Plastic Jigsaw Puzzle Keychain
Size: 4.3×4.3cm

PYA018
Plastic Keychain(Heart)
Size: 5.2×4.2cm

PYA019
Plastic Keychain(T-shirt)
Size: 6×6.3cm

PYSD01
Plastic Domino

PYA39/PYA39C
Round/Round (Color Edge)
Size: φ3.9cm

PYA47/PYA47C
Round/Round (Color Edge)
Size: φ4.7cm

PYA60/PYA60C
Thick Round/
Thick Round (Color Edge)
Size: φ6cm

PYA44/PYA44C
Octangle/Octangle (Color Edge)
Size: φ 4.4cm

PYA68T/PYA68TC
Oval/Oval (Color Edge)
Size: 4.8×6.8cm

PYA82T/PYA82TC
Oval/Oval (Color Edge)
Size:5.7×8.2cm

PYA68F/PYA68FC
Rectangular/
Rectangular (Color Edge)
Size: 4.8×6.8cm

PYA82F/PYA82FC
Rectangular/
Rectangular (Color Edge)
Size:5.7×8.2cm

PYA85/PYA85C
Credit Card/
Credit Card(Color Edge)
Size: 5.3×8.5cm
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Item No. Size

BPC39

BPC43

BPC47

3.9cm

4.3cm

4.7cm

BDB2 2inch Dealer Button

POKER CHIP
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3D POLYMER COVERS
Made from special plastic, perfect for sublimation printing, 
full size printing in the whole surface, edge and corner, 
give you much area of showing your personality.

FROSTED Glossy
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PLASTIC COVERS
Economical, light weighted, hard plastic 
with beveled front edge.

Black GLOSSY White GLOSSYClear GLOSSY
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PC+TPU COVERS
Durable, a nice feel in your hand and provide 
a degree of protection from falls.

Black Frosted White FrostedClear Frosted
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PC+TPU (2D) PC (2D) 3D Covers Foldable Case

IPXR01K IPXK01K IPX3D01F IPXF50K

IPXR01W IPXK01W IPX3D01G

IPXR01C IPXK01C
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 WALLET CASES
®JiCase , made from PU, Microfiber, Flocking or jeans with a 

white layer of polyester surface for sublimation printing. Wallet 
®cases branded with JiCase  are with two slots for credit card 

holding, the one with strap or zipper is for special preference. 
Each packs with non-woven bag and made in china label.

®JiCase

IPHONE 6/6S FOLDABLE CASE
IP6F47K  Color: Black

IPHONE 6/6S PLUS FOLDABLE CASE
IP6F55K  Color: Black
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IPHONE 6/6S NEW FOLDABLE CASE
IP6F47K-N  Color: Black  MOQ: 500pcs

IPHONE 7/8 FOLDABLE CASE
IP7F47K  Color: Black

IPHONE 7/8 PLUS FOLDABLE CASE
IP7F55K  Color: Black

CUSTOMIZED IPHONE CASES

IPHONE X FOLDABLE CASE
IPXF50K  Color: Black

IPHONE 5/5S/SE FOLDABLE CASE

Item No. Color

IP5K31

IP5K31B

IP5K31PR

IP5K31O

IP5K31R

Blue

Black

Purple Red

Red

Orange

IP5K31G Gold

IPHONE 5/5S/SE FOLDABLE CASE (JEANS)
IP5K55
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IPAD 2/3/4  CASE
IPD01K/IPD01B/IPD01P/IPD01R
Color:Black/Blue/Pink/Red
IPD01B/IPD01P MOQ: 500pcs

ROTATABLE IPAD CASE 
WITH STRAP
IPD19  Color: Black  MOQ: 500pcs

IPAD MINI 1/2/3/4 CASE
IMD03/IMD03R  Color: Black/Red

IPAD MINI 1/2/3 FOLDABLE 
CASE WITH STRAP
IMD07 Color: Black MOQ: 500pcs

ROTATABLE IPAD AIR 1/2 
CASE WITH STRAP
IPD23  Color: Black  MOQ: 300pcs
 

IPAD AIR 1/2 CASE
IPD18/IPD18R/IPD18B/IPD18G
Color: Black/Red/Blue/Gold
IPD18
IPD18R MOQ: 500pcs

CUSTOMIZED IPAD CASES
IPAD PRO CASE
IPR01K  Color: Black

GALAXY S8 PLUS FOLDABLE CASE
SSG166K  Color: Black

GALAXY S8 FOLDABLE CASE
SSG165K  Color: Black

GALAXY S7/S7 EDGE
FOLDABLE CASE
SSG136K/SSG137K
Color: Black

SAMSUNG
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SAMSUNG GALAXY S6/S6 EDGE/
S6 EDGE PLUS FOLDABLE CASE
SSG95K/SSG105K/SSG123K
Color: Black

IPAD FLOCKING CASES
IPD05/iPad
IMD05/iPad Mini
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IPAD NEOPRENE SLEEVE CASE
IPD02

IPAD NEOPRENE SLEEVE CASE
(IPD03 IPD04)/IPad Case(flocking)
Materiial: Neoprene/Neoprene/
Flocking

MOBILE BAG
SJD01  Material: Polyester 

MOBILE BAG WITH LANYARD
SJD02-1  Material: Polyester

     Sublimation Lanyard  Material: Polyester ZD02 
 

CRAFT PAPER BOX 
(FOR CASE, UNIVERSAL/
FOR TABLET CASE, UNIVERSAL))
PBH03 Size:9.5x18.5x3cm

  Size:22x31.5x3cmPBH05

TABLET CASE
TAB7/TAB10
Size: 7-8"/10"
Color: Black

KINDLE FIRE HD 7” CASE
KDF06/Kindle fire HDX7/KDF09
Color: Black

KINDLE FIRE 8.9“ CASE
KDF07
Color: Black

SUBLIMATION CASES
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Computer design

Heat Press Machine

Camera or scanner

3D Vacuum Sublimation Machine

Computer designCamera or scanner

SUBLIMATION CASES
To meet different market demands, BestSub did our utmost to enrich the cover and case Brand list. Covers or cases for the 
complete brands collection are as follows(name in alphabetic sequence):

A LOOK-THROUGH OF BESTSUB'S COVERS AND CASES

In this column, you will be able to dig out BestSub's full item list of covers, cases, models, package covers for the most 
popular smart phones, tablets, e-readers, dummy models.

With the development of BestSub's decade long expertise in personalized covers and cases , we have a diversified 
cover and case portfolio, including:

Basically made from plastic, rubber and TPU; For each 2D cover, we have corresponding sublimatable insert sheets, 
metal sheets, aluminum sheets, sparkle alu sheets, Ji-case Alu Grade A. Different types of phone case will have 
different inserts.

2D SUBLIMATION COVERS

Sheet

3D SUBLIMATION COVERS

3D sublimation covers, generally made from polymer, further divided by the finish technique of glossy, frosted and 
paint. What's makes the 3D covers different from conventional 2D covers is the printing method and process. It 
requires a matchable 3D printing tool which is supposed to be used in a 3D vacuum machine. As a result, a 3D cover 
has a full size printing in the surface and the edge, corner and places which can not be printed with the normal 2D 
cover making process;

Cases, made of PU, microfiber or jeans with a layer of sublimatable polyester surface;
Apart from the upper listed items, we will also provide phone cover packing box, stickers, dummy models.

Digital Printing

Sublimation paper,Thermal Tape

Digital Printing

Sublimation paper,Thermal Tape

Apple    ·    Amazon    ·    Blackberry     ·    Google    ·    HTC    ·    LG    ·    Microsoft Surface RT
Nokia    ·    Nook    ·    Samsung    ·    Sony    ·    Xiaomi    ·    One Plus    ·    Huawei    ·    Lenovo
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Cutting Machine
Custom Stamp Maker

DIY

3

Twice as Nice
Like to multitask?
So does the Cameo 3.

Complete two tasks in one pass 
with its dual carriage. Just mix 
and match with our full selection 
of blades and pens.

Deeper Cuts
2mm clearance allows for 
your deepest cuts yet.

Cut thicker materials like balsa 
wood, foam, chipboard, leather 
and more.

Capture it. Cut it.
Use PixScan™ technology to 
capture an image with your smart 
phone, import the image, and 
turn it into a cut file.

AutoBlade
Click and create. 
Automatically.

With the AutoBlade system, you 
can let your machine set the 
correct blade depth for your 
project. Simply select your 
material type in the software and 
let the Cameo do the rest.

Limitless Design 
Options
Find or create the perfect 
design to customize your 
project.

Choose from 100,000 ready-made 
designs in the Silhouette Design 
Store or create your own designs 
with our free software, Silhouette 

®Studio .

〈
〈

〈

〈〈〈

〈〈〈 〈〈〈

〈〈〈

ADVANTAGE

BP305
Silhouette Cameo 12-inch Cutting Machine
Size: A3
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SILHOUETTE CURIO DIY MACHINE
Item No.:SCURIO 

Meet Silhouette Curio DIY Machine, which comes highly recommended. 
Curio is more than a cutting tool. It is the only machine that can unlock 
stippling, etching, debossing, embossing and dual carriage features in 
the powerful Silhouette Studio® design software.

Silhouette Curio DIY Machine is easy to use once you figure out the 
basics. It is the perfect machine for DIYers that love to diversify their 
creativity. Most importantly, it is able to do more projects than you could 
have imagined.

STAMPINGADHESIVE VINYL ADHESIVE 
CARDSTOCK

FABRIC INKHEAT TRANSFERGLASS ETCHING METAL ETCHING RHINESTONES

Silhouette Mint Ink Mint Stamp KitMint Stamp Sheet Set

Item No. Color Item No. Color

MINT-INK-BRN Brown MINT-INK-LAV Lavender

MINT-INK-BLU Blue MINT-INK-NAV Navy

MINT-INK-GRN Green MINT-INK-ORC Orchid

MINT-INK-BLK Black MINT-INK-ORG Orange

MINT-INK-RED Red MINT-INK-PNK Pink

MINT-INK-YEL Yellow MINT-INK-TEA Teal

MINT-INK-APK Ash Pink MINT-INK-WAL Walnut

MINT-INK-PUR Purple MINT-INK-ABL Ash Blue

MINT-INK-MAG Magenta MINT-INK-GRY Grey

Item No. Size

MINT-KIT-1530 15x30mm

MINT-KIT-3060 30x60mm

MINT-KIT-1560 15x60mm

MINT-KIT-4590 45x90mm

MINT-KIT-1515 15x15mm

MINT-KIT-3030 30x30mm

Item No. Size

MINT-STAMP-1530 15x30mm

MINT-STAMP-1560 15x60mm

MINT-STAMP-3030 30x30mm

MINT-STAMP-1515 15x15mm

MINT-STAMP-4590 45x90mm

MINT-STAMP-4545 45x45mm

MINT-STAMP-3060 30x60mm

SILHOUETTE MINT™ CUSTOM STAMP MAKER
Item No.: SMINT

The Silhouette Mint™ is the most innovative and powerful custom stamping system on earth. The 
machine’s special “thermal printing” ability lets you create 3D reliefs of custom designs on Mint stamp 
sheets. Simply apply Mint inks to your stamp and you are ready to roll. Stamp up to 50 times before 
reapplying your Mint ink. Design it, Mint it, ink it, stamp it.

The Mint system is driven by powerful custom software, Mint Studio™ (included with purchase). Mint 
allows you to create the perfect stamp by:

· Turning text into a stamp using any font from your computer
· Creating your own design from within Mint Studio™
· Importing any image into Mint Studio™ to create your stamp
· Turning a photo into an amazingly detailed stamp
· Turning designs from Silhouette Design Store into stamps
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®SILHOUETTE PORTRAIT
Item No.: BP203

®The Silhouette Portrait  is an electronic cutting machine for 
®personal use. Like a home printer, it plugs into your PC or Mac  

with a simple USB cable. However, instead of printing, it uses a 
small blade to cut paper, cardstock, vinyl, fabric, and other 
material up to 8 inches wide and 10 feet long. The machine 
also has the ability to register and cut printed materials and is 
PixScan™ compatible.

CURIO-TOOL-STP1
Curio Stippling & 
Etching tool

 CURIO-TOOL-EMB2
Silhouette Curio™ wide 
embossing tool

 CURIO-TOOL-EMB1
Silhouette Curio™ fine 
embossing tool

 SILH-BLADE-3-3T
Blade

 SILH-BLADE-FAB-3T
Fabric Blade

 SILH-BLADE-PREM
Premium Blade

  SILH-BLADE-DEEP
Deep-Cut Blade

 PEN-HOLDER2-3T
Pen Holder

 SILH-PEN-BLK-3T
Black and White Sketch 
Pen Collection

 SILH-PEN-GL-3T
Glitter Sketch Pen Pack

 KIT-PEN-3T
Silhouette Sketch Pen 
Starter Kit -24 Colors

 SILH-PEN-START-3T
Sketch Pen Basics Pack

 ROLL-FEEDER
Roll Feeder

 TOOL-KIT
Silhouette Tool Kit

  SILH-PEN-MTL-3T
S ilhouette Sketch Pen(Metallics)

 TOOL-02-3T
Silhouette Universal Scraper

CUING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
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 TOOL-01-3T
Hook

  TOOL-04-IND-3T
Sticky Pen PickMeUp
(Individual Clam Pack)

 TOOL-03-3T
Spatula

  CROSS-CUTTER
C ross Cutter for Roll-Feeder

CURIO-CUT-6
8.5 in. x 6 in. Silhouette 
Curio™ mat

CURIO-CUT-12
8.5 in. x 12 in. Silhouette 
Curio™ mat

 CURIO-BASE-6
6 in. x 8.5 in. Curio Base

 CURIO-BASE-12
8.5 in. x 12 in. Curio Base

CUT-MAT-12-3T
CAMEO 12-inch cutting mat

CUT-MAT-12LT-3T
CAMEO light hold cutting mat

CUT-MAT-8-3T
Portrait Cutting Mat

CUT-MAT-24-3T
CAMEO 12 in. x 24 in. 
cutting mat

CUT-MAT-PIX8-3T
Portrait PixScan™ 
cutting mat

CUT-MAT-PIX12-3T
CAMEO PixScan™ cutting mat

CUT-MAT-8LT-3T
Portrait light hold 
cutting mat

 CUT-MAT-STAMP-3T
cutting mat for stamp material

EMBOSS-PPR-A7
5 in. x 7 in. Score & 
Emboss Paper

EMBOSS-PPR-LTR
8.5 in. x 11 in. Score & 
Emboss Paper

METAL-ETCH
Curio 5 in. x 7 in. 
Metal Etching Sheets

METAL-STIP
5 in. x 7 in. Metal Stippling 
Sheets
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CUING TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

PRINTABLE FLEX FILM

Item No. Touch Thickness Material Size

PFF4030 Mat White 0.08MM PU 50x250cm

PFF4031 Glossy 0.08MM PU 50x250cm

PFF4025 Mat White 0.12MM PU/PVC 50x250cm

PFF4625 White 0.075MM PU 50x250cm

PFF4010 Blockout 0.14MM PU 50x250cm

                   
Product Features: 
Certified by Oeko-Tex Standard 100.
Applied directly to the skin without any harm.
High Definition Printing.
Colorful and washable.

Printing Requirement: Solvent printing ink
Printing Parameters: 135-160℃, 15 seconds
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Applied directly to the skin without any harm.
High Definition Printing.
Colorful and washable.

Printing Requirement: Solvent printing ink
Printing Parameters: 135-160℃, 15 seconds
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443*412*467*414408*

473* 471 474 470 442*

441*416*405*409*415*

410* 472* 406* 407 440*

403*469464462418*

430*413466460*419*

417 461* 465 468 420*

402*404*475476401*
POLI-TAPE PREMIUM 
PU VINYL

Product Features:
Wonderful texture.

Washable in the water of up to 80℃.
Applied on dry-cleaning and drying.
Certified by Oeko-Tex Standard 100.
Applied directly to the skin without any harm.

Size: 50cmx250cm, 30cmx250cm
Thickness: 0.1MM
Printing Parameters: 160℃, 15 seconds

Available in 40 colors.

Films of colors marked with “ ” are in stock. P.S. *
Films of Other colors will be delivered after 15-20 working days.

 POLI-FLEX VINYL

Product Features: 
Extreme thin, nice quality, and cheaper price.
Certified by Oeko-Tex Standard 100.
Applied directly to the skin without any harm.

Size: 50cmx250cm, 30cmx250cm
Thickness: 0.08MM
Printing Parameters: 160℃, 15 seconds

Available in 28 colors.

Films of colors marked with “ ” are in stock. P.S. *
Films of Other colors will be delivered after 15-20 working days.

4361

4320*

4309

4319

4308*

4360

4339*43184306*

43164305 4334*

43724343*43154304

4303 4314 4342 4368

4367434043124302

43654330*43104301*

 POLI-TAPE TURBO 
PU VINYL

Product Features: 
Printed in higher speed and lower temperature. 
Certified by Oeko-Tex Standard 100.
Applied directly to the skin without any harm.

Size: 50cmx250cm, 30cmx250cm
Thickness: 0.095MM
Printing Temperature: 130-150℃

Available in 24 colors.

4909 4916

4943

4942

49044962

4908 4967

4941

494049054915

4910 4906 4930

492049034918

4919 4965 4902

491249144901
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YKXK01
Acrylic Photo Frame
Size: 15x20cm

YKQ01
Snow Ball

YKQ02
Snow Ball

YKQ03
Snow Ball

YKQ04
Snow Ball

YKH01
Christmas Ball

Acrylic Key Chain

PHOTO INSERTS

BPWQ330/BPWQ630/
BPWQ1200
Contour Series Vinyl Cutter
Size: 12"/24"/48"

BP330
BP Series Vinyl Cutter
Size: 12"

BP630
BP Series Vinyl Cutter
Size: 24"

BP1200
BP Series Vinyl Cutter
Size: 48"
With Stand

CM110
Brother Scan and Cut Plotter
Work Area 29.7cm x 29.7cm
Optional Extended Work Area 29.7cm x 59.4cm

SG-SCA3
Automatic Cutter(A3)
Size: 84x66x54cm

CE6000-40/60/1 20AMO
Graphtec Cutter w/ Stand 15"/24"/48"
 Maximum cutting area: 14.76" x 164'/
23.7" x 164'/47.7"x164'

KZM-K
T shirt Plain Vinyl Paper
Size: 50m×48cm

KZM-2
T shirt Glittered Vinyl Paper
Size: 50m×48cm

PSP4680
P oli-tape Textile Graphics 
Printables Subli-Print
Size: A4

PSP5902
Poli-tape Textile Graphics 
Printables Subli-Flock
Size: A4

Item No. Shape Size

YKYA01

YKYA02

YKYA03

Rectangle

Rectangle

Ellipse

4x5.5cm

3.3x5cm

5.2x9.2cm
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DK-BQ66
Name Tag
Size: 6x6cm

DK-CD2030
Square Slate Table Mat
Size: 30x20cm

DK-CD3320
Wine Bottle shaped Table Mat
Size: 33x20cm

DK-CDH25
Table Mat
Size:  φ 25cm

DK-BDR10/DK-BD1010
Slate Coaster
Size: 10x10cm

DK-G2510
Rectangular Hanging Slate
Size: 25x10cm

DK-G2518
Rectangular Hanging Slate
Size: 18x25cm

DK-PF2126
Slate Frame
Size: 26x21cm

DK-PF2419
Slate Frame
Size: 24x19cm

DK-PF2519
Slate Frame
Size: 25x19cm

DK-TP2535
Slate Tray
Size:35x25cm

DK-CDR25
Round Slate Table Mat
Size:  φ 25cm

Engraving  
SLATES

Item No. Color

UV-BYETI30S Silver

UV-BYETI30BL Middle Blue

UV-BYETI30RS Rose Red

UV-BYETI30PR Purple

UV-BYETI30G Green

UV-BYETI30B Blue

UV-BYETI30K Black

Item No. Color

UV-BW19B Blue

UV-BW19RS Rose Red

UV-BW19W White

UV-BW19PR Purple

UV-BW19G Green

UV-BW19MG Mint green

UV-BW19S Silver

UV-BW19K Black
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Item No. Color

UV-B11Q-R Red

UV-B11Q-G Green

UV-B11Q-BL Middle Blue

UV-B11Q-Y Yellow

UV-B11Q-K Black

UV 30oz Stainless Steel Tumbler
Size: 10x20cm

UV 17oz Stainless Steel Bottle
Size: 7x26cm

UV 11oz Full Color Mug (Glossy)
Size: φ8.2×H9.5cm
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Our UV printing supplies can be applied to all the UV printers such as 
Roland UV printers, Mimaki's latest UJF-3042 MkII and 
UJF-6042 MkII flatbed LED UV printers.

UV PRINTING SUPPLIES
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UJF-6042 MkII flatbed LED UV printers.

UV PRINTING SUPPLIES



UV-B101A
 UV 11oz White Photo Mug

Size: φ8.2×H9.5cm

UV-CC69
 UV Small Horizontal 

Smooth Angle
Size: 6x8x2cm

UV-CC44
 UV Love Screen
Size: 10.5x10x3.5cm

UV-CC21
UV Small Square
Size: 8x6cm

UV-CC27
UV T-screen-horizontal
Size: 90x130x20cm

UV-CC02
UV 100Sunflower
Size: φ10cm

UV-SG-05
UV Glass Frame05
Size: 15×20×0.5cm

UV-SG-02
UV Glass Frame 02  
Size: 11x16x0.5cm

UV-SG-06
UV Glass Frame 06 
Size:  20x20x0.5cm

UV-B4QC3-N
UV 1  4oz Stainless Steel 
Mug -Full White

UV-B4QC2-N
UV 14oz Stainless Steel 
Mug(Higher Quality)

UV-BW20W
UV 1  6oz Stainless Steel 
Tumbler(White)
Size: 9x17cm

UV-BW20S
UV 1  6oz Stainless Steel 
Tumbler(Silver) 
Size: 9x17cm

UV-BH1BW-3S
UV 500ml Flask Thermos 
Bottle (Silver) 

UV-BW18
UV 1 8oz Stainless 
Steel Tumbler(Silver)

UV-BYETI18S
UV 1  8oz Stainless 
Steel Bottle
Size: 7.5x23.7cm

UV-BYETI20S
UV 2 0oz Stainless Steel Cup
Size: 8.7x17.5cm

UV-BYETI36S
UV 3  6oz Stainless Steel Bottle
Size: 9.5x28cm

UV-BYETI64S
UV 6 4oz Stainless 
Steel Bottle
Size: 12.5x30cm

UV-SBBH01/UV-SBBH02
UV S mall Door Shaped Stone
Size: 15x15cm/20x20cm

UV PRINTING SUPPLIES
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UV-SBBH19/UV-SBBH25
UV  Small Square Stone
Size:  15x15cm/20x20cm

UV-SBBH03
UV S  mall Rectangular Stone
Size: 15x20cm

UV-SBBH43
UV S  mall Heart Stone
Size: 15x15cm

UV-SBBH48
UV S quare Slate Mug Coaster
Size: 10x10cm

UV-SBBH04
UV L  arge Rectangular Stone
Size: 20x30cm

UV-SBBH47
UV R ound Slate Mug Coaster
Size: φ10cm

UV-CP01
UV Tiles
Size: 10x10cm

UV-CP02
UV Tiles 
Size: 15x15cm

UV-E-BZ10
UV C eramic coaster
Size: φ9cm

UVPB5000/UVPB7000
UV Power Bank(5000/7000mah) 
Size: 6.5x12.8cm

UVWYA03
UV Printing Wooden 
Key Chain(Oval)

UVWYA01
UV Printing Wooden 
Key Chain(Round)

UVWYA02
UV Printing Wooden Key 
Chain(Rect)

UVMYA01/02/03/04/05
UV Printing Metal Key Chain

UVPAY1520
Aluminum Board
Size: 15x20cm

UVNC01C/UVNC01F/UVNC01W
UV Business Name Card
(Plastic,Clear/Frosted/White)
Size: 5.4x8.6cm

UVNCH01
UV Business Name Card 
Holder(Brush,Silver)
Size:6x9.3cm

UV-P3650
Digital UV Flatbed Printer
Size: 140x130x60cm
Power: 800w
110v/220v

UJF-3042MkII
Mimaki UV Printer
Size: A3

UJF-6042MkII 
Mimaki UV Printer
Size: A2
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UV PRINTING SUPPLIES
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BADGE MAKING 
MACHINES & BADGES

PQ44/PQ58
Bottle Opener Keyring
Size: 4.4cm/5.8cm

JZ44/JZ58
4.4cm/5.8cm Mirror Keyring

XK35-1/XK55
3.5cm/5.5cm Buttons

QY66
Mini Cutting Machine

This is one of the most popular ornaments in the world. In Korea and 

Japan, it gains the most admiration from the youngster.

You can print any picture you like on the badges. As a symbol of 

uniqueness, it turns to be the best promotional gift, leaving a great profit 

margin to investors.

XK35/XK55-2
3.5cm/5.5cm Button

XK44/XK58
4.4cm/5.8cm Button

XK75
 7 .5cm Button

XK25/XK32
2.5cm/3.2cm Button

KT44/KT58
4.4cm/5.8cm Cartoon 
Keyring button

MJ88
Button/Badge 
Making Machine

QT8053
Cutting Machine
Size: 8x5.3cm

Item No. Size Shape Item No. Size Shape

MJ25 2.5cm Round MJ55 5.5cm Oval

MJ32 3.2cm Round MJ58 5.8cm Round

MJ35-1 3.5cm Oval MJ75 7.5cm Round

MJ44 4.4cm Round

FYJ8053
Fridge Magnet Making Machine
Size: 8x5.3cm

QT35-1
3.5cm Oval 
Cutting Machine

QT55-2
5.5cm Square 
Cutting Machine

QT44
4.4cm Round 
Cutting Machine

Do-it-Yourself  Printable Balloons

 PHOTO BALLOONS

DIY balloons are perfect for parties, wedding banquets, special events, promotions, or even 

greeting & invitation cards, etc. Are DIY balloons difficult to make? Don't be shocked by the 

strange words! In fact, the procedure is quite simple. Now, you can print whatever you want on 

our DIY balloons with a normal inkjet printer.Made of aluminum foil composite film, the DIY 

balloons is remarkably durable and the printing remains time tested.

Being personalized, it is easy to make it promotion gift items. No heat press required! Print these 

balloons in any inkjet printer using standard inks. These balloons come in a frame that allows it 

to pass through your printer, and then the print will come onto both sides of the balloon.

100%

Water
proo

f

PVC CARDS & WATER TRANSFERS

J5486
Card Cutter

KB66/KJ88/KY99
PVC Cards

DK3
PVC Punch

SMH4/6
Water Transfer Ink Cartridge 

SZ1B/SZ2T
Water Transfer Paper A4

QYJ01
Manual Round Corner Cutter

JZJ01
Manual Combo Cutter
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Item No. Item Name Item No. Item Name

QQ01-H

QQ01-R

QQ01-S

18CM A4 Photo Balloon (Heart)

18CM A4 Photo Balloon (Round)

18CM A4 Photo Balloon (Star)

QQ02-H

QQ02-R

QQ02-S

28CM A3 Photo Balloon (Heart)

28CM A3Photo Balloon (Round)

28CM A3 Photo Balloon (Star)
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S320/S3510
Hot&Cold Laminater/
A3 Laminater
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Print Your Design(PYD) Center is a one-stop printing service department under BestSub. Dedicated to personal branding, PYD endeavours to make your 
unique design and thinking into wonderfully tangible personal gifts.

Our key products consists of 3C accessories products for famous brands such as Apple's iPhone, iPad, Samsung, personal decor, bags, apparel, outdoor 
sports items, home appliances, kids' toys and etc.

Also provide printing solutions for you.

Print Your Design

OUR ADVANTAGES
1. Abundant choice of diversified personal gifts produced by our own factory;

2. Time base first-class quality with our decades long service expertise
3. Supported by a group of R&D team;
4. OEM and ODM service available;

5. Furthermore, PYD is empowered by the largest and most professional sublimation printing factory in southeast China.

We eager to build up business relations with partners worldwide.

At PYD, you will enjoy our considerate one-stop gift printing service.
We consider every customer as our most honorable guest, regardless the quantity of the order.

Guided by customers' timetable, PYD finishes your order in the shortest time period, guaranteeing your personal
   branding as soon as possible.

FOLLOW THE TWO STEPS TO GET YOUR GIFTS:
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Tell us your favorite design or picture to be printed on the itemChoose your favorite gifts1 2
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Print Your Design

OUR ADVANTAGES
1. Abundant choice of diversified personal gifts produced by our own factory;

2. Time base first-class quality with our decades long service expertise
3. Supported by a group of R&D team;
4. OEM and ODM service available;

5. Furthermore, PYD is empowered by the largest and most professional sublimation printing factory in southeast China.

We eager to build up business relations with partners worldwide.

At PYD, you will enjoy our considerate one-stop gift printing service.
We consider every customer as our most honorable guest, regardless the quantity of the order.

Guided by customers' timetable, PYD finishes your order in the shortest time period, guaranteeing your personal
   branding as soon as possible.

FOLLOW THE TWO STEPS TO GET YOUR GIFTS:
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 For Heat Presses (at Celsius Degree)

No. Item Name Temp. Time(S) Remark

1 Ceramic/Glass Mug
Real→180℃ 10 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use mug press;
3. Medium Pressure180℃ 100-120

2 Ceramic Plate 180℃ 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use plate press;
3. Medium pressure.

3 Ceramic Tile 180-190℃
150-200
300-420

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Printing side upward for better printing;
4. Medium pressure.

4
Metal Board

(Aluminum/Metal Material)
180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure.

5
Imported Grade A and AA
 J·iCase® Aluminum Sheet

180℃ 45

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. With image face down on the flat heat press;
4. Medium pressure.

6
T-Shirt

(Non Cotton Material)
180-190℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Only for non cotton material, polyester mostly.

7
T-Shirt

(Light Color Cotton Material)
180℃ 25

1. Printing on light color transfer paper (blue grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Peel off the transfer paper immediately after printing;
5. Only for light color cotton T-shirts.

8
T-Shirt

(Dark Color Cotton Material)
180℃ 25

1. Printing on dark color transfer paper (red grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, non mirror image;
2. Peel off base paper before printing, tag the image on T-shirt upwards and put 
silicon paper above;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure;
5. Cold peel only;
6. For All T-shirts.

9
 Textile 

(Polyester/Canvas Material) 
180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;

WWW.BESTSUB.TV
We will regularly upload tutorial videos on YouTube to present every sublimation 
step in detail and solve every problem occurring during your sublimation process. 
Please subscribe our channel and follow us on YouTube by searching our account 
BestSub Sublimation or just entering www.bestsub.tv to find us!

1.The above mentioned time &temperature parameters are just for equipment 
made by our factories. It may be different from other factories;

2. The temperature is “Fahrenheit”;
3. Above listed parameters are only for suggestions from our own experience. 

You can also try and find out the best from your own operation.
FAQs:
A. The color is a bit light: the temperature is too low, or the pressure is 

unbalanced, or the time is too short;
B. The picture is vague: the pressing time is too long causing the ink to spread;
C. The cover of the print is not brilliant: the pressure is too heavy;
D. The print is partially vague: the heat of pressed area is unbalanced;

E. The print has scar: the pressing time is too long;
F. The print is in different level color: The pressure is unbalanced or the cover 

printing material is not balanced;
G. Sticking papers: the temperature is too high or the cover of printing material is 

not so good.
NOTE:
(1) Do not heat the machine without mug in the heaters or it could burn out；Do 

not touch the heating elements directly without any protection, or you could 
be hurt；After running more than 1.5 hours, it is better to turn off the 
machine for a 20-minute-break.

(2) Trouble-shootings on a regular period basis.

No. Item Name Temp. Time(S) Remark

10 Vinyl 150℃ 6

1. Cut mirror image with vinyl cutter;
2. Tear off blank and useless vinyl;
3. Lay the cut vinyl on T-shirt to sublimate;
4. Cold peel.

11 Lighter 180℃ 180-240
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Both sides sublimatable;
3. Medium Pressure;

12
Puzzle

(Paper/Flet/Fabric/Hardboard 
Material)

180℃ 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Medium Pressure.

13
Water Bottle

(Aluminum/Stainless Steel 
Material)

Real 
Temperature→170℃

10
1. Design shall not be 10 cm higher than the heater, or use JTPJB8 Silicon Mug Wrap 
for bigger printing area;
2. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing;
4. Small Pressure.

165-170℃ 100

14 Metal Name Card 180℃ 40
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing image face down;
3. Both sides printable, printing side by side with the need of thermal paper.

15 Sublimation Glass Frame 180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side upward with medium pressure, 10mm thickness one preheat downward 
2mins firstly.

16
Glass Cutting Board
(Tempered Glass)

180℃ 120-180
1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium pressure.

17 Sublimation Crystal 180℃ 120-180

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side downward to be preheated for 2-3mins, then upward printing with 
medium pressure.

18 Hardboard Items 190℃ 70-110
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. Medium pressure.

19 Plastic Mug 170℃ 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Put the printing tool into the mug before printing to avid deformation;
3. Medium pressure.

20
Plastic Items

(Polymer Material)
180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing side by side, peel off the sublimation paper after printed one side, thermal 
paper needed to protect the other side during printing;
3. Medium pressure.

21 Wallet Case 180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. While putting the printing flip cover inside the heating board, maximum insert 2-3mm 
of the collection leather part;
3. High Pressure.

22 Fridge Magnet 160℃ 100
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium Pressure.

23 Photo Slate 180℃ 420-600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Printing image side down;
4. Medium Pressure.
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 For Heat Presses (at Celsius Degree)

No. Item Name Temp. Time(S) Remark

1 Ceramic/Glass Mug
Real→180℃ 10 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use mug press;
3. Medium Pressure180℃ 100-120

2 Ceramic Plate 180℃ 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use plate press;
3. Medium pressure.

3 Ceramic Tile 180-190℃
150-200
300-420

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Printing side upward for better printing;
4. Medium pressure.

4
Metal Board

(Aluminum/Metal Material)
180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure.

5
Imported Grade A and AA
 J·iCase® Aluminum Sheet

180℃ 45

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. With image face down on the flat heat press;
4. Medium pressure.

6
T-Shirt

(Non Cotton Material)
180-190℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Only for non cotton material, polyester mostly.

7
T-Shirt

(Light Color Cotton Material)
180℃ 25

1. Printing on light color transfer paper (blue grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Peel off the transfer paper immediately after printing;
5. Only for light color cotton T-shirts.

8
T-Shirt

(Dark Color Cotton Material)
180℃ 25

1. Printing on dark color transfer paper (red grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, non mirror image;
2. Peel off base paper before printing, tag the image on T-shirt upwards and put 
silicon paper above;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure;
5. Cold peel only;
6. For All T-shirts.

9
 Textile 

(Polyester/Canvas Material) 
180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;

WWW.BESTSUB.TV
We will regularly upload tutorial videos on YouTube to present every sublimation 
step in detail and solve every problem occurring during your sublimation process. 
Please subscribe our channel and follow us on YouTube by searching our account 
BestSub Sublimation or just entering www.bestsub.tv to find us!

1.The above mentioned time &temperature parameters are just for equipment 
made by our factories. It may be different from other factories;

2. The temperature is “Fahrenheit”;
3. Above listed parameters are only for suggestions from our own experience. 

You can also try and find out the best from your own operation.
FAQs:
A. The color is a bit light: the temperature is too low, or the pressure is 

unbalanced, or the time is too short;
B. The picture is vague: the pressing time is too long causing the ink to spread;
C. The cover of the print is not brilliant: the pressure is too heavy;
D. The print is partially vague: the heat of pressed area is unbalanced;

E. The print has scar: the pressing time is too long;
F. The print is in different level color: The pressure is unbalanced or the cover 

printing material is not balanced;
G. Sticking papers: the temperature is too high or the cover of printing material is 

not so good.
NOTE:
(1) Do not heat the machine without mug in the heaters or it could burn out；Do 

not touch the heating elements directly without any protection, or you could 
be hurt；After running more than 1.5 hours, it is better to turn off the 
machine for a 20-minute-break.

(2) Trouble-shootings on a regular period basis.

No. Item Name Temp. Time(S) Remark

10 Vinyl 150℃ 6

1. Cut mirror image with vinyl cutter;
2. Tear off blank and useless vinyl;
3. Lay the cut vinyl on T-shirt to sublimate;
4. Cold peel.

11 Lighter 180℃ 180-240
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Both sides sublimatable;
3. Medium Pressure;

12
Puzzle

(Paper/Flet/Fabric/Hardboard 
Material)

180℃ 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Medium Pressure.

13
Water Bottle

(Aluminum/Stainless Steel 
Material)

Real 
Temperature→170℃

10
1. Design shall not be 10 cm higher than the heater, or use JTPJB8 Silicon Mug Wrap 
for bigger printing area;
2. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing;
4. Small Pressure.

165-170℃ 100

14 Metal Name Card 180℃ 40
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing image face down;
3. Both sides printable, printing side by side with the need of thermal paper.

15 Sublimation Glass Frame 180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side upward with medium pressure, 10mm thickness one preheat downward 
2mins firstly.

16
Glass Cutting Board
(Tempered Glass)

180℃ 120-180
1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium pressure.

17 Sublimation Crystal 180℃ 120-180

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side downward to be preheated for 2-3mins, then upward printing with 
medium pressure.

18 Hardboard Items 190℃ 70-110
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. Medium pressure.

19 Plastic Mug 170℃ 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Put the printing tool into the mug before printing to avid deformation;
3. Medium pressure.

20
Plastic Items

(Polymer Material)
180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing side by side, peel off the sublimation paper after printed one side, thermal 
paper needed to protect the other side during printing;
3. Medium pressure.

21 Wallet Case 180℃ 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. While putting the printing flip cover inside the heating board, maximum insert 2-3mm 
of the collection leather part;
3. High Pressure.

22 Fridge Magnet 160℃ 100
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium Pressure.

23 Photo Slate 180℃ 420-600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Printing image side down;
4. Medium Pressure.

139 www.bestsub.com 140

M
O

R
E 

C
H

O
IC

ES



 For Digital Presses (at Fahrenheit)

No. Item Name
Lowest 

Temp.(F)
Highest 
Temp.(F)

Time(S) Remark

1
Ceramic/Glass Mug 230 330 40 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use mug press;
3. Medium Pressure320 330 100

2 Ceramic Plate
230 330 40 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use plate press;
3. Medium pressure.320 330 100

3 Ceramic Tile

230 345
50

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Printing side upward for better printing;
4. Medium pressure.

120-240

330 345
120-240

300-420

4
Metal Board

(Aluminum/Metal Material)

230 330 20 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure.330 330 100-120

5
Imported Grade A and AA
 J·iCase® Aluminum Sheet

345 345 60

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. With image face down on the flat heat press;
4. Medium pressure.

6
T-Shirt

(Non Cotton Material)
330 330 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Only for non cotton material, polyester mostly.

7
T-Shirt

(Light Color Cotton Material)
340 340 30

1. Printing on light color transfer paper (blue grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Peel off the transfer paper immediately after printing;
5. Only for light color cotton T-shirts.

8
T-Shirt

(Dark Color Cotton Material)
340 340 30

1. Printing on dark color transfer paper (red grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, non mirror image;
2. Peel off base paper before printing, tag the image on T-shirt upwards and put 
silicon paper above;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure;
5. Cold peel only;
6. For All T-shirts.

9
 Textile 

(Polyester/Canvas Material) 
345 345 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;

10 Vinyl 310 310 10

1. Cut mirror image with vinyl cutter;
2. Tear off blank and useless vinyl;
3. Lay the cut vinyl on T-shirt to sublimate;
4. Cold peel.

11 Lighter 340 340 150
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Both sides sublimatable;
3. Medium Pressure;

12
Puzzle

(Paper/Flet/Fabric/Hardboard 
Material)

330 330 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Medium Pressure.

13
Water Bottle

(Aluminum/Stainless Steel 
Material)

230 310 40
1. Design shall not be 10 cm higher than the heater, or use JTPJB8 Silicon Mug 
Wrap for bigger printing area;
2. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing;
4. Small Pressure.

315 315 100

14 Metal Name Card 330 330 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing image face down;
3. Both sides printable, printing side by side with the need of thermal paper.

15 Sublimation Glass Frame 345 345 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side upward with medium pressure, 10mm thickness one preheat 
downward 2mins firstly.

 For 3D Vacuum Presses (at Celsius Degree)

No. Item Name
Lowest 

Temp.(F)
Highest 
Temp.(F)

Time(S) Remark

16
Glass Cutting Board
(Tempered Glass)

345 345 120-180
1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium pressure.

17 Sublimation Crystal 345 345 120-180

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side downward to be preheated for 2-3mins, then upward printing 
with medium pressure.

18 Hardboard Items 345 345 70-110
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. Medium pressure.

19 Plastic Mug 320 330 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Put the printing tool into the mug before printing to avid deformation;
3. Medium pressure.

20
Plastic Items

(Polymer Material)
340 340 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing side by side, peel off the sublimation paper after printed one side, 
thermal paper needed to protect the other side during printing;
3. Medium pressure.

21 Wallet Case 340 340 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. While putting the printing flip cover inside the heating board, maximum insert 
2-3mm of the collection leather part;
3. High Pressure.

22 Fridge Magnet 320 320 100
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium Pressure.

23 Photo Slate 345 345 450-600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Printing image side down;
4. Medium Pressure.

No. Item Name Quantity
Temp.

(℃)
Time

(Minute)
Remark

1 Ceramic/Glass Mug 1pc 195℃ 9 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly, wrap the mug with silicon heater.

2 Shot Glass

1pc

195℃

7 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly with thermal tapes (thermal tapes shall 
be kept away from the golden rim);
3. Preheat the heater till 195℃;
4. Print the shot glasses with the heater.

7pcs 8 min

3 Ceramic/Glass Plate
1pc

195℃
6 min 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Lay the plate flat;
3. Make sure the air vacuum is complete.2pcs 7 min

4 Photo Slate 1pc 195℃ 8 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image; image shall be a bit bigger 
than the printable size;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side.

5 Glass Frame 1pc 195℃ 7 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, on mirror image; image shall be a bit bigger 
than the printable size;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;

6 Glass Puzzle 1pc 195℃ 7 min

1. Photoshop the image into 4 parts;
2. Printing each part of the photoshopped image on a piece of A4 paper.
3. Tag each block of the 4-piece puzzle with the printed paper and wrap with 
A4 paper;
4. Print with the vacuum machine.

7 Ceramic Photo Frame 1pc 195℃ 6 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
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 For Digital Presses (at Fahrenheit)

No. Item Name
Lowest 

Temp.(F)
Highest 
Temp.(F)

Time(S) Remark

1
Ceramic/Glass Mug 230 330 40 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use mug press;
3. Medium Pressure320 330 100

2 Ceramic Plate
230 330 40 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Use plate press;
3. Medium pressure.320 330 100

3 Ceramic Tile

230 345
50

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Printing side upward for better printing;
4. Medium pressure.

120-240

330 345
120-240

300-420

4
Metal Board

(Aluminum/Metal Material)

230 330 20 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure.330 330 100-120

5
Imported Grade A and AA
 J·iCase® Aluminum Sheet

345 345 60

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off the protective film on the board before printing;
3. With image face down on the flat heat press;
4. Medium pressure.

6
T-Shirt

(Non Cotton Material)
330 330 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Only for non cotton material, polyester mostly.

7
T-Shirt

(Light Color Cotton Material)
340 340 30

1. Printing on light color transfer paper (blue grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;
4. Peel off the transfer paper immediately after printing;
5. Only for light color cotton T-shirts.

8
T-Shirt

(Dark Color Cotton Material)
340 340 30

1. Printing on dark color transfer paper (red grid on the back) through printer with 
pigment ink, non mirror image;
2. Peel off base paper before printing, tag the image on T-shirt upwards and put 
silicon paper above;
3. Use flat heat press;
4. High pressure;
5. Cold peel only;
6. For All T-shirts.

9
 Textile 

(Polyester/Canvas Material) 
345 345 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. High pressure;

10 Vinyl 310 310 10

1. Cut mirror image with vinyl cutter;
2. Tear off blank and useless vinyl;
3. Lay the cut vinyl on T-shirt to sublimate;
4. Cold peel.

11 Lighter 340 340 150
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Both sides sublimatable;
3. Medium Pressure;

12
Puzzle

(Paper/Flet/Fabric/Hardboard 
Material)

330 330 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Medium Pressure.

13
Water Bottle

(Aluminum/Stainless Steel 
Material)

230 310 40
1. Design shall not be 10 cm higher than the heater, or use JTPJB8 Silicon Mug 
Wrap for bigger printing area;
2. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing;
4. Small Pressure.

315 315 100

14 Metal Name Card 330 330 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing image face down;
3. Both sides printable, printing side by side with the need of thermal paper.

15 Sublimation Glass Frame 345 345 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side upward with medium pressure, 10mm thickness one preheat 
downward 2mins firstly.

 For 3D Vacuum Presses (at Celsius Degree)

No. Item Name
Lowest 

Temp.(F)
Highest 
Temp.(F)

Time(S) Remark

16
Glass Cutting Board
(Tempered Glass)

345 345 120-180
1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium pressure.

17 Sublimation Crystal 345 345 120-180

1. Printing on sublimation paper, no mirror image;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;
3. Printing side downward to be preheated for 2-3mins, then upward printing 
with medium pressure.

18 Hardboard Items 345 345 70-110
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. Medium pressure.

19 Plastic Mug 320 330 120
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Put the printing tool into the mug before printing to avid deformation;
3. Medium pressure.

20
Plastic Items

(Polymer Material)
340 340 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Printing side by side, peel off the sublimation paper after printed one side, 
thermal paper needed to protect the other side during printing;
3. Medium pressure.

21 Wallet Case 340 340 120

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. While putting the printing flip cover inside the heating board, maximum insert 
2-3mm of the collection leather part;
3. High Pressure.

22 Fridge Magnet 320 320 100
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Use flat heat press;
3. Medium Pressure.

23 Photo Slate 345 345 450-600

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
3. Printing image side down;
4. Medium Pressure.

No. Item Name Quantity
Temp.

(℃)
Time

(Minute)
Remark

1 Ceramic/Glass Mug 1pc 195℃ 9 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly, wrap the mug with silicon heater.

2 Shot Glass

1pc

195℃

7 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly with thermal tapes (thermal tapes shall 
be kept away from the golden rim);
3. Preheat the heater till 195℃;
4. Print the shot glasses with the heater.

7pcs 8 min

3 Ceramic/Glass Plate
1pc

195℃
6 min 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Lay the plate flat;
3. Make sure the air vacuum is complete.2pcs 7 min

4 Photo Slate 1pc 195℃ 8 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image; image shall be a bit bigger 
than the printable size;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side.

5 Glass Frame 1pc 195℃ 7 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, on mirror image; image shall be a bit bigger 
than the printable size;
2. Thermal tape not to tagged on the printing side;

6 Glass Puzzle 1pc 195℃ 7 min

1. Photoshop the image into 4 parts;
2. Printing each part of the photoshopped image on a piece of A4 paper.
3. Tag each block of the 4-piece puzzle with the printed paper and wrap with 
A4 paper;
4. Print with the vacuum machine.

7 Ceramic Photo Frame 1pc 195℃ 6 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;
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Forever Laser Transfer Paper(at Celsius Degree)

No. Item Name Quantity
Temp.

(℃)
Time

(Minute)
Remark

8 Ceramic Tile 1pc 195℃ 5 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;

9
Water Bottle

(Aluminum/Stainless steel)
1pc 195℃ 3.5 min

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly, wrap the mug with silicon heater;
3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing.

10
3D Phone 

Cover/3D Mouse

Without
Preheat

1pc

195℃

9 min

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. For paper folding and wrapping, paper shall be folded and wrapped tightly 
on the angles of covers with right angles (as for iPhone covers); paper shall be 
cut and folded alone the diagonal for covers without right angles;
4. Turn on the machine. 
5. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during vacuum;
6. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
7. Put it into cold water.

2pcs 10min

With
Preheat

1 pc

145℃ 3min

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. Fasten the picture with the cover with thermal tapes outside and inside;
4. For paper folding and wrapping, paper shall be folded and wrapped tightly 
on the angles of covers with right angles (as for iPhone covers); paper shall be 
cut and folded alone the diagonal for covers without right angles;
5. Preheat the machine to 145℃ for 20mins.
6. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during vacuum;
7. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
8. Put it into cold water.

2 pcs

11
iPad

Cover

Without
Preheat

1pc

195℃ 10min

1.Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2.Tear off protection film before printing;
3.Folding the paper through the diagonal and press tight;
4.Preheat the machine to 195℃. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly 
during vacuum;
5.Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
6.Put it into cold water.

4min

1.Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2.Tear off protection film before printing;
3.Fasten the picture with the cover with thermal tapes outside and inside;
4.Folding the paper through the diagonal and press tight;
5.Preheat the machine to 145℃ for 20mins. Make sure the paper wraps the 
cover tightly during vacuum;
6.Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
7.Put it into cold water.

With
Preheat

145℃

12 Ceramic Bowl
1pcs 195℃ 11mins 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Fix the paper and the bowl tightly, wrap the mug with silicon heater.6pcs 195℃ 16mins

No. Item Name Temp.(C) Time(S) Remark

1 Forever Multi-Trans Paper A4 180℃ 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting: Transparent Foil, Multi Purpose-Tray
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): +3
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On
4. High pressure;
5. Tear the transfer paper when it becomes cold completely, or drop it into the water for fast 
cooling.

2
Forever Trim-free Light Transfer 

Paper A4
190℃ 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting:  Label 1, Multi purpose-tray;
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): -3;
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On;
3. High pressure;
4. Tear the transfer paper immediately when it is hot;
5. Cover the transfer with a sheet of silicon paper and press by 180-200C for 30-40 
seconds with high pressure to achieve perfect washability.
Note: When printing, if there is shade on the edge of the picture, please reduce the pressure. 
If the toners fall off when tearing the transfer paper, please increase the pressure.

 For 3D Vacuum Presses (at Celsius Degree)

1.  Make sure the voltage matches the machine;
2.  Put on thermal resistant gloves to prevent injury; 
3.  Be very careful the formation of soft plastic items after printing；
4.  Printing is supposed to be carried out in sound air ventilation and low dust surroundings and keep far away from explosives;
5.  To prolong the duration of the silicon wrap, we recommend to choose different point of the silicon wrap during printing;
6.  Shorten the time between opening close cover of the machine;
7.  Keep the machine in dry, flat and insulative condition;
8.  Avoid direct contact between printing item and heating board during printing.

Warning: 

Remark：

1.  The above parameters are just for BestSub's machine;
2.  The above parameters are just for reference. You are encouraged to find the best parameter with the real situation.
3.  After 2 hours working, heaters of digital presses will reach its highest temperature. You are suppose to prolong the printing 
     time, specific time varies by different items.

No. Item Name Temp.(F) Time(S) Remark

1
Forever Multi-Trans Paper 

A4
356 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting: Transparent Foil, Multi Purpose-Tray
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): +3
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On
4. High pressure;
5. Tear the transfer paper when it becomes cold completely, or drop it into the water for fast 
cooling.

2
Forever Trim-free Light 

Transfer Paper A4
374 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting:  Label 1, Multi purpose-tray;
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): -3;
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On;
3. High pressure;
4. Tear the transfer paper immediately when it is hot;
5. Cover the transfer with a sheet of silicon paper and press by 180-200C for 30-40 
seconds with high pressure to achieve perfect washability.
Note: When printing, if there is shade on the edge of the picture, please reduce the pressure. 
If the toners fall off when tearing the transfer paper, please increase the pressure.

3

Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(A 

side)
Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(B 

side)

311

90-120S (For A side 
and B side medium 

separation)
30S (For apparel)
30S (For second 
printing with the 
silicon paper)

2-Paper-System for LED-/ Laser-Printers with White Toner
1. Mirror image; CMYK color; white toner mode;
2. When separating A side from B side, make sure that the flat is hot. Put B side above A 
side. Meanwhile, put a heat-resistant paper on B side. Then put a small piece of paper 
between the corner of A side and B side;
3. Press in medium pressure. When the time is up, Separate the B-Paper LowTemp from the A-
Foil without lifting them up from the lower plate of your heat press. Please work in a SLOW 
AND FLUENT motion;
4. When A side is separated from B side, cut its edges off. Then press it on the apparel to 
print with high pressure;
5. When the time is up, remove the A-Foil after it is absolutely cold;
6. The image is glossy when it is printed on the apparel. To ensure the fastness of the image, 
please put a piece of silicon paper on it for second printing, after printing, the image is matt. 

No. Item Name Temp.(C) Time(S) Remark

3

Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(A side)

Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(B side)

155℃

90-120S (For A side 
and B side medium 

separation)
30S (For apparel)
30S (For second 
printing with the 
silicon paper)

2-Paper-System for LED-/ Laser-Printers with White Toner
1. Mirror image; CMYK color; white toner mode;
2. When separating A side from B side, make sure that the flat is hot. Put B side above A 
side. Meanwhile, put a heat-resistant paper on B side. Then put a small piece of paper 
between the corner of A side and B side;
3. Press in medium pressure. When the time is up, Separate the B-Paper LowTemp from the 
A-Foil without lifting them up from the lower plate of your heat press. Please work in a 
SLOW AND FLUENT motion;
4. When A side is separated from B side, cut its edges off. Then press it on the apparel to 
print with high pressure;
5. When the time is up, remove the A-Foil after it is absolutely cold;
6. The image is glossy when it is printed on the apparel. To ensure the fastness of the 
image, please put a piece of silicon paper on it for second printing, after printing, the 
image is matt. 
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Forever Laser Transfer Paper(at Celsius Degree)

No. Item Name Quantity
Temp.

(℃)
Time

(Minute)
Remark

8 Ceramic Tile 1pc 195℃ 5 min
1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Image and printing side matched tight without margin;

9
Water Bottle

(Aluminum/Stainless steel)
1pc 195℃ 3.5 min

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Fix the paper and the mug tightly, wrap the mug with silicon heater;
3. Plastic cover shall be taken away before printing.

10
3D Phone 

Cover/3D Mouse

Without
Preheat

1pc

195℃

9 min

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. For paper folding and wrapping, paper shall be folded and wrapped tightly 
on the angles of covers with right angles (as for iPhone covers); paper shall be 
cut and folded alone the diagonal for covers without right angles;
4. Turn on the machine. 
5. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during vacuum;
6. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
7. Put it into cold water.

2pcs 10min

With
Preheat

1 pc

145℃ 3min

1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2. Tear off protection film before printing;
3. Fasten the picture with the cover with thermal tapes outside and inside;
4. For paper folding and wrapping, paper shall be folded and wrapped tightly 
on the angles of covers with right angles (as for iPhone covers); paper shall be 
cut and folded alone the diagonal for covers without right angles;
5. Preheat the machine to 145℃ for 20mins.
6. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly during vacuum;
7. Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
8. Put it into cold water.

2 pcs

11
iPad

Cover

Without
Preheat

1pc

195℃ 10min

1.Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2.Tear off protection film before printing;
3.Folding the paper through the diagonal and press tight;
4.Preheat the machine to 195℃. Make sure the paper wraps the cover tightly 
during vacuum;
5.Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
6.Put it into cold water.

4min

1.Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;
2.Tear off protection film before printing;
3.Fasten the picture with the cover with thermal tapes outside and inside;
4.Folding the paper through the diagonal and press tight;
5.Preheat the machine to 145℃ for 20mins. Make sure the paper wraps the 
cover tightly during vacuum;
6.Manipulate the printing fast to reduce heat loss;
7.Put it into cold water.

With
Preheat

145℃

12 Ceramic Bowl
1pcs 195℃ 11mins 1. Printing on sublimation paper, mirror image;

2. Fix the paper and the bowl tightly, wrap the mug with silicon heater.6pcs 195℃ 16mins

No. Item Name Temp.(C) Time(S) Remark

1 Forever Multi-Trans Paper A4 180℃ 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting: Transparent Foil, Multi Purpose-Tray
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): +3
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On
4. High pressure;
5. Tear the transfer paper when it becomes cold completely, or drop it into the water for fast 
cooling.

2
Forever Trim-free Light Transfer 

Paper A4
190℃ 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting:  Label 1, Multi purpose-tray;
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): -3;
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On;
3. High pressure;
4. Tear the transfer paper immediately when it is hot;
5. Cover the transfer with a sheet of silicon paper and press by 180-200C for 30-40 
seconds with high pressure to achieve perfect washability.
Note: When printing, if there is shade on the edge of the picture, please reduce the pressure. 
If the toners fall off when tearing the transfer paper, please increase the pressure.

 For 3D Vacuum Presses (at Celsius Degree)

1.  Make sure the voltage matches the machine;
2.  Put on thermal resistant gloves to prevent injury; 
3.  Be very careful the formation of soft plastic items after printing；
4.  Printing is supposed to be carried out in sound air ventilation and low dust surroundings and keep far away from explosives;
5.  To prolong the duration of the silicon wrap, we recommend to choose different point of the silicon wrap during printing;
6.  Shorten the time between opening close cover of the machine;
7.  Keep the machine in dry, flat and insulative condition;
8.  Avoid direct contact between printing item and heating board during printing.

Warning: 

Remark：

1.  The above parameters are just for BestSub's machine;
2.  The above parameters are just for reference. You are encouraged to find the best parameter with the real situation.
3.  After 2 hours working, heaters of digital presses will reach its highest temperature. You are suppose to prolong the printing 
     time, specific time varies by different items.

No. Item Name Temp.(F) Time(S) Remark

1
Forever Multi-Trans Paper 

A4
356 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting: Transparent Foil, Multi Purpose-Tray
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): +3
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On
4. High pressure;
5. Tear the transfer paper when it becomes cold completely, or drop it into the water for fast 
cooling.

2
Forever Trim-free Light 

Transfer Paper A4
374 30

ONLY FOR OKI PRINTERS WITH WHITE TONER
1. Paper & Print Setting:  Label 1, Multi purpose-tray;
2. White Toner Darkness (Calibration in the Printer Menue): -3;
3. Image Mode: Mirror Image, CMYK Mode (not RGB), Color Print, White On;
3. High pressure;
4. Tear the transfer paper immediately when it is hot;
5. Cover the transfer with a sheet of silicon paper and press by 180-200C for 30-40 
seconds with high pressure to achieve perfect washability.
Note: When printing, if there is shade on the edge of the picture, please reduce the pressure. 
If the toners fall off when tearing the transfer paper, please increase the pressure.

3

Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(A 

side)
Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(B 

side)

311

90-120S (For A side 
and B side medium 

separation)
30S (For apparel)
30S (For second 
printing with the 
silicon paper)

2-Paper-System for LED-/ Laser-Printers with White Toner
1. Mirror image; CMYK color; white toner mode;
2. When separating A side from B side, make sure that the flat is hot. Put B side above A 
side. Meanwhile, put a heat-resistant paper on B side. Then put a small piece of paper 
between the corner of A side and B side;
3. Press in medium pressure. When the time is up, Separate the B-Paper LowTemp from the A-
Foil without lifting them up from the lower plate of your heat press. Please work in a SLOW 
AND FLUENT motion;
4. When A side is separated from B side, cut its edges off. Then press it on the apparel to 
print with high pressure;
5. When the time is up, remove the A-Foil after it is absolutely cold;
6. The image is glossy when it is printed on the apparel. To ensure the fastness of the image, 
please put a piece of silicon paper on it for second printing, after printing, the image is matt. 

No. Item Name Temp.(C) Time(S) Remark

3

Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(A side)

Forever Trim-free Dark 
Transfer Paper A4(B side)

155℃

90-120S (For A side 
and B side medium 

separation)
30S (For apparel)
30S (For second 
printing with the 
silicon paper)

2-Paper-System for LED-/ Laser-Printers with White Toner
1. Mirror image; CMYK color; white toner mode;
2. When separating A side from B side, make sure that the flat is hot. Put B side above A 
side. Meanwhile, put a heat-resistant paper on B side. Then put a small piece of paper 
between the corner of A side and B side;
3. Press in medium pressure. When the time is up, Separate the B-Paper LowTemp from the 
A-Foil without lifting them up from the lower plate of your heat press. Please work in a 
SLOW AND FLUENT motion;
4. When A side is separated from B side, cut its edges off. Then press it on the apparel to 
print with high pressure;
5. When the time is up, remove the A-Foil after it is absolutely cold;
6. The image is glossy when it is printed on the apparel. To ensure the fastness of the 
image, please put a piece of silicon paper on it for second printing, after printing, the 
image is matt. 
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By applying sublimation coating to the exterior of objects, for example mugs, plates, metal boards and etc., photos are printed under the dye-sublimation 
process, producing extremely bright, vivid and colourful images. The digital images could be scenic pictures your own portrait, or any personal collective 
images. First, printing the pictures with sublimation ink onto inkjet paper as a carrier; then wrapping the paper onto the coated items and processing it under 
sublimation heat press machines at specific temperature and time.
The product is washable and microwave safe. The whole process is of individually manual operation; therefore it is suitable for personalized gifts or promotional 
products. Naturally, its price is brought slightly higher accordingly than normal similar products. (E.g. sublimation mugs VS. normal white mugs)

What's sublimation product?

Sublimation products can be used as personal gifts or souvenir, or even marketing promotion products and incentive gifts.
As stated before, the image quality printed on sublimation product is extraordinarily clear, bright, and vivid, which is hardly reachable by any other means. 
Plus, the product is individually hand-made, making it a personalized product. All of your own digital images, company logos, factory pictures or scenic can be 
printed onto the products, which gives your product a really different and special looking.

Why choose sublimation products?

Our homepage: www.bestsub.com is now considered a hub of sublimation information. BestSub has accumulated a decade experience in supplying 
sublimation products. We have a full range portfolio and are highly dedicated in serving you and meeting your requirements. A truly one-stop sublimation 
product -supply builds up convenience to clients.  BestSub provides our products at a competitively attractive price with the support of our own factory and 
reasonable logistics. Our qualified staffs have proven ability with the background of either studying in western countries or working at multi-national 
companies, ensuring smooth communication with you.
Even if there could be something missed out in our product list, you don't need to worry about it. BestSub can provide you with powerful sourcing service and 
other trading services. After logging in our homepage, you are free to buy super quality products at a relatively low cost. Our products are uniformly made in 
China in a safe and user-friendly way.
And, just as important, BestSub always launch attractive NEW PRODUCTS every month, it brings new vigor and vitality into your market.
Last, but not least, BestSub have worldwide Supply Chains, it has been very convenient to get same quality products around you.

Why choose BestSub.com?

For more information about price, shipping costs, delivery time etc. please contact us by email best@bestsub.net,also you can reach us by fax, telephone, 
wechat or whatsapp. Please make sure that your contact method is accurate and reachable. As we have a wide range of products so please do let us know 
which one(s) you are interested in so that we can give an efficient and prompt feedback. Also we highly appreciate if you could estimate the scale of the 
purchase potentials from us, because the prices and the delivery time would expect difference with order quantity varying.

How can I get more information about BestSub?

We do not have a minimum order quantity for many of the items we currently offer. On the other hand, to achieve the most economical bilateral costs, we 
strongly recommend you to order one pallet at least by sea shipment(for 11oz mugs, it would be 1800pcs).
If your order quantity is much less than one pallet we will have to deliver them by air courier such as DHL, UPS, FedEX, TNT etc. the shipping freight is based 
on total weight or total volumn, we will choose the best one based on your full list.

What's your MOQ (minimum order quantity)?

Yes, we provide samples for your confirmation.
We can provide you free samples with the value less than US$5. Any sample required beyond this value will be charged. Also you are required to pay for the 
sample delivery cost by DHL, UPS, EMS, TNT, or Fedex. We normally provide you two pieces for one item: one blank for your own testing and another one as 
a spare.

Can I have some samples from BestSub before placing orders?

Frequently 
Asked Questions

Please follow our order procedure:
Step 1: Choose the items you are interested in, and the quantity you'd like to buy for each item, and send your inquiry to us by email best@bestsub.net. Make sure 
that you have an accurate contact method especially a workable email address. If you need the shipping cost, please notify us your delivery address or the name of 
the international port close to you.
Note:  We do not have a MOQ for many of the items we currently offer. On the other hand, to achieve the most economical bilateral costs, we strongly 
recommend you to order one pallet at least by sea shipment(for 11oz mugs, it would be 1800pcs).
Step 2: We will reply your questions within 1working day (most likely to be within 24 hours). Again, your detail description on the potential order and your business 
direction would be very helpful to an efficient reply.
Step 3: You can take free samples with the value less thanUS$5. Any sample required beyond this value will be charged. Also you are required to pay for the 
sample delivery cost by DHL ,UPS or Fedex. We normally provide you two pieces for one item: one blank for your own testing and another one as a spare.
Step 4: Once you confirm the order, we will provide you a proforma invoice with our banking details. You would need to make the payment either by T/T 
(Telegraph Transfer) or Western Union transfer or PayPal or Credit card (for small amount only).
Step 5: Once the payment confirmed, we will follow your order and ship the goods to you as soon as possible. If we have stocks of the very products with us on the 
items you want, we will ship them straightforward.

How should I place orders at BestSub?

We make delivery mainly by sea freight, it costs around 1 month from China to West Europe and North American, and about 15 days to Southeast Asia. However, 
if your order quantity is too small we have no choice but to deliver them by air courier, then you can receive them faster, usually it’s door to door service. 
If you have your own account # or shipping agent, please provide directly, we can contact them to pick up your order.

How does BestSub deliver the goods to me?

We only accept full advance payment for orders with value less than US$5,000.
For order value greater than US$5,000, we accept 50% deposit when order confirmed, and the rest to be paid before shipping.
We prefer to accept payment by T/T (Telegraph transfer) to appointed bank account in China or Hong Kong. We can also accept small payment via Western 
Union transfer or PAYPAL if you like. 

How should I make the payment?

BestSub takes a lot energy for customer service, you can get our video from www.bestsub.tv, which is updated continuously. At the same time, there are more skills 
to learn directly: http://www.bestsub.com/table/what-s-new/tech-support/
Should you have any further questions, feel free to ask our sales representative.

How to get technical support from BestSub?

BestSub attendes Trade Shows in foreign countries every year, such as Fespa, SGIA, PHOTOKINA, please follow our expo info : www.bestsub.com Home ▶ 
What’s New ▶ BestSub Expo
It should be very excite to meet you!

How to meet BestSub face-to-face?

BestSub attaches great importance in searching regional distributors and business partners. With decade-longcontribution and operation, BestSubenjoyshigh 
reputation in the global sublimation industry. We feel greatly honored to build up partnership relations with any potential individuals, organizations and 
corporations at the basis of honesty, mutual trust and benefit, and great services to our clients. On the condition that you agree with the above principles, please 
contact us immediately for detailed negotiation. Before signing the sole regional distributor contract, we would ask the candidate to demonstrate the capability of 
developing the market as the fulfilment of mutual trust.

How can I apply for BestSub's regional agent?
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By applying sublimation coating to the exterior of objects, for example mugs, plates, metal boards and etc., photos are printed under the dye-sublimation 
process, producing extremely bright, vivid and colourful images. The digital images could be scenic pictures your own portrait, or any personal collective 
images. First, printing the pictures with sublimation ink onto inkjet paper as a carrier; then wrapping the paper onto the coated items and processing it under 
sublimation heat press machines at specific temperature and time.
The product is washable and microwave safe. The whole process is of individually manual operation; therefore it is suitable for personalized gifts or promotional 
products. Naturally, its price is brought slightly higher accordingly than normal similar products. (E.g. sublimation mugs VS. normal white mugs)

What's sublimation product?

Sublimation products can be used as personal gifts or souvenir, or even marketing promotion products and incentive gifts.
As stated before, the image quality printed on sublimation product is extraordinarily clear, bright, and vivid, which is hardly reachable by any other means. 
Plus, the product is individually hand-made, making it a personalized product. All of your own digital images, company logos, factory pictures or scenic can be 
printed onto the products, which gives your product a really different and special looking.

Why choose sublimation products?

Our homepage: www.bestsub.com is now considered a hub of sublimation information. BestSub has accumulated a decade experience in supplying 
sublimation products. We have a full range portfolio and are highly dedicated in serving you and meeting your requirements. A truly one-stop sublimation 
product -supply builds up convenience to clients.  BestSub provides our products at a competitively attractive price with the support of our own factory and 
reasonable logistics. Our qualified staffs have proven ability with the background of either studying in western countries or working at multi-national 
companies, ensuring smooth communication with you.
Even if there could be something missed out in our product list, you don't need to worry about it. BestSub can provide you with powerful sourcing service and 
other trading services. After logging in our homepage, you are free to buy super quality products at a relatively low cost. Our products are uniformly made in 
China in a safe and user-friendly way.
And, just as important, BestSub always launch attractive NEW PRODUCTS every month, it brings new vigor and vitality into your market.
Last, but not least, BestSub have worldwide Supply Chains, it has been very convenient to get same quality products around you.

Why choose BestSub.com?

For more information about price, shipping costs, delivery time etc. please contact us by email best@bestsub.net,also you can reach us by fax, telephone, 
wechat or whatsapp. Please make sure that your contact method is accurate and reachable. As we have a wide range of products so please do let us know 
which one(s) you are interested in so that we can give an efficient and prompt feedback. Also we highly appreciate if you could estimate the scale of the 
purchase potentials from us, because the prices and the delivery time would expect difference with order quantity varying.

How can I get more information about BestSub?

We do not have a minimum order quantity for many of the items we currently offer. On the other hand, to achieve the most economical bilateral costs, we 
strongly recommend you to order one pallet at least by sea shipment(for 11oz mugs, it would be 1800pcs).
If your order quantity is much less than one pallet we will have to deliver them by air courier such as DHL, UPS, FedEX, TNT etc. the shipping freight is based 
on total weight or total volumn, we will choose the best one based on your full list.

What's your MOQ (minimum order quantity)?

Yes, we provide samples for your confirmation.
We can provide you free samples with the value less than US$5. Any sample required beyond this value will be charged. Also you are required to pay for the 
sample delivery cost by DHL, UPS, EMS, TNT, or Fedex. We normally provide you two pieces for one item: one blank for your own testing and another one as 
a spare.

Can I have some samples from BestSub before placing orders?

Frequently 
Asked Questions

Please follow our order procedure:
Step 1: Choose the items you are interested in, and the quantity you'd like to buy for each item, and send your inquiry to us by email best@bestsub.net. Make sure 
that you have an accurate contact method especially a workable email address. If you need the shipping cost, please notify us your delivery address or the name of 
the international port close to you.
Note:  We do not have a MOQ for many of the items we currently offer. On the other hand, to achieve the most economical bilateral costs, we strongly 
recommend you to order one pallet at least by sea shipment(for 11oz mugs, it would be 1800pcs).
Step 2: We will reply your questions within 1working day (most likely to be within 24 hours). Again, your detail description on the potential order and your business 
direction would be very helpful to an efficient reply.
Step 3: You can take free samples with the value less thanUS$5. Any sample required beyond this value will be charged. Also you are required to pay for the 
sample delivery cost by DHL ,UPS or Fedex. We normally provide you two pieces for one item: one blank for your own testing and another one as a spare.
Step 4: Once you confirm the order, we will provide you a proforma invoice with our banking details. You would need to make the payment either by T/T 
(Telegraph Transfer) or Western Union transfer or PayPal or Credit card (for small amount only).
Step 5: Once the payment confirmed, we will follow your order and ship the goods to you as soon as possible. If we have stocks of the very products with us on the 
items you want, we will ship them straightforward.

How should I place orders at BestSub?

We make delivery mainly by sea freight, it costs around 1 month from China to West Europe and North American, and about 15 days to Southeast Asia. However, 
if your order quantity is too small we have no choice but to deliver them by air courier, then you can receive them faster, usually it’s door to door service. 
If you have your own account # or shipping agent, please provide directly, we can contact them to pick up your order.

How does BestSub deliver the goods to me?

We only accept full advance payment for orders with value less than US$5,000.
For order value greater than US$5,000, we accept 50% deposit when order confirmed, and the rest to be paid before shipping.
We prefer to accept payment by T/T (Telegraph transfer) to appointed bank account in China or Hong Kong. We can also accept small payment via Western 
Union transfer or PAYPAL if you like. 

How should I make the payment?

BestSub takes a lot energy for customer service, you can get our video from www.bestsub.tv, which is updated continuously. At the same time, there are more skills 
to learn directly: http://www.bestsub.com/table/what-s-new/tech-support/
Should you have any further questions, feel free to ask our sales representative.

How to get technical support from BestSub?

BestSub attendes Trade Shows in foreign countries every year, such as Fespa, SGIA, PHOTOKINA, please follow our expo info : www.bestsub.com Home ▶ 
What’s New ▶ BestSub Expo
It should be very excite to meet you!

How to meet BestSub face-to-face?

BestSub attaches great importance in searching regional distributors and business partners. With decade-longcontribution and operation, BestSubenjoyshigh 
reputation in the global sublimation industry. We feel greatly honored to build up partnership relations with any potential individuals, organizations and 
corporations at the basis of honesty, mutual trust and benefit, and great services to our clients. On the condition that you agree with the above principles, please 
contact us immediately for detailed negotiation. Before signing the sole regional distributor contract, we would ask the candidate to demonstrate the capability of 
developing the market as the fulfilment of mutual trust.

How can I apply for BestSub's regional agent?

145 www.bestsub.com 146

M
O

R
E 

C
H

O
IC

ESFAQS



BESTSUB TECHNOLOGIES CO LIMITED

GUANGZHOU OFFICE

WAREHOUSE

COATING FACTORY

HEAT PRESS FACTORY

广州市越秀区环市东路372号正佳东方
国际广场4411室
Rm 4411, Grandview East International Plaza, No. 
372, Huanshi E Road, Yuexiu District, Guangzhou 
510060, China

86-20-83375464/83314360/83311437

86-131-47045331

86-20-83325659

best@bestsub.net

www.bestsub.com    www.bestsub.net

广州市白云区鸦岗石台大道自编28号
No. 28 Shitai Rd, Yagang Baiyun District, Guangzhou 
510430, China.

中国江西赣州市
Ganzhou City,Jiangxi Province,China

中国山东省淄博市
Zibo City, Shandong Province, China

中国广东东莞谢岗镇新城工业区
Xincheng Industrial Zone, Xiegang Town, Dongguan 
523000, China
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